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VENDOR VENDOR NAME R DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VGUCHER CHECK COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK
125 CAN_ELECTR 00003 99846 INV  01/28/2020 805.13 59903 031-820-006-9-9 street lig
607 IT 00000 29900 2004180 INV 01/28/2020 27,117.85 59904 COMMISSION ON TAX COLLECTI
607 00000 99901 2004180 INV Q1/28/2020 1,332.48 59905 COMMISSION ON TAX COLLECTI
804 00004 99898 2000303 INV 01/28/2020 237,96 59906 ARI COMFORT PILLOWS GRANT
804 00004 99497 INV 01/28/2020 155.38 59906 ARI THE BOBCAT STORE TRANS
1370 00003 INV 01/28/2020 754,57 59907 JROTC REPAIRS ON BATHROGM
1318 5 00003 99304 2007191 INV 01/28/2020 46.77 59907 JROTC REPAIRS ON BATHROCM
1370 LONE'S 00003 29307 2007224 INV 01/28/2020 30,86 59907 TOOLS FOR MATENIANCE DEPT
1270 LOWE'S Q0003 25908 2007254 CRM 01/28/2020 -7.97 59907 TOOLS FOR MATENIANCE DEPT
137 00003 99509 07223 INV 01/28/2020 534.80 59907 TOOLS FOR MATENIANCE DEPT
2.5 00002 99829 2018121 INV 12/09/2019 2,798.62 59908 FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR DEC.
00002 99830 2018122 INV 12/09/2019 7,580,982 59908 FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR DEC
00002 95831 1B123 TNV  12/0%/2019 5,212.95 59908 FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR DEC
00002 93832 018124 INV 12/08/2019 4,132.48 59208 FOCD AND SUPPLIES FOR MRC
00002 93833 2018125 INV 12/08/2019 307.11 59908 FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR FFVP
00002 99834 2018126 TNV 12/09/2019 . 706,11 59908 FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR FFVP
00002 99835 2018127 INV 12/09/2019 383.38 59908 FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR FFVP
00001 29885 2004005 INV D1/28/2020 226.80 55909 HIGHLAND TURNER PHONE SERV
00001 99873 2004006 INV 01/28/2020 31.26 59910 CELL PHONE BILL 0010018006
_1 00004 39834 60032 INV 01/2B/2020 194,04 59911 PITNEY BOWES LEASE INVQICE
00001 99838 2805004 INV 01/28/2020 249,00 59912 Glasses for Austin Adkins:
00004 99686 2004026 INV QL1/28/2020 83.37 59913 606 £666-5256 173 3178 VOCA
00004 99887 2004018 INV 01/28/2020 41,68 59914 606 666-9850 212 3170 TRAN
00004 29888 2004019 INV 01/28/2020 52,31 59915 606 666-8307 289 3174 MRC
00004 99369 2084020 INV  01/28/2020 89.10 59916 606 666-8054 056 3171 BHS
00004 29890 2004017 INV 01/28/2020 41.68 59917 606 666-7778 323 3174 LBJ
00004 99891 2004025 INV 01/28/2020 41.68 59918 606 666-7765 316 3176 BHS
00004 99892 2004024 INV  01/28/2020 41.68 59819 606 666-7543 244 3173 BHS
00004 99663 2004023 INV 01/28/2020 47.43 59820 606 666-7479 097 3171 BHS
AT §_T 00004 99894 2004022 INV 01/28/2020 83,37 59921 606 666-5336 144 3176 SMS
5153 BT & T 00004 98895 2004021 INV 01/28/2020 125.03 50922 606 666-2453 213 3176 BOAR
5892 TOSHTBA 00001 99BGH 2004029 INV 01/28/2020 3,645.48 59923 COPIER RENTAL JANUARY-JUNE
5892 TOSHIBL 00001 59859 2004030 INV 01/28/2020 234.10 55923 COPTER RENTAL VOCATIONAL §
£007 JACKSON SAVE-A- 00000 99924 2018128 INV 01/28/2020 1,245.24 59924 FOOD FOR BACKPACK PROGRAM
8007 JACKSCON SAVE-A- 00000 99925 2018128 INV  01/28/2020 517.06 58924 FOOD FOR BACKPACK PROGRAM
058 PARNES & NOBLE 00003 99915 20003644 INV D1/28/2020 475,65 59925 ADVANCE KY WILL REIMBURSE
£217 KENTUCKY FRONTI 00001 99839 INV Q1/28/2020 3,501. 64 58926 6.50.2160.01 BHS
6212 KENTUCKY FRONTI 00001 99840 INV 01/28/2020 19,57 58926 &.50.2180.01 BHS GREENHOUS
6212 Kﬂﬁ__g____BQNII 00001 59841 INV Q1/2B/2020 192.43 59926 6.50,2170.01 STADIOM
6212 KENTUCKY FRONTI 00001 ﬁ)a INV 01/28/2020 538.81 58926 6.50.5140.01 LBJ
6212 KENTUCKY FRONTI 00001 99843 INV  01/28/2020 250, 64 59926 6.50,1830.01 AD BUILDING
6212 KENTUCKY FRONTI (0001 99844 INV 01/28/2020 627.30 59926 6.50.1740.01 BUS GARAGE
8212 00001 29845 INV  01/28/2020 1,065.95 59926 6.50.5150,01 SES
3 TRACTOR SUPBPLY, 00001 29874 2007186 INV 01/28/2020 21,76 59827 SUPPLIES FOR BLL SCHOOLS F
$£372 TRACTOR SHPPLY 00001 99875 2007186 INV 01/28/2020 105,47 59927 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS F
6372 TOR SUP 00001 99876 2007186 INV 01/28/2020 39.98 59927 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS F
6372 TRACTOR SUPPLY 00001 933877 INV 01/28/2020 159.99 59927 FAN
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£

572 QUALITY STAGE € 00000 95837
WAL=MART STORE 00001 100027

WAL-MART, STORE 00001 100028

WAL-MART STORE

00001
HAL-

[++] s ol v]
EES

MART STQRE 00001 1
WAL-MART STQRE 00001 100031
WAL-MART STQRE 000Q1
WAL-MART STORE 00001 100033
WAL-MART STORE 00001 100034

I L 00001 100035
WAL-MART STORE 00001 100036
WAL-MART STORE Q0001 100037
804 WAL-MART STORE 00001 100038
804 = TORE 00001 100039
804 WAL-MART STCRE 00001 100040
804 WAL-MART STORE 00001 100047
8604 WAL-MART STORE 00001 100042
804 H%L:MBBEAETQEE 00001 1
8204
804

BES

RRES

- 00001 100044
WAL-MART STORE 00001 100045
WAL-MART STORE 00001 100046
804 WAL-MART STORE 00001 100047
804 WAL-MART STORE 00001 100048
204 WAL-MART STORE 00001
804 WAL-MART STORE 00001 100050
804 WAL-MART STORE 00001 100051
2581 GFS~ID 00002 100000
2581 GFS-ID 00002 100002
2581 GES-ID 0002 100005
2581 GFS=ID 00002 99979
2581 GFS-TD 00002 59981
258] GES-ID 00002 59583
2581 GES-ID 00002 99984
2581 GFS-1D 00002 99985
258) GES=ID 00002 99986
2681 GRS-ID 00002 99987
2581 GEE-ID 00002 998885
2581 19933
9999]
95997
598969

SES-ID 00002 9

2581 Grs-ID 00002

2581 GES-ID 00002

GE3-=1D 00002 98998
GFS-1D 0co02

3288 PITNEY BOWES. .J 00004 99944
VISA 00002 100053
VISA 00002 100054

4027 VISR 00002 100055

el = ey arpary
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21
2]
231
2]
21

BERE

NI
L]

SEBEEE
£
X

BEs

PN
Slokee

QQQ% V1GA 00002 109056

4027 YISA 00002 100057
4027 VISA 00002 100058

L0 L0 W3O D 0D DD WD S WO LD WS WO D D D D 1D WD A0 A0 LD 10 WD LD LD WD DD WD WD D D WD DD WD

B et et 3 e e e e e e S et e

STAGE CURTAIN FOR BHS STAG
ITEMS FOR STUDENTS ON CI P
Cl Rdditicnal Funds for J.
Bdditional funds for JL,JL
Winter clothing for Center
NURSE SUPPLIES

DESIGNATED FUNDS FOR STUDE
ITEMS FOR STUDENTS CON CI
ITEMS FOR STUDENTS ON CI
DESIGNATED FUNDS

CUPCAKES AND ICE CREAM

ARI THE BOBCAT STORE TRANS
ARI THE BOBCAT STORE TRANS
ARI COMFORT PILLOWS GRANT
ARI COMFORT PILLOWS GRANT
ARI GRANT FOR DONNA COMES
Walmart Shopping for Famil
ITEMS FOR STUDENTS ENROLLE
ITEMS FOR STUDENTS ENROLLE
ITEMS FQR STUDENTS ENROLLE
CI Christmas Spending

CI Christmas Spending

CI Christmas Spending

CI Christmas Spending

CI Christmas Spending
SUPPLIES FOR ARI REVERSE J
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR FFVP
FOCD AND SUPPLIES FOR FFVP
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR FEVP
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR DEC.
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR DEC.
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR DEC.
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR DEC
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR DEC
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR DEC
FQOD AND SUPPLIES FQR DEC
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR DEC
FCGOD AND SUPPLIES FOR DEC
FOQOD AND SUPPLIES FOR MRC
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR MRC
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FQR MRC
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR MRC
PQSTAGE METER RENTAL FQR F
Hotel Reservations for KSB
Hotel Reservations for KSB
Hotel Reservations for KSB
ROOMS FOR PSST TRAINING-OC
ROOMS FOR PSST TRAINING-OC
ROOMS FOR PSST TRAINING-OC
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4027 VISA 00002 100059 CRM 08/30/2019 -.01 59933 CREDIT
4027 VISA 00002 100060 2004148 TNV 12/17/2019 190.99 59933 HOTEL ROOMS FOR FINANCE ST
4027 VISA 00002 100061 2004148 INV 12/17/2019 350,02 59933 HOTEL ROOMS FOR FINANCE ST
4027 VISA 00002 100062 2004148 INV 12/17/2019 350.02 59933 HOTEL ROOMS FOR FINANCE ST
4027 VISA 00002 100063 12/17/2019 350.02 55933 HOTEL ROOMS FOR FINANCE §T
4027 VISA 00002 100064 12/17/2019 350.02 59933 HOTEL ROOMS FOR FINANCE ST
4027 VISA 00002 ]00065 12/17/2019 5.00 59933 FEE
4027 VISA 00002 100066 12/17/2019 8.02 58933 FEE
5153 AT.&.T 00003 100084 12/17/2019 54.15 59934 DISTRICT LONG DISTANCE PHO
2153 AT.&. T 00004 89975 12/11/2019 83.37 59935 606 693-0901 904 3175 LBJ
5153 AT & T 00004 99976 12/11/2019 83.37 58936 606 6923-0710 713 3173 MRC
5153 AT & T 00004 99977 12/11/2019 41,68 59937 606 693-0202 459 3176 SMS
6007 JACKSON SAVE-A- 00000 100021 12/16/2019 565.54 59938 FOOD FOR BACKPACK PROGRAM
6289 WEX BANK 00000 100023 12/11/2019 297,84 59939 FUEI, PURCHASED 2019-2020
6504 LINGO COMMUNICA 00001 100026 12/12/2019 42.92 59940 2019-2020 554881 HT LONG D
10022 KY STATE TREASU Q0001 99963 2 8 INV 12/12/2019 1,433.02 59941 ACCRUED SICK LEAVE 7034/J0
10022 KY STATE TREASD Q0001 29962 2004787 INV 12/12/2019 731.08 59942 ACCRUED STCK LEAVE 7034/J0
10022 00001 99965 2004186 INV 12/12/2019 £91.66 59943 ACCRUED SICK LEAVE 7034/J0
10073 00000 29967 2004189 INV 12/12/2019 24.71 59944 HEALTH INSURANCE #3081
006, T 00000 100086 2004189 INV 12/18/2019 1,093.77 59945 FEDERAL HEALTH INSURAMCE D
00000 104087 2004199 INV 12/18/2019 29,16 59945 FEDERAL HEALTH INSURANCE D
00000 10008 20043189 INV 12/18/2019 241.27 59945 FEDERAL HEALTH INSURANCE D
PART 00000 100089 2004199 INV 12/18/2019 15,813.74 59945 FEDERAL HEALTH INSURANCE D
BIN 00000 100085 2004200 INV  12/18/2019 24,71 59946 HEALTH INSURANCE #3081
00003 10010 12/23/2019 8,437.78 59947 036-820-006-1-1 mrc
00003 100110 12/23/2019 5,337.55 59947 039-120-006-2-1 sms
AMERICAN ELECTR 00003 100111 12/23/2019 5,738.91 59947 032-220-006~2-6 lbj
125 00003 100112 12/23/201% 86,11 59947 034-145-365-0-2 baseball/s
125 AMERICAN ELRCTR 00003 100113 12/23/2019 93,30 598947 039-521-279-0-4 softball £
125 AMERICAN ELECTR 00003 100114 12/23/2019 28.58 59947 032-156-441-0-9 softball £
125 AMERJCAN ELECTR 00003 100115 12/23/2019 31.63 59647 036-802-797-0-4 baseball f
1206 MADISON NATIONA 00003 100144 12/23/2018 494,10 59948 BOARD PATD LIFE INSURANCE
2581 GES-ID 00002 100090 12/20/2019 2,317.90 59949 FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR DEC,
258] GF3-1ID 00002 100091 12/20/2019 4,607.21 59949 FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR DEC
2581 GFS-ID 00002 100092 12/20/2019 974,93 59949 FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR MRC
258] GF3-1D 00002 100083 12/20/2019 357.09 59546 FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR FFVP
5153 AT & T 00001 100116 12/23/2019 582.22 59850 PHONE SERVICE 2019-2020 60
5626 CRYSTAL BROADBA 00003 100148 12/23/2019 59,78 59851 TV SERVICE BUS GARAGE 2019
125 AMERICAN ELECTR 00003 100149 12/31/2019 23.29 59952 033-000-730-0D-8 ?uard shac
125 AMERICAN ELECTR 00003 100150 12/31/2019 87.89 59952 031-057-912-0-0 lights at
125 BMERICAN ELECTR 00003 100151 12/31/2019 872.37 59852 033-410-043-8-4 bua garage
125 AMERICAN ELECTR 00003 100152 12/31/2019 4,060.05 59952 036-420-006-2-8 bhs
125 AMERICEN ELECTR 00003 100153 12/31/2019 2,353.29 59952 030-107-053-0-3 bhs colise
BMERICAN ELECTR 00154 12/31/2019 30.37 59952 033-030-013-4-5 bhs greenh
100155 12/31/2019 68.53 59952 031-340-027-6-9 bhs outsid
00156 12/31/2019 1,226.75 59952 030-817~822-0-7 hbs stadiu
00157 12/31/2019 961.78 59952 030-558-308-0-9 bhs stadiu
AMERICAN ELECTR 00158 12/31/2019 420,06 559952 030-330-013-4-2 central of
125 AMERICAN ELECTR 00003 100155 12/31/2019 28,58 59952 031-990-013-6-7 sms scoreb




01/21/2020 16:40
9996chay

WARRANT : 200128B
VENDOR VENDOR NAME

IBREATHITT CO.
| PREFAID INVQICE LIST

PO

)
SCHOOLS -~ LIVE

TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VCOUCHER

1P -]
| apwarrnt

CHECK COMMENT

134 LICKING VALLEY
134 LICKING VALLEY
134 LICKING VALLEY

3268 PITNEY BOW

4060 AMAZON, COM

4060 AMAZON, CO)

4540 BREATHITT CO. W
4503

JACKSON MONICID
116 JACKSON MUNICIP
1 JECESON MUNICTIE

116 JRCK!

2042
4778 KSBIT

6102 HUNTINGTON MATI
102 HUNTINGTON NATI

HUNTINGTON NATL
HUNTINGTON NATL
HUNTIMGTON NATI

5
o=
(]

o
e
!3

ley,
o
RS

Ty
~1
—
(%] B6]

S0N MUNICIP

116 JACKSON MUNICTIP
JBLESON MUMICTE
JACKSON MUNJCIP
JACKSON MUNICIP

116 JACKSON MUNICIP
JACKSON MUNICIP

80007
20003335
2000335

60078
0040686
2004202
2004203

2004038

WASTE
2883 TDS TELECOM

2004052
2004209
2004209

2004005
2004006
2004065
2004065
2004065

2004065
A004065
2004065
2004065

HUN L
HUNTINGTON NATI
HUNTINGTON NATT

KENTUCKY FRONTI
KENTUCKY FRONTI
EENTUCKY FRONTL

KEMIHQKI_EBQMEI
KENTUCKY FRONTL

KENTUCKY ERONTT
KENTUCKY FRONTI

TRACTOR  SUPPLY

2004085
2004065

2007238

CO00O0000000OCOCCOaNOO0OOCOOCOOOOCOCCOORIEOHI SIS

58953
58953
59953
59954
59955
59955
59956
59957
59958
59859
598860
59961
59961
59961
59961
59961
59961
59961
59961
59961
59961
59961
59962
59963
59963
59964
59965
59966
599¢6
59967
59968
59969
59970
58970
59970
59970
59970
59970
59970
59970
59970
59971
59971
59971
59971
59971
59571
59971
59872

3301200600 ht greenhouse
3301201301 ht treatment pl
3301202202 ht

PURCHASE POWER STATEMENT
ARI GRANT FOR STERLING HAR
BRI GRANT FOR STERLING HAR
¢05-09100-001 ht

TQSHIBA STAPLES

FIBER LINES 99620046500
ACCRUED SYCK LEAVE 7034/J0
HEALTH INSURANCE #3083
01-00000384-04-2 BOARD BUI
01-00000373-01-9 FOOTBALL
01-00000374-03-6 BHS
01-00000891-03-4 LBJ
01-00002267-00-8 mrc
01-00000893-07-8 ses
01-00000382-00-8 BRS SANIT
01-00000892-05-1 LBJ SANIT
01-00000892~-25-5 LBJ BASEBR
01-00000893-08-1 SES FOUNT
01-00000891-04-7 1bj fount
031-820~-006-9-% street lig
FEBRUARY 1 2020 BOND PAYME
BOND PAYMENT DUE FEBRUARY
SHERIFF'S COMMISSION CN PR
SHERIFF'S COMMISSION CN FR
6055-62503 ht

6055-62627 mrc

HIGHLAND TURNER PHONE SERV
CELL PHONE BILL (0010018006

KISTA PAYMENTS DUE 2/15,
KISTA PAYMENTS DUE 2/15,
KISTA PAYMENTS DUE 2/15,
KISTA PAYMENTS DUE 2
KISTA PAYMENTS DUE 2
KISTA PAYMENTS DUE 2
KISTA PAYMENTS DUE 2
KISTA PAYMENTS DUE 2
KISTA PAYMENTS DUE 2/15,
6.50.2160.01 BHS
6.50.2180.01 bhs greenhous
6.50,2170.01 STADIUM
6.50.5140.01 1lbj
6,50.1830.01 board buildin
6.50.1740.01 bus garage

.
[AIRIRIATHIRIR TR

.50. .01 SES
EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES AND MAT
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME R DOCUMENT PO
158 MORBEEAD STATE 00005 100458 4
1370 LOWE'S 00003 100379 7
1270 LOWE'S 00003 100380 2007191
1370 g 00003 1006381 i
1370 LOWE'S 00003 100382 5
1370 LOWE'S Q0003 100469 2007224
1619 WASTE MANAGEMEN 00008 100328 20072
7581 GFS-1D 00002 1003 20183
2581 GFS-ID 00002 100388 2018]
00002 100360 20181
258 00002 100391
00002 100392 201
00002 100393 20
00002 100394 20
00002 100395 20
00004 100432 20
00004 100433 200401%
00004 100434
00004 100435 4
00004 100436 2004019
00004 100437
00004 100438
00004 100439 2004025
00004 100440
00004 100441 2004023
00004 100442 2004022
00004 100443 2004027
00004 100446 2004026
00001 10039§ 2004030
00001 100457
0 100445
LINGQ ; MMUNICA 00001 100444
RT_S 00001 100561
00001 100562
00G01 100563
WAL-MART STORE 00001 100564
B04 WAL-MART STORE 00001 1005865
204 WAL-MART STORE 00001 100566
804 WAL-MART STORE 00001 100567
204 WAL-MART STORE 00001 100568
804 WAL-MAR Q0001 100569
804 YAL-MART STORE 0Q0COLl 100570
804 WAL-MART STORE 00001 100571
804 WAL-MART STORE 00001 100572
204 WAL-MART STORE (00001 100573
804 WAL-MART STORE 00001 100574
904 WAL-MART STORE 00001 100575 Z307029
804 WAL-MART STORE 00001 100576 I
804 WAL-MART STORE 000031 100577 2507027

59973
539974
59974
59974
59974
59974
59975
59976
59976
59976
5997¢
59976
59976
59976
59976

59977 &0

59978
59979
59980
59981
59982
59983
59484
59985
59986
59987
59988

59985 606

59940
59990
59991
59992
59993
59993
59993
59993
53993
58993
58993
58993
539993
53993
58993
59993
59963
59993
59993
59993
59983

SPRING TUITICN FOR MSU-G/T
LUMBER FOR PRESS BOXES
JROTC REPAIRS ON BATHROOM
NAILS AND FUEL FOR MATENIA
MEASUREMENT ON BLINDS AT B
TOOLS FOR MATENIANCE DEPT
SANITATION SERVICES FOR SE
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FPOR JAN.
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FQR JAN
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR JAN
FQOD AND SUPPLIES FOR MRC
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR MRC
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FCR FEVP
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR FEVP
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR FFVP
6 £693-0901 204 3175 LBJ
606 693-0202 459 3176 SMS
606 693-0710 713 3173 MRC
606 £66-9850 212 3170 TRAN
606 €66-8307 289 3174 MRC
606 666-8054 056 3171 BHS
606 666-7778 323 3174 LBJ
606 666-776% 316 3176 BHS
606 666-7543 244 3173 BHS
606 666-7479 097 3171 BHS
606 666-5336 144 3176 BMS
606 666-2493 213 3176 BOAR
666-5256 173 3178 VOCR
COPIER RENTAL VOCATIONAL §
COPIER RENTAL JANUARY-JUNE
FUEL PURCHASED 2019-2020
2019-2020 594881 HT LONG D
CLOTHING FOR FRC CLQTHING
CI CHRISTMAS SHOPPING

CI CHRISTMAS SHOPPING

TV AND WALL MOQUNT FOR SECU
office supplies

CLOTHING FOR CI STUDENTS
GINGERBREAD HOUSE KITS AND
GINGERBREAD HOUSE KITS AND
DESIGNATED FUNDS FQR STUDE
DESIGNATED FUNLDS FOR STUDE
WATER FOR LITERACY EVENT F
ITEMS FOR STUDENTS ENROLLE
ITEMS FOR STUDENTS ENROLLE
ITEMS FOR STUDENTS ENROLLE
ITEMS FOR STUDENTS ENROLLE
ITEMS FOR STUDENTS OW CI P
ITEMS FOR STUDENTS ON CI P
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WAL-MART STORE
WAL-MART STORE
WAL-MART STORE
WAL-MART STORE

WAL-MART STORE
HAL-MART STORE
W, -]

STORE
WAL~-MART STORE
WALSMART. STORE
WAL MARL STORE

WAL- TOR]

JACKSON SAVE-f-
JACESON SAVRE-R-
FERGONNEL. CARIN

00001
00001
00001

00001 1
00001 1
00001
00001 1
00001 100585

00001
0001

0 100587
80001 100548

0002
00002
00002
00002
00002

00002 10049

aopaz2
00009
00002
00003
00003
00003

20000 1005
00000 S

00Q00

BIPOPIRINI Y R NP R NI R DI DI N

NRM BN N
OOoOCOOooCOOOODOOOADROOOO

OSOOOOOODOODOODQOOOOOOQ
[=3

jalajalalelslalelslolelololololololalolalnlelelvlele]
[
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59993
59993
59993

59994
59994
59294
59994
59994
59984
59994
59994
59995
59995
59993
58995
59995
55995
59995
59996
59597
59998
59998

59999

60000
60000
60001

520,727.74 CASH ACCOUNT 10

ITEMS FCR STUDENTS ON CI P
CI SHOPPING

CLOTHING BND SHOES
CUPCAKES AND ICE CREAM

CI CHRISTMAS SHOPPING

CI CHRISTMAS SHOPPING

CI SHOPPING

CH CHRISTMAS SHOPPING

CI Christmas Spending

CI Christmas Spending

CI Christmas Spending
FOOD AND SUEPLIES FOR JAN.
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR JAN
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR JAN
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR MRC
FOCD AND SUPPLIES FOR FFVP
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR FFVP
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR FFVP
PURCHASE POWER STATEMENT 8
Hotel Resarvations
Corporate Minute Books

ARI GRANT FOR STERLING HAR
DISTRICT LCNG DISTANCE PHO
FOOD FOR BACKPACKX PROGRAM
FOOD FCR BACKPACK PROGRAM
HEALTH INSURANCE #3081

6101 TOTAL
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WARRANT: 200128BB

VENDOR NAME

|BREATHITT CC. SCHOOLS - LIVE

| 1
| appdwarzr
TQ FISCAL 2020/07 07/01/2019 TO 06/30/2020

DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
4060 AMAZON.COM LLC

100173 1/18/19 2000335 59855 P 12/31/19 0602052 0610 436FG GENERAL SUPPLIES 34.97
INVOICE 554864464964

1 1/20/19 2000335 59855 P 12/31/19 0602052 0610 436FG GENERAL SUPPLIES -5.77
INVOICE 447584439573

1 29 12/09/1 2010064 59998 P 01/21/20 0011075 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES B833.10
INVOICE: 443593648574

100530 12/10/1 2000450 59998 P 01/21/20 0602052 0610 436FG GENERAL SUPPLIES 260,74
INVOICE: 466659978626

VENDOR TOTALS 3,885.12 ¥YTD INVOICED 3,895.12 YTD PAID i,123.04

125 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

100109 12/16/19 59947 p 12/27/19 1851987 0622 ELECTRICITY B,437.78
INVOICE: 0611-1219

100110 12/16/19 59947 P 12/27/19 1501987 0622 ELECTRICITY 5,337.55
INVOICE: 0621-1219

100111 12/16/19 59947 P 12/27/19 0251987 0622 ELECTRICITY 5,738.91
INVOICE 0626-1219

100112 12/13/19 59947 P 12/27/19 0601687 0622 ELECTRICITY 86.11
INVCICE 6502~1219

100113 12/16/19 59947 P 12/27/19 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 93.30
INVOICE 7904-1219

100114 12/13/1% 59947 P 12/27/1% 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 28,58
INVOIC 4109-1219

100115 12/13/19 59947 P 12/27/1% 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 31.63
INVQICE 9704-1219

1001489 12/13/19 59952 P 12/31/19 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 23.29
INVQICE: 3008-1219

100150 12/13/18 55952 P 12/31/19 9011096 0622 ELECTRICITY 87,89
INVOICE: 1200-1219

100151 12/13/19 59952 P 12/31/1% 30110%6 0622 ELECTRICITY 872.37
INVOICE: 4384-1219

100152 12/12/19 55952 P 12/31/19 0601987 (622 ELECTRICITY 4,060,05
INVOICE: 0628-1219

100153 12/13/19 58952 P 12/31/1% 0601987 (622 ELECTRICITY 2,353.29
INVOICE: 5303-1219

100154 12/12/19 58952 P 12/31/19 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 30.37
INVOICE: 1345-1219

100155 12/12/19 58952 P 12/31/19 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 68.53
INVOICE: 2769-1219

100156 12/12/19 58952 P 12/31/19 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 1,226.75
INVOICE: 2207-1219

100157 12/12/19 59952 P 12/31/19 0601587 0622 ELECTRICITY 961.78
INVOICE 0909-1219

100158 12/12/19 59952 P 12/31/19 00114087 0622 ELECTRICITY 420.06
INVOICI 1342-1219

100159 12/13/19 59952 P 12/31/19 1501987 0622 ELECTRICITY 28.58
INVOICE 1367-1219

100265 12/31/19 59962 P 01/08/20 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 827,56
INVOICE 0699-0120
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WARRANT: 2001283

| BREATHITT COQ. SCHOOLS - LIVE
| PAID WARRANT REPORT

2

| appdwarr

TO FISCAL 2020/07 07/01/2019 To 06/30/2020

INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION

59903 12/10/19 0801987 0622 ELECTRICITY B805.13

VENDCR TOTALS 203,586.15 YTD INVOICED 203,586.15 YTD PAID 31,519.51
EAST KENTUCKY NETWORK,

10029 12/27/19 2004006 59968 01/08/20 0001087 0534 CELL PHONE SERVICE 32.97

2004006 59910 12/10/19 0001687 0534 CELL PHONE SERVICE 31.26

VENDOR TOTALS 211.27 YTD INVQICED 243.07 YTD PAID 64,23

2004013 59934 12/17/1% 0011087 0532 TELEPHONE 54.15

2004012 59950 12/27/19 0011087 0532 TELEFHONE 83.17

2004012 53950 12/27/19 0301%87 0532 TELEPHONE 83.17

2004012 59950 12/27/19 06015987 0532 TELEPHONE B83.17

2004012 59950 12/27/19 1501987 0532 TELEPHONE 83.17

2004012 59950 12/27/19 1851987 0532 TELEPHONE 83.18

2004012 59950 12/27/19 5011086 0532 TELEPHCNE 83.18

2004012 59850 12/27/19 9201134 0832 TELEPHONE 83.18

2004014 59477 01/15/20 1501987 05832 TELEPHCNE 83.37

2004016 59978 01/15/20 3501987 0532 TELEPHCNE 41,68

2004015 59979 01/15/20 1851987 0532 TELEPHONE 83.37

2004018 59980 01/15/20 9011096 0532 TELEPHONE 11,68

2004019 59981 01/15/20 1851987 0532 TELEPHONE 52.31

2004020 59982 01/15/20 0601987 0532 TELEPHONE 89.10

2004017 59983 01/15/20 0251987 0532 TELEPHONE 11,68

2004025 59984 01/15/20 0601587 0532 TELEPHONE 41.¢€8

2004024 53985 01/15/20 0601987 0532 TELEPHONE 41.68

2004023 59986 01/15/20 0601987 0632 TELEPHONE 47.43

2004022 59987 01/15/20 1501287 0532 TELEPHONE 83.37

i
H
i
i
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9996chay | PAID WARRANT REPORT
WARRANT: 2001i28B

VENDCOR NAME

DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO

T

|BREATHITT CO. SCHOOLE -~ LIVE

CHEK DATE GL ACCOUNT

| B 3
| appdware

TO FISCAL 2020/07 07/01/2019 TO 06/30/2020

GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION

6058

INVOICE: 5336-0120

100443 01/01/20 2004021 59988
INVCICE: 2493-0120
100446 01/01/20 2004026 59989
INVCICE: 5256-0120
100486 Q1/11/20 2004013 59899
INVOICE: 1171824363
12/01/19 2004026 59913
INVOICE: 5256-1219
99 12/01/1% 2004018 59914
INVQICE: 9850-1219
99888 12/01/18% 2004019 58915
INVOICE 8307-1219
12/01/18% 2004020 59916
INVOICE: B8054-1219
12/01/19 2004017 58917
INVOICE: 7778-1219
9891 12/01/19 2004025 58918
INVOICE: 7765-1219
agg92 12/01/19 2004024 59919
INVOICE: 7543-1219
9 12/01/19 2004023 59920
INVOICE: 7479-1219
4 12/01/19 2004022 59921
INVOICE: 5336-1219
9895 12/01/19 2004021 59922
INVQICE: 2493-1219
99975 12/02/19 2004014 59935
INVOICE: 0801-1219
99976 12/02/19 2004015 59936
INVCICE: 0710-121%
12/02/19 2004016 59937
INVOICE: 0202-1218
VENDOR TOTALS 9,724,27 YTD INVOICED
BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS, INC.
99515 10/258/19 2000364 59925
INVOICE: 3922403
VENDOR TQTALS 15,140.95 YTD INVOICED
BREATHITT COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPT
100302 12/30/1%9 2004209 59964
INVOICE: PROPERTY-1219
100303 12/30/19 2004208 53965
INVOICE: FRANCHISE-1219
9900 11/30/18 2004180 59904
INVOQICE: PROPERTY-1119-
11/30/19 2004180 53905

INVOICE: FRANCHISE-1119

W w m ™ ™ @ g o omwm o owmowm o Ywo™m omo oM ooy

B

01/15/20
01/15/20
01/21/20
12/10/19
12/10/19
12/10/19
12/10/19
12/10/1%
12/10/19
12/10/19
12/10/19
12/10/19
12/10/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/1%

12/10/19

01/08/20
01/08/20
12/10/19
12/10/19

0011087
0662087
0011087
0662087
9011096
1851987
0601987
0251987
0601987
0601587
06013887
1501887
0011087
1501987
1851987
3901987

0601118

0011074
0011074
0011074
Q011074

0532
0532
0532
0532
0532
0532
0532
0532
0532
0532
0532
0532
0532
0532
0532
0532

9,724

0610

0311
0311
0311
d311

TELEPHONE
18CE TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
18CE TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEFHONE
TELEPHONE

.27 ¥YTD PAID

GENERAL SUPPLIES

15,140.95 YTD PAID

TAX COLLECTION FEES
TAX COLLECTICN FEES
TAYX COLLECTION FEES
TAX COLLECTICN FEES

125.03
83.37
44.33
83.37
41.68
52.31
89,10
41.68
41.68
41.68
47.43
83.37

125.03
83.37
83.37
41.¢8

2,392.20

475.65

475,65

6,420.40
198,986
27,117.85
1,332.49
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|BREATHITT CO. LIVE | 4
99896chay | PATD WARRANT REPQRT | appdwary
WARRANT: 200128B TO FISCAL 2020/07 07/01/2018 T0 06/30/2020
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTICN
VENDOR TOTALS 58,450,43 YTD INVOICED 59,436.71 YTID PAID 35,069.69
4540 BREATHITT CO. WATER DISTRICT
100163 12/13/19 59956 P 12/31/1% 0301987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 561,35
INVOICE: 005-09100-001 121%
VENDOR TOQTALS 2,881.86 YTD INVOICED 3,301.47 YTD PAID 561.35
316 CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CQ, QF JACKSON
100204 01/01/20 2004038 59963 P Q01/08/20 0004112 (0B32 BD1E INTEREST §,100,00
INVOICE: 02/01/20 2015-REF
100205 01/01/20 2004052 59963 P 01/08/20 0004112 (831 BD1lé REDEMPTION OF PRINCIPAL 9,306.00
INVOICE: 02/01/20 2016-REF
100205 01/01/20 2004052 59863 P 01/08/20 0004112 0832 BD16 INTEREST 15,810.39
INVOICE: 02/01/20 2016-REF
VENDOR TOTALS 795, 969,14 YTD INVOICED 795, 969.14 YTD PAID 31,216,39
5626 CRYSTAL BROADBAND NETWORKS
100148 12/16/19 2004028 59951 P 12/27/19 9011096 0537 CABLE TV 59.78
INVOICE: ©9383-1219
VENDOR TOTALS 358,68 YTD INVOICED 356.68 YTD PAID 59.78
2581 GORDON FOOD SERVICE, INC.
100000 12/16/19 2018125 59931 p 12/17/19 0305101 0630  215F FOOD 211.42
INVOICE: 199183455
100002 12/16/19 2018126 59931 P 12/17/19 1505101 0630 215F FOOD 696.35
INVOICE: 199183423
100005 12/16/19 2018127 59931 P 12/17/19 1855101 0630 215F FOOD 414,76
INVOICE: 199183424
100090 12/20/19 2018121 59949 P 12/27/19 0305101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 391,07
THVOICE: 199354494
100090 12/20/19 2018121 59949 P 12/27/1% 0305101 0630 FOCD 1,899.70
INVOICE: 199354494
1006090 12/20/19 2018121 59949 P 12/27/19 0305101 0630 NPCX FOCD 27.13
INVOICE: 199354494
100091 12/20/19 2018123 59949 p 12/27/19 1505101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 425,52
INVOICE: 108354483
100091 12/20/19 2018123 59949 P 12/27/19 1505101 0630 FOOD 4,040.02
INVOICE: 199354483
100091 12/20/18 2018123 59949 P 12/27/19 1505101 (630 NPCX FOOD 141,67
INVOICE: 198354483
100092 12/20/19 2018124 59949 P 12/27/19 1855101 0610 GENERAT, SUPPLIES 226.33
INVOICE: 199354488
100092 12/20/19 59949 P 12/27/19 1855101 0630 FOOD 748.60
INVOICE: 199354488
100093 12/20/19 2018127 59949 P 12/27/19 1855101 0630 215F FCOD 357.09
INVOICE: 159354486
100388 01/10/20 2018142 59876 P 01/15/20 0305101 ©610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 85.52
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WARRANT: 200128B

VENDOR NAME

|BREATHITT CO. SCHOCLS - LIVE

| PAID WARRANT

REEORT

i

P 5
appdwarr
TO FISCAL 2020/07 07/01/2019 TO 06/30/2020

DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
INVOICKE: 199763516

100388 01/10/20 2018142 59976 P 01/15/20 (305101 0630 FOOD 1,510.41
INVOICE 199763516

10 9 01/10/20 2018143 58976 P 01/15/20 0605101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 631.54
INVOICE 199763501

100389 a1/10/20 2018143 58976 P $1/15/20 0605101 0630 FCOD 7,209.86
INVOICE 189763501

1003580 01/10/20 2018144 59976 P Q1/15/20 1505101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 363,58
INVOICE 199763505

100390 01/10/20 2018144 59976 P 01/15/20 1505101 0630 FCOD 3,108,988
INVOICE: 199763505

100320 01/10/20 2018144 59976 P 01/15/20 1505101 0630 NECX FCOD 122.70
INVOICE 198763505

100391 01/16/20Q 2018145 59976 P 01/15/20 1855101 010 GENERAL SUPPLIES 230.87
INVOICE 199763502

100391 01/10/20 2018145 59976 P 01/15/20 1855101 0630 FOQD 2,646,12
INVOICE 188763502

100392 01/10/20 2018145 585376 P 01/15/20 1855101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 122.44
INVOICE 189530480

10 3 01/10/20 2018146 59976 P 01/15/20 (0305101 0630 FOOoD 252.64
INVOICE 199763521

100394 01/10/20 2018147 59976 P 01/15/20 1505101 0610 215F GENERAL SUPPLIES 107.93
INVOICE 199763509

100394 01/10/20 2018147 59976 P 01/15/20 1505101 0630 215F FOOD 741.31
INVGICE 199763509

100395 01/10/20 2018148 59976 P 01/15/20 1855101 0610 215¥ GENERAL SUPPLIES 33.87
INVQICE 199763508

100395 01/10/20 2018148 59976 P 01/15/20 1855101 0830 215F FOCD 425.4¢6
INVCICE 199763508

100490 01/17/29Q 2018142 59995 P 01/21/20 0305101 0810 GENERAL, SUPPLIES 191,21
INVOICE 198825732

100450 01/17/20 2018142 59995 P 01/321/20 0305101 0630 FOOD 654.81
INVOICE 199925732

100481 01/17/20 2018143 55995 P 01/21/20 0805101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 460.77
INVOICE: 199825708

100481 01/17/20 2018143 55995 P 01/21/20 0405101 0630 FOOD 5,123.95
INVOICE 198925708

100482 01/17/20 2018144 59985 P 01/21/20 1505101 Q6140 GENERAL SUPPLIES 189.46
INVOICE 199925744

100492 01/17/20 2018144 59995 P 01/21/20 1505101 0630 FOOD 2,366.07
ITNVOICE 198925744

100492 01/17/20 2018144 599985 P 01/21/20 1505101 Q630 NBCYX FOOD 128.33
INVOICE 198925744

100494 01/17/20 2018145 59995 P 01/21/20 1855101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 385.39
INVOICE 198925710

100494 01/17/20 2018145 59995 P 01/21/20 1855101 0630 FCoD 2,008.79
INVOICE 198925710

10 5 01/17/20 2018146 59995 P 01/21/20 0305101 0630 FGoD 374.52
INVOICE 199925731

10 3 01/17/20 2018147 59995 P 01/21/20 1505101 0630 215F FCOD Egl.48
INVOICE: 189925747
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TO FISCAL 2020/07 07/01/201% TO 06/30/2020

VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE 6L ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
100498 01/17/20 2018148 59995 P 01/21/20 1855101 0630 215F FOOD 395.19
INVOICE: 189925706
] 12/09/19 2018121 59908 P 12/10/19 0305101 0630 FOCD 2,771.49
INVOICE: 199000832
9829 12/09/19 2018121 59508 P 12/10/1% 0305101 0630 NPCX FOQD 27.13
INVOICE: 195000832
12/06/19 2018122 59908 P 12/10/19 0605101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 375.23
INVOICE: 193000810
12/08/19 2018122 59908 P 12/10/19 0605101 0630 FOCD 7,205.69
INVCICE: 199000810
99 12/09/19 2018123 59908 P 12/10/1% 1505101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 509.45
INVOICE: 199000807
12/09/19 2018123 59908 P 12/10/1% 1505101 0630 FCOD 4,703.50
INVOICE: 189000807
12/09/19 2018124 59908 P 12/10/19 1855101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 428.98
INVOICE: 189000803
12/09/19 2018124 59908 P 12/10/19 1855101 0830 FGOD 3,703.50
INVOICE: 189000803
12/09/19 2018125 59308 P 12/10/19 0305101 0630 215F FOOD 307.11
INVOICE: 199000836
12/09/19 2018126 59508 P 12/10/19 1505101 ©630 215F FoOD 706.11
INVOICE: 198000805
12/09/19 2018127 59908 P 12/10/1% 1855101 €630 215F FOOD 383.38
INVOICE: 199000809
12/16/19 2018121 59931 P 12/17/19 0305101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 307.39
INVOICE: 199183458
12/16/19 2018121 59931 P 12/17/19 0305101 0630 FOOD 1,767.57
INVOICE: 199163458
99 12/16/19 59931 P 12/17/19 0305101 0630 FOCD ~600,32
INVOICE: 750391
12/16/19 59931 P 12/17/19 0305101 0630 FOCD -120,06
INVOICE: 752658
12/16/19 2018122 59931 P 12/17/19 0605101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 400.13
INVCICE: 199183418
99 12/16/19 2018122 58931 P 12/17/19 0605101 0630 FOCD 7,734.36
INVOICE: 199183418
99 12/16/19 59931 P 12/17/19 0605101 0630 FOCD -1,357.86
INVOICE: 750389
99 12/16/19 59931 P 12/17/19 0605101 0630 FOOD -271.57
INVOICE: 754159
12/16/19 2018123 59931 P 12/17/19 1505101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 436.25
INVOICE: 199183427
12/16/19 2018123 59931 P 12/17/19 1505101 0630 FQOOD 1,473.13
INVOICE: 199183427
12/16/19 2018123 59931 P 12/17/19 1505101 0630 NPCX FCOD 205,33
INVOICE: 199183427
12/16/19 59831 P 12/17/19 1505101 0630 FOOD -250.90
INVOICE: 753384
12/16/19 59%31 P 12/17/19 1505101 0630 FOOD -1,254.54
INVOICE: 755808
99 12/16/19 2018124 59931 P 12/17/1% 1855101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 275,44




01/21/2020 16:30

99%6chay

WARRANT: 200128B

M

|BREATHITT CO. SCHO
| PAID WARRANT REPQR!

OL8 - LIVE
T

|B 7
| appdwarx

T FISCAL 2020/07 07/01/2016 TO 06/30/2020

VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT 6L ACCCOUNT DESCRIPTICN
INVOICE: 199183425
9991 12/16/19 2018124 59931 P 12/17/19 1855101 0630 FCOD 2,409.09
INVQICE: 199183425
12/16/19 2018124 59931 P 12/17/19 1855101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 427.17
INVQICE: 189173583
3998 12/16/19 59931 P 12/17/19 1855101 0630 FOOD -616.60
INVCICE: 747534
939999 12/16/19 59831 P 12/17/19 1855101 0630 FOOD -123.32
INVOICE: 754612
VENDOR TOTALS 374,027.72 YTD INVQICED 374,027.72 YTD PRID 74,996.09
6102 THE HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK
100206 i2/16/19 2004065 59970 P 01/08/20 0001112 0839 KISTA DEBT SERVICE 15,812.67
INVOICE: 5082004232 3/1/202Q
100207 12/16/19 2004065 59970 P 01/08/20 001112 0839 KISTA DEBT SERVICE 22,507.86
TNVOICE 5082004269 3/1/2020
10 3 12/16/19 2004065 5%970 P 02/08/20 0001112 0839 KISTA DEBT SERVICE 60,411.36
INVOICE 5082004321 3/1/2020
100209 12/16/19% 2004065 58970 P 01/08/20 Q001112 0839 KISTA DEBT SERVICE 27,627.57
INVOICE 5082004385 3/1/2020
106210 12/16/13 2004065 59970 P 01/08/20 Q01112 083% KISTA DEBT SERVICE 29,789.60
INVQICE: 5082004410 3/1/2020
100211 2/16/19 2004065 59970 P 01/08/20 0001112 @83% KISTA DEBT SERVICE 5,798.09
INVCICE 5083000608 3/1/2020
100212 12/16/19 20040865 59970 P 01/08/20 0001112 @839 KISTA DEBT SERVICE 21,225.80
INVOICE 5082005071 3/1/202
10 3 12/16/19 2004065 59970 P 01/08/20 0001112 QB39 KISTA DEBT SERVICE 19,047.49
INVOICE 5082006409 3/1/2020
100214 12/16/19 2004065 59870 P 01/08/20 0001112 0B32 KISTA DEBT SERVICE 27,876.93
INVOICE 5082007248 3/1/2020
VENDCR TOTALS 316,832.75 YID INVOICED 3le,832 PAID 230,097.37
116 JACKSON MUNICIPAL WATERWORKS
100215 12/30/19 59961 F 01/08/20 0011087 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 519.499
INVOICE 4042-121%
100216 12/30/19 59961 P 01/08/20 0601987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 65,00
INVOICE 3019-121¢9
100217 12/30/19 59961 P 01/08/20 0601987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 3,249,92
INVOICE 4036-1219
100218 12/30/1% 59961 P Q1/0B/20 0251987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 108.33
INVOICE 1034-12
100218 12/30/1% 58961 P 01/08/20 0251987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 275.00
INVQICE 1034-1219
100219 12/30/18 59961 P Q1/08/20 1851987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 543.65
INVCICE 7008-1219
100220 12/30/18 59961 P 01/068/20 1501987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 693,32
INVOICE 3078-1219
100220 12/30/19 59981 P 01/08/20 1501987 {421 SANITATION SERVICE 77.00
INVOICE: 3078-1219
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1/2020 16:30 |BREATHITT CO. SCHOOLS — LIVE |P 8 i
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WARRANT: 200128B TO FISCAY 2020/07 07/01/2019 TO 06/30/2020
VENDOR MAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
100221 12/30/19 59961 P 01/08/20 0601387 0421 SANITATICN SERVICE 506.00
INVOICE: 2008-1219 i
100222 12/30/19 59961 P 01/08/20 1501987 (421 SANTTATTON SERVICE 275.00 ;
INVOICE: 2051-1219
100223 12/30/19 59861 P 01/08/20 1501987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 28,61
INVOICE: 2255-1219
100224 12/30/19 59%61 P 01/08/20 1501987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 30.28
INVOICE: 3081-1219%
100225 12/30/1% 59961 P 01/08/20 1501987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 30.28
INVOICE: 1047-1219
VENDOR TOTALS 37,815.09 YTD INVGICED 43,513,125 YTD PAID 6,402.39
6007 HOUCHENS FOOD GROUP
100021 12/16/19 2018128 599838 P 12/17/19 0302052 0616 010C FOCD NON INSTR NON FOOD 8 203.59
INVOICE: 00228000
100021 12/16/19 2018128 59938 P 12/17/19 1502052 0616 010C FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD § 248.84
INVOICE: 00228000
100021 12/16/19 2018128 59938 P 12/17/19 1852052 0616 0l0C FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 113.11
INVOICE: 00228000
100524 01/15/20 2018149 60000 P 01/21/20 0302052 0616 (10C FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD 8 198.62
INVOICE: 00233521
100524 01/15/20 2018149 60000 P 01/21/20 1502052 0616 (10C FOOD NON INSTR NON FQOD S 242,77
INVOICE: 00233521
100524 01/15/20 2018149 60000 P 01/21/20 1852052 0616 010C FOOD NON INSTR NON FoOD $ 110.35
INVOICE: 00233521
100525 01/15/20 2018149 60000 P 01/21/20 0602052 0616 010C FOOD NON INSTR NON FQOD S 1,270.00
INVOICE: 00233522
99 12/10/19 2018128 59924 P 12/10/19 0602052 0616 010C FOCD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 1,245.24
INVOICE: 00226719
99 12/10/19 2018128 59924 p 12/10/19 0302052 0616 010C FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 186.14
INVOICE: 00226718 )
99 12/10/19 2018128 59924 P 12/10/19 1502052 0616 010C FOCD NON INSTR NON FOOD 5 222,34
INVQICE: 00226718
999 12/10/1% 2018128 59924 P 12/10/19 18520582 (0616 010C FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 1¢9.58
INVOICE: 00226718
VENDOR TOTALS 13,661.06 YTD INVOICED 13,661.06 YTD PAID 4,149.58
10061 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER
100086 12/18/1% 2004199 59945 p 12/18/19 10 7461 BACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PA 1,093.77
INVOICE: HRA-1219
100087 12/18/18 2004199 59945 P 12/18/19 10 7461 BCCR SALARIES & BEMEFT PA 29,16
INVOICE: LIFE-1219
100088 12/18/1% 2004199 58945 p 12/18/19 10 7461 ACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PA 261,27
INVOICE: ADM-121%
100089 12/18/1% 2004199 59945 p 12/18/19 10 7461 BCCR SALARIES & BENEET PR 15,813.74

INVOICE: HEALTH-1219
VENDOR TOTALS 105,676.60 YTD INVOICED i05,676.60 YTD PRBID 17,177.94
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3294

6212

4728

10022

KENTUCKY INSTITUTE FQR EYE HEABLTH & SURGERY P5C
99838 12/05/19 2805

004 59912 P
INVOQICE: ADKINS GLASSES
VENDOR TOTALS 249.00 YTD INVCICED
KENTUCKY FRONTIER GAS, LLC
100285 12/23/19 59871 P
INVOICE: 6.50.2160.01-1219
100286 12/23/19 59871 P
INVOICE: 6.50.2180.01-121%
100297 12/23/19 59871 P
INVOICE: 6,50,2170.01-121%
100298 12/23/19 59971 P
INVOICE: 6.50.5140.01-12189
100299 12/23/19 59971 P
INVOICE: 6.50,1830.01-121%9
100300 12/23/19 59971 P
INVOICE: 6.50,1740.01-1219
100301 12/23/19 59971 P
INVOICE: 6.50.5150.01-1219
39 11/21/19 59926 P
INVOICE: 6.50.2160.01-1119
4 11/21/1% 59926 P
INVOICE: 6,50,2180,01-1119
9841 11/21/1¢9 5992 p
INVOICE: 6.50.2170.01-1119
42 11/21/18 59926 P
INVOICE: 6.50.5140.01-1119
843 11/21/19 59926 P
INVOICE: 6,50,1830,01-1119
9844 11/21/18 59926 P
INVOQICE: 6.50.1740.01-1119
99845 11/21/19 59926 P
INVQICE: 6.505150.01-1119
VENDOR TOTALS 18,406.30 YTD INVOICED
KSBIT
100286 12/31/19 2004205 59969 P
INVOICE: 4TH QTR 2019
VENDOR TOTALS 1,988.81 YTD INVOICED
KENTUCKY RETIREMENT SYSTEMS
100166 12/23/19 2004202 53959 P
INVOICE: 313762
11/25/19 2404188 59941 P
INVOICE: 3114
64 11/25/19 2004187 59942 p
INVOICE: 311401

12/10/1¢8

01/08/20
01/08/20
01/08/20
01/08/20
01/08/20
01/08/20
01/00/20
12/10/19
12/10/19
12/10/19
12/10/19
12/10/19
12/10/19
12/10/19

01/08/20

12/31/19
12/17/19
12/17/19

0302104

0601987
0601987
0601987
0251987
0011087
9011096
1501987
06014987
0601587
Q0601987
0251987
0011087
8011096
1501987

0011071

0605101
0001071
0001071

0345

0048

MEDICAL SERVICES

249.00 YTD PAID

0621
0621
0621
0621
0621
0621
0621
0621
0621
062l
0621
0621
0621
0621

0253

0232
0232
0232

NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL

19,275.48 YTD PBAID

KSBA UNEMPLOYMENT INSURAN

6,152.66 YTD BPRID

CERS EMPLCYER CONTRIBUTIO
CERS EMPLCYER CONTRIBUTIO
CERS EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTIO

GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GRS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS

249,

249,

5,035,
19.
.27
1,203,
.B6
768.
1,593,
3,501.
19,
192,
.81
250,
627.
1,065,

401

15,478,

1,243,

1,243,

182,
1,433.
731.

00

00

62

57

33

12
42
64
57
43

64
30
95

60

57

57

04
02
08
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965 11/25/19 2004186 59943 P 12/17/1% 3011056 0232 CERS EMPLCYER CONTRIBUTIO 691.66
INVOICE: 311427
VENDOR TOTALS 8,143.18 YTD INVOICED 8,143.18 YTD PAID 3,037.80
134 LICKING VALLEY R.E.C.C
100160 12/27/13% 59953 P 12/31/19 0301987 (622 ELECTRICITY 32.82
INVOICE 0600-1219
10 1 12/21/19 55953 P 12/31/19 0301987 Q622 ELECTRICITY 32.8%1
INVCICE; 13Q1-121%
100162 12/27/19 59953 P 12/31/19 0301987 0622 ELECTRICITY 3,487.87
INVOICE 1202-1219
VENDOR TOTALS 25,429.05 YTD INVQICED 29,849.76 YTD PAID 3,553.70
6504 LINGO COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
100026 12/03/19 2004035 59940 P 12/17/1% 0301987 0532 TELEPHONE 42,92
INVOICE 28464322
100444 01/063/20 2004035 58992 P 01/15/20 0301987 0532 TELEPHONE 42.87
INVOQICE: 28553804
VENDOR TOTALS 275.21 YTD INVOICED 275.21 YTD PAID 85.79
1370 LCWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC,
100%;301CE 9%{8%/20 2007244 59974 P 01/15/20 0001087 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 2,296,64
100%80 ’ %5633/19 2007191 59974 P 01/15/20 0601987 0437 PLUMBING REPAIRS AND MAIN 414.83
NVQICE
10 IN%OICE 656%5/19 2007235 59974 P 01/15/20 9201134 0897 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 105.8¢6
lDO%g% %géééflg 2007257 58974 P Q1/15/20 0601987 (697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 51.00
GICE
lOO;S&OICE é%{géélg 2007224 59974 P 01/15/720 9201134 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 346.63
99 é%éﬁé/lg - 2007191 59907 P 12/10/19 0601987 Q437 PLUMBING REPAIRS AND MAIN 754,57
INVOICE
11/26/19 2007191 59907 P 12/10/19 0601887 0437 PLUMBING REPATRS AND MAIN 46.77
INVOICE 02330
11/22/19 2007224 59907 P 12/10/19 9201134 0697 QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 30.88
INVOICE 13546
11/22/19 59907 P 12/10/19% 9201134 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL -7.97
INVOICE: 72004
11/22/19 2007223 59%07 P 12/10/1% 9201134 0697 OTHER SUBPLIES & MATERIAL 534.80
INVOICE: 71954
VENDOR TQTALS 5,304.08 YTD INVOICED 5,304.06 YTD PARID 4,573,99
1206 MADISON NATICNAL LIFE
100144 12/23/19 2004003 59848 P 12/27/19 0011071 0211 GRQUP LIFE INSURANCE 494.10
INVOICE: 5024-0120
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VENDOR TOTALS 2,937.60 YTD INVOICED 2,937.60 YTD PAID 494.10
158 MCREHEAD STATE UNIVERSTITY
100458 11/16/19 2004191 59973 P 01/15/20 0002118 0561  401E TUITION TO KY LSD 1,787.00
INVOICE: 0324582 SPRING
VENDOR TOTALS 6,194.33 YTD INVOICED 6,194.33 YTD PAID 1,797.00
10073 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER
100085 12/16/19 2004200 59946 P 12/1B/1% 0001071 0899 OTHER MISCELLANECUS 24.71
INVOICE: 19-05275%0438
100167 12/30/1% 2004203 59960 P 12/31/1% 0001071 0899 OTHER. MISCELLANECUS 24,71
TNVOTICE: R208779588985
100499 01/15/20 2004215 60001 P 01/21/20 0001071 0899 OTHER MISCELLANEOUS 24.71
INVOICE: 19-071242047
99962 12/12/1% 2004189 59944 P 12/17/19 0001071 0899 OTHER MISCELLANEOUS 24.71
INVOICE: 26271227294
VENDOR TOTALS 928.90 ¥YTD INVOICED 928.90 YTD BAID 28,84
3268 PITNEY BOWES, INC
100164 12/05/19 60007 59954 P 12/31/19 0601118 0531 9600 POSTAGE & PO BOX RENT 316,50
INVOICE: 8000900007307832 DEC
100471 01/05/20 €007 59986 P 01/21/20 0601118 0531 9600 POSTAGE & PO BOX RENT 56.40
INVOICE: 800090000?307832 120
836 11728719 032 59911 P 12/10/19 0601118 0531 9600 POSTAGE & PO BOX RENT 194.04¢
INVOICE: 3310166302
4 12/08/19 2004007 59932 P 12/17/19 0011075 0449 OTHER RENTAL 297.09
INVOICE: 3310213055
VENDOR TOTALS 3,892.22 YTD INVOICED 3,892.22 YTD PAID 864.03
6572 PAUL B. GOODCHILD
99837 2/05/19 2007165 59928 P 12/10/19 0601987 0657 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 15,712.00
INVOICE: CURTAIN BHS
VENDOR TOTALS 15,712,00 YTD INVOICED 15,712.00 YTD PAID 15,712.00
2883 TDS TELECOM
100294 01/04/20 2004005 59967 P 01/08/20 0301987 0532 TELEPHONE 218.07
TNVOICE: 7128-0120
2 12/04/19 2004005 59909 P 12/10/19 0301987 0532 TELEPHONE 226.80
INVOICE: 7128-1218
VENDOR TOTALS 1,577.37 YTD INVOICED 1,577.37 YTD PAID 444,87
6332 THACKER-GRIGSBY TELEPHONE CG., INC.
100175 €1/01/20 2004066 59958 P 12/31/19 0301987 0533 ON-LINE NETWORK 140.00
INVOICE: 99620046500-0120
100175 £01/01/20 2004066 59858 P 12/31/19 0312198 0533 314F ON-LINE NETWORK 140.00
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INVOICE: 99820046500-0120
100175 01/01/20 2004066 59958 P 12/31/1% 1851987 0533 ON-LINE NETWORK 140.00
INVOICE: 99620046500-0120
VENDOR TOTALS 2,940.00 ¥TD INVOICED 2,940,000 YTD BAID 420.00
4903 TOSHIBA
100165 12/03/19 60078 58957 P 12/31/1% 0601118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 285.400
INVOICE: 2705833
VENDOR TOTALS 1,020.00 YTD INVOICED 1,020.00 YTD PAID 285.00
5882 U.S. NATIONAL BANK ASSOCIATICN
100396 12/31/19 2004030 59990 P 01/15/20 0661052 0444 COPIER RENTAL 173.43
INVOICE 403706161
10 [ 12/31/19 2004030 599490 P 01/15/20 0661052 0559 OTHER PRINTING 45,43
INVOICE 403706161
10 7 12/31/19 2004029 59990 P 01/15/20 0011075 0444 COFIER RENTAL 289.50
INVOICE 403704794
100457 12/31/19 2004029 59990 P 01/15/20 0301118 0444 9600 COPIER RENTAL 289.15
INVOICE 403704794
100457 12/31/19 2004029 59990 P 01/15/20 0601118 0444 9600 COPIER RENTAL 632.63
INVOICE 403704794
100457 12/31/19 2004029 59990 P 01/15/20 1501118 0444 9600 COPIER RENTAL 349,99
INVOICE 403704794
100457 12/31/19 2004029 59590 P 01/15/720 1851118 0444 9600 COPIER RENTAL 367.87
INVOICE 403704794
100457 12/31/19 2004029 59990 P 01/15/20 9011096 0444 COPIER RENTAL 90,37
INVOICE 403704794
100457 12/31/19 59990 P 01/15/20 0011075 0559 QTHER PRINTING 876.43
INVOICE 403704794
100457 12/31/19 59%90 P 01/15/20 0341118 055% 8600 QTHER PRINTING 421,14
INVOICE 403704794
140457 12/31/19 59990 P 01/15/20 0601118 0559 89600 OTHER PRINTING 1,107.¢68
INVOICE 403704794
130457 12/31/19% 59990 p 01/15/20 1501118 0859 9600 OTHER PRINTING 1,177.88
INVOICE 403704794
100457 12/31/19 59990 P 01/15%/20 1851118 0559 9600 OTHER PRINTING 553.67
INVQICE 403704794
100457 12/31/19 59990 P 01/15/20 9011096 0559 OTHER PRINTING 7.13
INVOICE 403704794
11/30/1% 2004029 59923 p 12/10/19 C011075 0444 COPIER RENTAL 289.50
INVCICE 401302096
11/30/1% 2004029 59923 P 12/10/19 0301118 0444 9600 COPIER RENTAL 289,15
INVOICE 401302086
11/30/19 2004029 59923 P 12/10/19 0601118 0444 9600 COPIER RENTAL 632.63
INVOICE 401302096
11/30/19 2004029 59923 P 12/10/19 1501118 0444 9600 COPIER RENTAL 349,99
INVOICE: 401302096
99 11/30/189 2004029 59923 P 12/10/19 1851118 0444 9600 COPIER RENTAL 367.87
INVQICE: 401302096
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99898 11/30/19 2004029 59%23 P 12/10/19 9011096 0444 COPIER RENTAL 90.37
INVOICE: 401302096
11/30/19 59823 p 12/10/19 0011075 0559 OTHER PRINTING 609.86
TNVOICE 401302096
11/30/19 59923 P 12/10/19 0301118 0559 5600 OTHER PRINTING 162.88
INVOICE: 401302096
a9 11/30/19 59923 P 12/10/1% 0601118 055% 9600 OTHER PRINTING 286.84
INVQICE: 401302096
9% 11/30/19 59923 P 12/1G/1% 1501118 0559 9600 QTHER PRINTING 311.38
INVOICE: 401302096
99 11/30/19 59923 P 12/10/19 1851118 0559 9600 OQTHER PRINTING 251,11
INVOICE: 401302096
11/30/19 59923 P 12/10/1% 9011096 0559 OTHER PRINTING 3.89
INVQICE 401302098
11/30/19 2004030 59923 P 12/10/19 0661052 0444 COPIER RENTAL 230.49
INVOICE: 401304266
11/30/19 2004030 59923 P 12/10/19% 0661052 0559 OTHER PRINTING 3.61
INVOICE: 4013042646
VENDOR TOTALS 25,165.50 YTD INVOTCED 25,165,850 YID PAID 10,261,98
6372 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO
100293 12/18/18 2007238 59972 P 01/08/20 9201134 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 95.94
INVOICE: 133685
74 11/11/18 2007186 59927 P 12/10/19 0601%87 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 21.76
INVOICE: 183184
9875 11/18/19 2007186 59927 P 12/10/19 0601387 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 105.47
INVOICE: 182730
9876 11/07/19 2007186 59927 P 12/10/19 0601987 06%7 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 39.98
INVOICE: 129705
877 11/08/19 2169080 59%27% P 12/10/19 9011096 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 159.99
TNVOICE: 182720
VENDOR TOTALS 1,341,60 ¥TD INVOICED 1,341,60 YTD PAID 423.14
4027 VISA
100053 11/22/19 2010040 58833 P 12/17/1% 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 185.06
INVQICE: MARRIOTT-HAMILTON1Y
100054 11/23/19 2010040 59933 P 12/17/19 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 370.12
INVOICE: MARRIOTT-MORRIS1119
1 5 11/23/19 2010040 59933 P 12/17/19% 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 370.12
INVQICE: MARRIOTT-LITTLEL1119
100056 10/18/19 2004145 59933 p 12/17/19 0011080 0580 TRAVEL 211,37
INVOICE: 61747A
1 7 10/18/19 2004145 59933 P 12/17/19 0011080 0580 TRAVET, 211.37
INVOICE: 61746A
100058 10/18/19 2004145 59933 P 12/17/19 0011080 0580 TRAVEL 211.37
INVOICE: 6174
100059 08/3 59933 P 12/17/19 0011080 0580 TRAVEL -.01
INVOICE 09999999980830000490
100060 11/1% 04148 59933 P 12/17/19 0011080 0580 TRAVEL 190.89
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INVOICE: MARRIOTT-HADDRIX19
106061 11/15/19 2004148 59933 p 12/17/19 0011080 0580 TRAVEL 350.02
INVOICE: MARRIOTT-MCKMIGHT19
100062 11/15/19 2004148 59833 P 12/17/19 0011080 0580 TRAVEL 350.02
INVOICE: MARRIOTT-HAYES1%
100063 11/15/19 2004148 59933 P 12/17/1% 0011080 0580 TRAVEIL 350.02
INVOICE: MARRIGTT-LAMBLO
100064 11/15/19 2004148 59933 P 12/17/19 0011080 (0580 TRAVEL 350.02
INVOICE: MARRIGTT-SLOAS19
100065 12/09/19 58933 P 12/17/19 0011080 0580 TRAVEL 5,00
INVOICE: 19%99999981209995890
100066 12/09/19 59933 P 12/17/19 0011080 0580 TRAVEL 8.02
INVOICE: 19598999981209%9589
100485 12/10/19 2010062 59997 P 0L/21/20 0011071 0338 REGISTRATION FEES 314.28
INVOICE: MARRIOTT-WATTS 1219
VENDOR TOTALS 4,080.97 YTD INVOICED 4,080.97 YTD PAID 3,477,717
80¢ WAL-MART STORE %01-0693
100027 11/2;/19 2507021 59829 P 12/17/19 1502104 0680 004FL WELFARE (FQOD/CLOTHES/UTT 146,42
INVCICE:
100028 1%g%é/19 2805006 59829 P 12/17/19 0302104 0680 004F WELFARE {FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 215.05
INVOICE
10 IN301CE 8%gé§f19 2805007 59928 P 12/17/19 0302104 0680 004F WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTT 329.68
100030 %%g%g}lg 2805008 59923 P 12/17/19 0302104 0680  125F WELFARE (FCOD/CLOTHES/UTI 245.83
INVOICE
100?3% s 615%5/19 2014066 59929 P 12/17/19 0001121 Q610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 43,12
0IC -
10 IN% N %54%?/19 2507022 59929 P 12/17/19 1502104 0680  004FL WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 310.66
OICE
10 INB %1/§3/19 2507024 59929 P 12/17/19 1502104 0680 004FL WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 13,92
VOICE
10 30ICE 11/%8!19 2507024 59929 P 12/17/19 1502104 0680 004FL WELFARE (¥QOD/CLOTHES/UTI 357.94
IN
100035 11/%%/19 2507025 59929 P 12/17/19 1502104 0680 (04EL WELFARE {FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 19.87
INVOICE
100035 51/53/19 2507025 59929 P 12/17/1% 1502104 0680 (004FL WELFARE {FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 41.89
INVOICE 5231
1009§301CE éééé?flg 2745007 59929 P 12/17/19 1852104 0617 125F FCOD YHSTR NWON FOODR SERVI 47,46
100037 11/25/1¢@ 2000314 59929 P 12/17/19 0602121 0610 436FG GENERAL SUPPLIES 3.48
INVOICE: (4734
100038 11/25/19 2000314 59929 P 12/17/19 0602121 0610  436FG GENERAL SUPPLIES 100.91
INVOICE: 08595
100?§3OICE %%453/19 2000303 59929 P 12/17/19 0602052 0610 436FG GENERAIL SUPPLIES 5.88
10 INg ééé%gflg 2000303 59929 P 12/17/19 0602052 0&l0  436FG GENERAL SUPPLIES 52.88
CICE
100041 11/25/19 2000431 59929 P 12/17/19 0602052 0610 436FG GENERAL SUPPLIES 63.78
INVOICE: 08594
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IOOQQ%OICE é 6D5/19 2805009 59929 p 12/17/19 0302104 0610 125F GENERAL SUPPLIES 102.83

100?;&OICE: é%é%éilQ 2507023 59%29 P 12/17/19 1502104 0680 004FL WELFARE {FCOD/CLOTHES/UTI 18.00

loo?ééOICE: %%523/19 2507023 59929 P 12/17/19 1502104 0680 004FL WELFARE (FCOD/CLOTHES/UTI 115.58

100?§301ca: %%/23/19 2507023 59929 P 12/17/19 1502104 0680 004FL WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 265.26

100?§SOICE: 8%/22/19 2108006 59929 P 12/17/19 0602104 0680 004EE WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 727,65

loo?é&OICE ééé%g/lg 2148006 59928 P 12/17/19 0602104 0680 004FE WELFARE (FQOD/CLOTHES/UTI 1,330.75

1 IN&OICE %%é%%/lQ 2108006 59930 P 12/17/15 0802104 0880 004EB WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 674.10

10 IN&OICE é%é%%/lg 21080086 59930 P 12/17/19 0602104 06BO 004FB WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 1,232.80

10 IN%OICE éié%éle 2108006 59930 P 12/17/1% 0602104 0680 004EB WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 540,16

IOO?gSOICE %%5%2{19 2108006 59930 P 12/17/18 0602104 068BQ 004FB WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 887.85

10 I§301CE é%é%%{lQ 2108006 59930 P 12/17/1% 0602104 068Q 004EB WELFARE {F0OOD/CLOTHES/UTI 15.82

10 gg%OICE ééé%%{lB 2108006 59930 P 12/17/19 0602104 (680 004FB WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 28.94

10 IN%OICE é%#%%/lB 2108006 59930 P 12/17/19 0602104 0680 004EB WELFARE (FQOD/CLOTHES/UTI 648,41

10 IN%OICE: éé455/19 21080086 59930 P 12/17/19 0602104 0680 004FB WELFARE {FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 1,185.83

loogg%OICE: 52/03/19 2000327 59930 P 12/17/19 0602121 0610 436FG GENERAL SUPPLIES 749,27

IOOggéoICE: oé/0§£19 2000327 59930 P 12/17/19 0602121 0650 436FG COMPUTER SUPPLIES 1,258.00

100561 12/31/19 2745015 59993 P 01/21/20 1852104 (0680 125F WELFARE (FQOD/CLOTHES/UTI 222,40

100§§§2i222 22219/19 2745016 59993 P 01/21/20 1852104 0680 004FM WELFRRE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 774.87

100?33@ICE: 53519/19 2745016 59993 P 01/21/20 1852104 0680 004¢FM WELFARE {FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 525,29

loo?S@OICE: %%élgilQ 2004196 59693 P 01/21/20 0002420 0687 552ES OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 1,266.86

1 IN%OICE: é%{%g/lQ 2010066 594893 P 01/21/20 0011075 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 35.68

1 INSOICE: 65458/19 2745014 55993 P 01/21/20 1852104 0680 004FM WELFARE {FOOD/CLOTHES/UTT 137.1z2

1 INEOICE %%4%?/19 2000447 59993 P 01/21/20 0312198 0610 314F GENERAL SUPPLIES 172.80

1 INsolCE %%{19/19 2000447 59993 £ 01/21/20 0312198 0610 314F GENERAL SUPPLIES 143.78

1 IN301CE %gé%%/lg 2507031 59993 p 01/21/20 1502104 08680 004FL WELFARE {FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 15.70

1 0 12/12/19 2507031 59993 P 01/21/20 1502104 0680 004FL WELFARE (FCOD/CLOTHES/UTI 3.97
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INVOICE: 04377
100%§%OICE: %2/15{%9 2507033 59993 P 01/21/20 1502104 0617 125F FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 48.66
100%§%OICE: é2/12/19 2507032 55993 P 01/21/20 1502104 0880 004FL WELFARE (FCOD/CLOTRBES/UTI 366.92
100%£%OICE: %2/12f19 2607032 59993 P 01/21/20 1502104 0&BO 004FL WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 74.00
loogg&OICE: 65/12/19 2507028 58983 P 01/21/20 1502104 0680 004FL WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 67.38
loo?;éOICE: é2/1§£19 2507028 59993 P 01/21/20 1502104 0880 004FL WELFARE ({FQOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 383.65
lDO?EgOICE: 3%512/19 2507026 59993 P 01/21/20 1502104 0680 004FL WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 452.38
100%§EOICE: ézé%gilg 2507027 59993 P 01/21/20 1502104 0680 004FL WELFARE {FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 256.04
100%;3OICE é%éé%/lg 2507027 59993 P 01/21/20 1502104 Q680 004FL WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 91.46
1 IN301CE: ééégg/lg 2805012 59893 P 01/21/20 0302104 068Q 004F WELFARE |FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 497,35
100%S%OICE: %g/l%f%g 2745003 59993 P 01/21/20 1852104 0680 004F¥M WELFRRE (FOCD/CLOTHES/UTI 103.52
100?§$OICE. 52/11/19 2745008 59994 P 01/21/20 1852104 0617 125F FOOD TINSTR NON FOOD SERVI 51.¢68
1GO?S%OICE: 33/09/19 2805011 59994 p 01/21/20 0302104 0680 004F WELFARE ({FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 297.69
100%SSOICE. éZ/G%{lB 2805011 59994 P 01/21/20 0302104 0680 Q04F WELFARE (FQOD/CLOTHES/UTT 146.69
100%3301CE: 62/09/19 2805013 59994 P 01/21/20 0302104 0680 0D4F WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 358.64
100%3301CE 62/09/19 2805014 59994 p 01/21/20 0302104 08680 00¢F WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 491,64
1 DIS%OICE: 656%7/19 2108006 59994 P 01/21/20 (602104 0680 004EB WELFARE (FCOD/CLOTHES/UTI 141.72
1UD§§8OICE. 65617/19 2108006 55894 P 01/21/20 0602104 0680 004FB WELFARE (FQOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 259.18
IODBS;OICE égé%%/lS 2108006 58994 P 01/21/20 0602104 0680 004EB WELFARE (FCOD/CLOTHES/UTI 153.97
10 ISEOICB égé%%/lB 21080086 599%4 P 01/21/20 0602104 0680 004FB WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 281.59
10 ISEOICE 53550/19 2108006 59984 P Q1/21/20 0602104 0680 0C4EE WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 214,28
10 IggOICE %35%0/19 2108006 59994 P 01/21/20 0602104 O06BO 004FB WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 391.491

2 oTcE: 51/03/19 2000303 59906 P 12/10/1% 0602052 0610 436FG GENERRL SUPPLIES 237.96

I§VOICE: 0%/03/19 2000314 59906 P 12/10/19 0602121 0610 436FG GENERAL SUPPLIES 155.38
VENDCR TQTALS 27,325.00 YTD INVOICED 27,325.00 YTD PAID 20,739.29

1619 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF EAST KENTUCKY




01/21/2020 16:30
999€chay

WARRANT: 2001288

VENDOR NAME

| BREATHLT
| BAID WARRANT REPORT

T CO.

SCHOOLS - LIVE

|B
| appdwarre

TO FISCAL 2020/07 07/01/2019 TO 06/30/2020

DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCODNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
100266 01/01/20 59966 P 01/08/20 0301987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 468,75
INVOICE: 4551904
100268 01/01/20 59966 P 01/08/20 1851987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 468.72
INVOICE: 4551908
100328 01/01/20 2007269 59975 P 01/15/20 1503603 0421  1%320 SANITATION SERVICE 186.04
INVOICE: 4553354
VENDOR TOTALS 8,507.77 YTD INVOICED 10,267.85 YTD BAID 1,423.51
6289 WEX BANK
100023 11/30/19 2004032 59939 P 12/17/19 9011096 0626 GASCLINE 107.44
INVOICE: 62566884
100023 11/30/19 2004032 59939 P 12/17/19 9201134 0626 GASOLINE 190,40
INVOICE: 62566884
100445 12/31/19 2004032 59991 P 01/15/20 9011036 0626 GASOLINE 268.21
INVOICE: 63056680
100445 12/31/19 2004032 59891 P 01/15/20 9201134 0626 GASOLINE 192.50
INVOICE: 63056680
VENDOR TOTALS 2,642,590 YTD INVOICED 2,819.17 YTD PAID 758.55
REPCRT TOTALS 520,727.74

TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS

COUNT AMOUNT

99 520,727.74

** END OF REPORT ~ Generated by Cathy Hayes **
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME R DOCUMENT BO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK
18 KX PETROLEUM sU 00003 100077 2169076 1NV 01/22/2020 17,966.99 60002 fuel for busgarage
18 KY PETROLEUM SU 00003 100120 2007004 INV 01/22/2020 624.26 60002 FUEL FOR HIGHLAND TURNER
49 00002 99928 01/21/2020 352,38 60003 MIDDLE SCHOCL SUCCESS TRAN
89 GRIFEITH PLUMBI 00000 100553 01/28/2020 97.47 60004 REPAIRS FQR HT HEAT
10% INTERMOUNTAIN P 00001 100331 01/28/2020 200.00 60005 Sponsor Foctball Team Ad
109 INTERMOUNTAIN P 00001 100332 01/28/2020 200.Q0 60005 Holiday newspaper Ad
115 JACKSON POSTMAS 00Q00C 100140 01/22/2020 55.00 60006 1 Roll of Postage Stamps
112 JACKSON WHQLESA 00000 100195 01/22/2020 204.84 60007 SUPPLIES FOR MATENIANCE DE
117 00000 100317 01/06/2020 316,32 60007 URTNAL SCREENS AND TOILET
117 100373 01/28/2020 144,00 60007 Toilet paper - Tissue
117 { 01/14/2020 441.00 60007 TQCILET PAPER, WHITE DESPEN
117 JACKSON WHOLESA 00000 01/14/2020 24,00 60007 TOILET PAPER, WHITE DESPEN
117 JACKSON WHOLESA 00000 100403 01/14/2020 291.%8 60007 TCILET PAPER, HAND S0AP FO
129 KENWAY 00002 100075 01/22/2020 22.50 60008 BUFFER PAD HOLDER PART HUM
129 KENWAY 00002 1003171 01/22/2020 53,30 60008 SUPPLIES FOR THE JANITORS
129 KENWAY 00002 01/06/2020 56.50 60008 FILTER AND INLINE GASKET F
129 KENWAY 00002 100312 01/06/2020 29.04 60008 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
129 KENWAY 00002 100313 01/06/2020 348,98 60008 FLOCR CLEANER, PAPER TOWEL
129 KENWAY 00002 100375 01/28/2020 77.66 60008 21" PINK BUFFING PADS
129 KENWAY 00002 100450 01/14/2020 20.00 60008 HOSE SQUEEGEE FRONT MONT B
129 EENWAY 00002 100452 01/14/2020 71,50 60008 TOMCAT BATTERY CABLE KIT-S
129 KENWAY 00002 100484 01/14/2020 71.95 60008 PART FOR CLEAMING MACHINE
129 KENWAY 00002 100489 01/14/2020 129.24 60008 1-Flow control quat Disinf
129 KENWAY 00002 100559 01/28/2020 75.60 60008 RAYON MOP HEADS
129 KENWAY 00002 998)% 01/21/2020 197.37 60008 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
129 KENWAY 00002 95903 01/21/2020 159.90 60008 SUPPLIES FOR THE JANITORS
130 BLUEGRASS INTRR 00000 140078 01/22/2020 581,16 60009 fuel filters
130 BLUEGRASS INTER Q0000 100355 01/28/2020 599,80 60009 4 brake drums
132 LBKESHQRE 00000 100377 01/28/2020 189.96 60010 4 Magnetic boards with Mag
146 C & T DESIGN & 00001 100405 01/14/2020 771.88 60011 Ramp for Qutdoor Freezer a
154 EBRCIFIC BUILDIN Q0000 100095 01/22/2020 92,00 60012 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS W
164 PACIFIC BUILDIN 00000 100464 01/14/2020 71.17 60012 SUPPLIES WHEN NEEDED FOR A
164 PACIFIC BUILDIN 00000 100542 01/20/2020 53.92 60012 SUPPLIES WHEN NEEDED FOR A
164 BACIEFIC BUILDIN 00000 100543 01/20/2020 19,99 60012 SUPPLIES WHEN NEEDED FOR A
1ed BACTFIC _BUILDIN 00000 93827 0L/21/2020 29.06 60012 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS W
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 100071 0l/22/2020 168.29 60013 OFFICE SUPPLIES
177 QUILL CORPQRATI 00000 100072 01/22/2020 53.54 60013 OFFICE SUPPLIES
177 QUILL. CORPORATI 00000 100073 01/22/2020 43.98 60013 OFFICE SUPPLIES
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 100074 01/22/2020 161.54 60013 OFFICE SUPPLIES
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 130122 01/22/2020 8.96 60013 PLANNER FOR 504 STUDENT GM
177 QUILL_CORPORARTT 00000 100135 01/22/2020 340.40 60013 cffice supplies
177 QUILL_CORPORATI 00000 100201 01/22/2020 173.69 60013 HP 90 A BLACK TONER FOR CA
171 00000 100202 01/22/2020 470.58 60013 WIDE RULED PAPER, BATTERIE
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 100262 01/28/2020 -1,587.68 60013 SUPPLIES FOR TEACHERS -BEG
217 QUILL. COREQRATI 00000 100363 01/28/2020 1,587.63 60013 SUPPLIES FOR TEACHERS -BEG
177 QUILL 00000 100364 01/28/2020 33.09 60013 SUPPLIES FOR TEACHERS -BEG
1237 QUILL CORFORATI 00000 100365 01/28/2020 -33.09 60013 SUPPLIES FOR TERCHERS -BEG




5

i

01/21/2020 16:41 | BREATHEITT CQ, SCHQOLS - LIVE |B 3
9996chay | PREPAID INVQICE LIST | apwarrnt

WARRANT : 200128 D1/28/2020
VENDOR VENDOR NAME R DOCUMENT ro 1IYPE DUE DATE AMQUNT VOQUCHER CHECK COMMENT

177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 100404 2010073 INV 01/14/2020 42.53 60013 Folders, markers, paper
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 100424 2000473 INV 01/14/2020 44.79 60013 DESK CALENDARS, POST IT FL
177 QUILL..COREORATI 00000 100425 2000473 INV  01/14/2020 15.98 60013 DESK CALENDARS, POST IT FL
177 QUILL COREORATI 00000 100426 2000473 INV 01/14/2020 304.71 60013 DESK CALENDARS, POST IT FL
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 100427 2000473 INV 01/14/2020 70.17 60013 DESK CALENDARS, POST IT FL
242 QUILL..CORRORATI 00000 100429 2004204 INV 01/14/2020 47.49 60013 SHREDDER BAGS
177 QUILL COREBORATI 0000C 100430 2000445 INV 01/14/2020 2,061.89 60013 VARICUS TONER CARTRIDGES F
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00Q00C¢ 100431 2000445 INV 01/14/2020 208,78 60013 VARTOUS TONER CARTRIDGES F
177 QUILL.CORPORATI 00000 100552 200421 INV  01/28/2020 136.35 60014 3 BOXES OF TRI-FOLDERS FOR
i77 QUILL CORPORAKPI 00000 39847 2007221 INV 01/21/2020 283.49 60014 FURNITURE AND SUPPLIES FOR
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 $5984% 200722), INV 01/21/2020 £3.62 60014 FURNTITURE AND SUPPLIES FOR
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 99853 2007190 INV 01/21/2020 109.65 60014 SUPPLIES FOR GUARD SHACK
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 39354 2007190 INV  01/21/2020 25,49 60014 SUPPLIES FOR GUARD SHACK
177 QUILL CORPORATI Q0000 298969 2007215 INV 01/21/2020 15.99 60014 CHAIR AND FRAME
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 39870 2007235 INV  01/21/2020 7.99 60014 CHAIR BND FRAME
177 QUILL CORPORATI 0000C 99871 2007215 CRM 01/21/2020 -7.99 60014 CHATIR AND FRAME
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 39872 20072315 INV 01/21/2020 7.99 60014 CHAIR AND FRAME
894629 2004174 INV 01/21/2020 126.18 60014 DESK CALENDARS FOR 2020, L
2004174 INV 01/21/2020 3.99 60014 DESK CALENDARS FOR 2020, L
2004174 INV 01/21/2020 11,03 60014 DESK CALENDARS FOR 2020, L
2004174 INV 01/21/2020 12.44 60014 DESK CALENDARS FOR 2020, L
60030 INV 01/22/2020 143.09 60015 INK FOR LIVELY/DAVIDSON, C :
60030 INV 01/22/2020 120.30 60015 TNK FOR LIVELY/DAVIDSON, C i
60024 INV 01/22/2020 154.78 60015 INK FOR BONNIE LIVELY ;
0 INV 01/07/2020 B7.39 60015 Presentation clickexr for A i
60079 INV 01/07/2020 22.58 60015 EXPC MARKERS, PLUG IN, RUB
INV  01/07/2020 405.20 60015 EXPC MARKERS, PLUG IN, RUB
0 CRM 07/31/201%9 -33.09 60015 SUPPLIES FOR TEACHERS -BEG
INV  01/28/2020 33.09 60015 SUPBLIES FOR TEACHERS -BEG
) 60003 CRM 07/29/2019 -1,619.21 60015 SUPPLIES FOR TEACHERS -BEG
100369 80003 INV  01/28/2020 13.98 60015 SUPPLIES FOR TEACHERS -BEG
177 QUILL_CQORPORATI 00001 100370 60003 INV 01/28/2020 1,573.70 60015 SUPPLIES FOR TEACHERS -BEG
177 QUILL CORPORATE 00001 99817 60089 INV 01/21/2020 94,59 60015 VELCRC DOTS, HIGHLIGHTERS,
177 QUILL _CORPORATI C000Q1 98818 } 9 INV 0QLl/21/2020 95,12 60015 VELCRC DOTS, HIGHLIGHTERS,
177 QUILL CORPCRATZI 00001 99819 60069 INV ©1/21/2020 18.69 60015 VELCROC DOTS, HIGHLIGHTERS,
177 QUILL CORPCRATI 00001 99823 60065 INV (1/21/2020 382,45 50015 INK FOR LIBRARY
177 QUILL CQRPORATI Q0001 99824 80065 INV 01/21/2020 65.69 60015 INK FOR LIBRARY
177 QUILL _CORPORATT 00001 99825 60065 INV 01/21/2020 179.98 60015 INK FOR LIBRARY
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00CO07 999685 2745012 INV 01/21/2020 138,36 60016 ENVELOPES, DRY ERASE MARKE
127 OUILL CORPORATI 00007 99969 2745012 INV  01/21/2020 20.74 50016 ENVELOPES, DRY ERASE MARKE
185 BREATHITT COQ HI 00000 99866 2004177 INV 01/21/2020 883.65 60017 REIMBURSEMENT FOR VOLLEYBA
185 BREATHITT CO HI 00000 99887 2004176 INV 01/21/2020 1,419.90 60017 REIMBURSEMENT FOR VOLLEYBA
185 BREATHITT €O HI 00000 99843 2018136 TNV 0Q1/21/2Q20 209.51 60017 Alfredo Sauce and Baby Bak
186 ADVERTISING SPE 00000 99942 2010051 INV 01/21/2020 65.59 60018 Banner
224 JACKIE O'NEILL 00000 100015 2000446 INV 01/21/2020 23.29 60019 TRAVEL TO CRMPTON ON 12/06 ]
313 KENTUCKY SCHOOL 00001 100145 2010038 INV 01/22/2020 265.00 60020 2019 Winter KSBA Conferenc
313 KENTUCKY SCHOOL 00001 100146 2 38 INV 01/22/2020 265.00 60020 2015 Winter KSBA Conferenc
313 KENTUCKY SCHOOL 00001 100147 2010061 INV 01/22/2020 150.00 60020 Self Study Hours
313 KENTUCKY SCHOQL 00001 100465 2010038 INV (01/14/2020 265.00 60020 2019 Winter KSBA Conferenc
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MOTOR FOR VOCATIONAL HEAT
SUPPLIES WHEN NEEDED FOR A
SUPPLIES WHEN NEEDED FOR A
SUPPLIES WHEN NEEDED FCR A
SUPPLIES WHEN NEEDED FOR A
SUPPLIES WHEN NEEDED FOR A
SUPPLIES WHEN NEEDED FOR A
EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES AND MAT
EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES AND MAT
GENERAL SUPPLIES FCOR ALL
GENERAL SUPPLIES FCR ALL
SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS
SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOQOLS
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SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS
SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS
SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHCOLS
PAINT FOR TRANSFORTATION
jump drive and tubes
srews to mount tv in drive
2 tires for dolley

2 tires for dolley
SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOQLS
SUPPLIES FCR ALL SCHCOLS
SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS
SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOQLS
SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS
SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS
SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS
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734 JACKSON ACE HAR 00003 100191 2007240 INV 01/22/2020 107,97 60028
134 JRCKSON ACE HAR 00003 100319 2007273 INV  0D1/28/2020 14.39 60028 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS F
734 JBCKSON ACE HAR 0320 2007273 INV  01/066/2020 12.22 60028 SUPPLIES FOR ALL, SCHOOLS F
234 JACKSON ACE HAR 273 INV  01/06/2020 4.73 60028 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS F
134 JACKSON ACE HAR INV  01/06/2020 18.88 60028 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS F
734 JACKSON AQE R 2007273 INV  01/06/2020 9.15 60028 SUPPLIES FOR ALIL, SCHOOLS F
734 2169118 INV 01/28/2020 2,251.02 50028 TOOLS
734 w 21 INV 01/28/2020Q 51.59 60028 have some bus keys made
134 JACKSON ACE HAR 2169054 INV (01/28/2020 15.05 60028 have scme bus keys made
134 SOM 73 INV 01/14/2020 31.10 60028 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOQLS F
134 JACKSON ACE HAR 2007273 INV 01/14/2020 27.88 60028 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS F
734 JACKSON ACE HAR 0 7 INV 01/14/2020 7.62 60028 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOQLS F
134 JACKSON ACE HBR 2007293 INV 01/14/2020 14,02 60028 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS F
734 JBCKSON ACE HAR INV 01/14/2020 8.99 60028 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS F
734 J. W_ACE HAR 73 INV  01/14/2020 12.54 60028 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS F
734 JACKSQN ABCE.HAR 2007273 INV 01/14/2020 47,67 60028 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS F
134 JACKSON ACE HAR 73 INV  01/14/2020 37.56 60029 SUPPLTES FOR ALL SCHOOLS F
724 JACKSON ACE HAR INV 01/14/2020 215,95 60029 PAINT FOR BASEBALL AND SOF
134 ’ 74 INV 01/15/2020 233.21 60029 PAINT FOR BASEBALL AND SOF
234 JACKSON ACE HAR 2007273 INY  Q1/28/2020 5.39 60029 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOQLS F
734 JRCKSON ACE HDR 2 73 INV 01/28/2020 24.29 60029 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS F
134 JACKSON ACE HAR 2007273 INV 01/28/2020 4,13 60029 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHCOLS F
7134 JBCKSON ACE HAR 2007273 INV  01/28/2020 7.18 60029 SUPPLTES FOR ALL SCHOOLS F
734 JRCKSON ACE_HAR 2169117 INV 01/16/2020 1,286.94 60029 POWER WASHER
734 JACKSON ACE HAR 100509 2169124 INV 01/16/2020 176.21 60029 bolts and nuts AND SUPPLYS
234 JACKSON RCE HRR Q0003 100511 21691724 INV 0L/16/2020 18.52 60029 bolts and nuts AND SUPPLYS
134 AR 00003 100512 2169124 INV 0Q1/16/2020 185.31 60029 bolts and nuts AND SUPPLYS
734 JACKSON ACE HAR 00003 100513 2169123 INV (01/16/2020 149.99 60029 batteries for drills
734 IACKSON.ACE HAR 100515 2169 INV 01/16/2020 269.92 60029 BLOWER
734 JACKSOM ACE._HBR . 2007273 INV 01/20/2020 1.79 60029 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS F
734 JACKSON ACE HAR 13 INV 01/20/2020 1.30 60029 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHCOLS F
234 JACKSON ACE HAR 2007273 INV 01/20/2020 13.11 50029 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS F
7134 JACKSON ACE HAR 2007273 INV  01/20/2020 17.99 0029 SUPPLIES FCR BLL SCHOOLS F
734 JACKSON ACE HAR 7273 INV  01/20/2020 §1.70 60029 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS F
734 JARCKSON ACE HAR 2007240 INV 01/21/2020 12.67 60029 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS W
234 JACKSON ACE HAR 2007240 INV 01/21/2020 4.66 60029 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS W
734 JAGKSON ACE_HAR 2007240 INV  01/21/2020 3.16 60030 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS W
734 JACKSON ACE_HAR 1 2007240 INV 01/21/2020 35.10 60030 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOGLS W
134 JACKSON ACE HAR 2007240 INV 01/21/2020 27.47 60030 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS W
734 JACKSON ACE HAR 00003 99885 2007240 INV 01/21/2020 21,59 60030 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOQLS W
124 00003 59922 2007240 INV 01/21/2020 16,06 60030 SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOQLS W
120 QALIAEQHA, 00002 39919 2014042 INV 01/21/2020 166.44 60031 ROOMS FOR B RICE & A TERRY
770 GALT HOUSE 00002 99920 2014042 INV 01/21/2020 166.44 60031 ROOMS FOR B RICE & M MINIX
927 AMERICAN BOZ g 00000 100313 2169096 INV 01/22/2020 185,00 60032 2 vinyl seat repalr and 5
927 AMERICAN BUS & 00000 39878 2169069 INV 01/21/2020 324.07 60032 crossing gate motor and si
571 BREATHITZT CO HE 00000 899856 2007241 INV 01/21/2020 305.00 50033 DRAIN WORK AT BHS COLISEUM
971 BREATHITT. CO_HE 00001 100468 2 3 01/14/2020 1,545,00 60034 Emergency Cooler Repair at
1271 HEINEMANN EDUCE 00002 100447 01/14/2020 495,00 60035 THE FOUNTAS & PINNELL LITE
1211 HEINEMANN EDUCA 00002 29982 2000254 INV 01/21/2020 §,400.00 60035 STEELE-REESE GRANT ~ 3 DAY
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1359 APPLE, INC 00001 150040 INV 01/14/2020 2,940.00 60036 10 BACK iPAD 10.2" SPACE §
1359 APPLE, INC 031/14/2020 3498.50 60036 10 PACK iPAD 10.2" SPACE G
1359 APPIL ] 01/14/2020 5,880.00 60036 10.2 IdcH IPAD 32GB (10 PA
1359 01/14/2020 1,495.00 60036 10.2 INCH IPAD 32GB (10 PA
1359 APP 01/21/2020 549.00 60036 TECHNOLOGY
1359 ARPLE, ) 01/21/2020 2,877.00 50036 TECHNOLOGY
1373 SHERWIN WILLIAM 01/22/2020 287.69 60037 PAINT FOR BASEBALL AND SO
1403 CHBARLES DAVIDSO 01/14/2020 201.96 60038 TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEARLS TO LEXI
CHAR 0 01/28/2020 256,29 60038 TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEALS TO LEXI
Gl/16/2020 808.00 60039 have old tires picked up
1436 KASS 01/21/2020 250.00 60040 Registration for KASS PHIL
1472 SCHOOL SPECIALT 01/22/2020 30.20 60041 SUPPLIES FOR SP NEEDS STUD
14772 SCHO! SPRGIALT 01/28/2020 229,01 60041 HEIGHT ABILITATIONS SYSTEM
1472 SCHOOL SPECIALT 0L/21/2020 26.39 60041 SUPPLIES FOR SP NEEDS STUD
1472 SCHCOL SPECIALT 01/21/2020 35.16 60041 SUPPLIES FOR SP NEEDS STUD
1474 SOUTHPAW ENTERP 01/22/2020 16.50 60042 CUFF WEIGHTS ITEM # 259233
1474 SQUTHPAW ENTERP 01/21/2020 76.95 60042 SUPPLIES FOR SP NEEDS STUD
1a2) CITY OF JACKSON 01/22/2020 17,500.00 60043 SCHOOL RESQURCE OFFICER JA
1613 BSN_SPORTS, INC 01/21/2020 416.00 60044 TSHIRTS FOR MAIT/TECH SUPP
1729 STAcy MCENIGHT 0172272020 £6.83 60045 TRAVEL TO LEXINGTON ON 12/
1754 01/21/2020Q 42,64 60046 BOARD MEETING TRAVEL
1759 CLAR TON HOTEL 0l/21/202Q 202,52 60047 Hotel fee for November Lev
1801 WIESER EDUCATID 01/21/2020 659.59 60048 CHEMISTRY STUDENT WORKBOOK
tgh! CDW COMPUTER CE 100132 01/22/2020 1,947,68 60048 new computer
lee7 CDW COMPUTER CE 00001 100349 2160111 INV  01/28/2020 726.74 6004¢ technology
1867 CDW COMPUTER CE 00001 100455 2 ] 01/14/2020 13,000.00 60049 VIEWSONIC BOARD IFP7550-E2
1 100456 01/14/2020 116,52 60049 VIEWSONIC BOARD IFP755(-E2
2000358 01/20/2020 16,980.00 60049 VIEWSONIC 75" BOARDS AND V
2014078 INV 01/21/2020 549.00 60049 EPSON POWERLITE 108 PROJEC
1887 2014079 INV 01/21/2020 189.62 60049 PRINTER FOR MATT MINIX AND
1844 INV  01/22/2020 36.08 60050 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
1905 HAZARD FIRE & S 00000 1000714 2007247 INV  01/21/2020 2,400.00 60051 MONITORING ALL SCHQOLS ON
1205 HAZARD FIRE 4.5 39828 2004238 INV  01/21/2020 60.00 60051 KEYS FOR FIRE ALARMS DISTR
1931 ANNA N MORRIS — 00000 100020 INV  01/21/2020 55.76 60052 TN COUNTY TRAVEL
1831 BNNA N MORBIS 00000 99933 2000415 INV 01/21/2020 159,40 60052 TRAVEL/MREALS TO LOUISVILLE
1953 100139 2805030 INV 01/22/2020 72.27 60053 December & Jan FFN
2113 VARIETY PIZZA 2010055 01/21/2020 66.96 60054 FOOD FOR NEW SKILLS FOR YO
2242 HUTCH ADTOMOTIV 2007237 01/22/2020 5.98 60055 PARTS AND SUPPLIES FOR ALL
2322 LUTOMOT 01/22/2020 293.08 60055 oil drain barrell
2322 01/28/2020 96,90 60055 head light bulbs
2357 01/21/2020 74.62 60056 TRAVEL TC LEXINGTON ON 11/
2370 E 01/06/2020 14.70 60057 FRESH BAKERY ITEMS FOR DEC
2370 01/06/2020 71.64 60057 FRESH BAKERY ITEMS FOR DEC
2270 01/06/2020 52.50 60057 FRESH BAKERY ITEMS FOR BHS
2270 01/06/2020 67.20 60057 FRESH BAKERY ITEMS FOR SES
2370 EARTHGRAINS BRK 7 0 D1/06/2020 44,10 60057 FRESH BAKERY ITEMS FOR SES
2370 EARTHGRAINS BAK 18120 01/06/2020 58.45 60057 FRESH BAKERY ITEMS FOR SES
2270 K 1 01/06/2020 110.00 60057 FRESH BAKERY ITEMS FOR SES
2370 EARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 1 2018120 INV 01/06/2020 42,70 60057 FRESH BAKERY ITEMS FOR SES
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VENROR VENDOR NAME R PO
Q00403 2018118
Q0003 2014118
Q0001 10 2007219
Qo001 2007168
Q0002 ] 2169116
00001 ] 2000399
Qo002 2018133
Qo002 2018133
Q0002 20183133
a0002 20183133
00002 2018154
00002 2018154
] 00002 2018154
GFS-1D 60002
KENTUCKY ASSOCI 00000
KENTUCKY ASSOCE 00000
KsPMA 00001 100534
BONDEROSA 00001 ]
TINA COYLE 00000 1
HILLSIDE THEATE 00000
RALPH FUGATE 00000 100550
RALPH FUGATE 00000
G & 5. COMMUNICA 00000
G & G COMMUNICA 00000 100203
G & G COMMUNICA 00000 2169112
G_ & G COMMUNICA 00000 2168120
WQODWIND AND BR 00002 2000334
WOORWIND AND BR 00002 2000334
3459 WOODWIND AND BR 00002 2000334
WOOL! 00002 1003 20003349
XPEDX 00005 30016
XPEDX 00005 1 20004186
KRA 00005 9994 2000121
D-C ELEVATOR (0 00001 2007009
D-C ELEVATOR CQ 00001 20070095
BEST TERMITE AN 00001 20070310
BEST.. TERMITE. AN 00001 2007010
RUSCHELLE HAMIL 00000 ¢ 2000417
WHAX] 00001 1 2169
00001 1 216910
00001 2
00001 21
00001 100081 211
00001 1001B3 Z
00001 Z
3873 WHAYNE 00001 Z
WHAYNE 00001 21
WHAYNE 00001 2]
WHAYNE 00001 2]

—
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FRESH BAKERY ITEMS FOR DEC
FRESH BAKERY ITEMS FOR DEC
HEAT FOR MRC CLASSROOM
MOTOR FOR VOCATICNAL HEART
maintance kit

ADVANCE XY WILL REIMBURSE
Commodities for Delivery
Commodities for Delivery
Commodities for Delivery
Commodities for Delivery
Commodities for Delivery
Commodities for Delivery
Commodities for Delivery
Commodities for Delivery
12 menth membership in KAS
12 MONTH MEMBERSHIF IN KAS
MEMBERSEIF RENEWAL FOR WIL
FIELD TRIP M NOBLE SP ED &
TRAVEL TO PAINTSVILLE ON 1
FIELD TRIP M NCOBLE SP ED 8
To complete motivational
To complete motivatieonal
repeater rent

BASE STATICN RADIC

have the radios fixed in t
repeater rent

ARI GRANT FOR BOBBY SHOUSE
BRI GRANT FOR BOBBY SHOUSE
ART GRANT FOR BOBEY SHOUSE
ARI GRANT FOR BOBBY SHOUSE
Copy paper

COPY PAPER FROM PARENT INV
REGISTRATICN FEE FOR KRIST
MONTHLY ELEVATQR INSPECTIOC
MONTHLY ELEVATCOR INSPECTIO
PEST CONTROL FOR 2019-2020
PEST CONTROL FCOR 2019-2020
TRAVEL/MEALS TO LOUISVILLE
heli pump fittings and air
6 bus boy mirrors

strobe lights

carrey bearings for 1336 a
window for bus#5l

exhanst pipes for bus#1501
1 carrier bearing for bush
10 batterys

10 batterys

wiper switch switch for bu
air filters

CoocoOoDCO
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WHAYNE 00001 128 INV 01/14/2020 7.68 60075 o ring for bus#39
WHAYNE 00001 1 2169129 INV 01/14/2020 370.71 60075 CROSSING ARM BOX FCR BUSHL
TYLER TECHNOLOG 00001 100474 2004009 INV  01/14/2020 1,712.65 60076 MUNIS APPLICATION HOSTING
PHILLIE WATTS 00000 10001% 2000449 TNV 01/21/2020 86.10 60077 TRAVEL TO FRANKFORT ON 12/
PHILLIP WATIS 00000 100136 20004%6 INV 01/22/2020 99.09 60077 TRAVEL/MEALS TO LEXINGTON
} KY ASSOCIATION 00000 100308 60066 INV  01/06/2020 511.00 60078 MS QUICK RECALL MATERIALS
ACT 00001 100124 4793 1AV 01/22/2020 10,290,00 60079 ACT TESTING AT BHS
BYRON JOHNSON 00000 100536 2000477 INV  01/20/2020 89.38 600B0 TRAVEL TO FRANKFORT ON 11/
! BYRON JOHNSON 00000 100537 20004581 INV  01/20/2020 22,56 60080 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 12/04/
PHOENIX BUITNES 00002 100010 2004182 INV 01/21/2020 183.45 60081 ENVELOPES FOR AP CHECKS
FFI 00000 1 2014095 INV 01/20/2020 290.58 60082 ROOM FOR E MINIX
GLENN NAPIER 00000 100277 INV  01/22/2020 272.65 60083 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
) PORTER _SCHMTTT 00000 100467 2004010 INV 01/14/2020 3,823.56 60084 ESTIMATED FEES FOR LEGAL S
SCHILLER HARDWA 00001 1 2007251 INV 01/22/2020 255,00 60085 PADLOCKS DISTRICT
SCHILLER HARDWA 00001 100070 2007249 INV  D1/22/2020 415,20 60085 LOCK FOR BHS GUARD SHACK/J
I SCHILLER HARDWA 00001 100138 2007264 INV 01/22/2020 B9.67 60085 DISTRICT WIDE PINS FOR MAK
4528 SCHILLER HARDWA 006001 2007250 INV 01/22/2020 892,50 60085 DEADLOCK FOR DISTRICT
SCHILLER. JARDWA 2007258 INV  01/14/2020 222,90 60085 DOOR WRAPS AND COVER PLATE
D 195 INV  01/21/2020 16,494.78 60085 ALLEN CONSTRUCTION PART 2
) SCHILLER HARDWA 2007795 TNV (l/21/202C ;180,52 60085 ALLEN CONSTRUCTION PRRT 2
28 SCHILLER HARDWA 20077195 INV  01/21/2020 4,215.75 60085 ALLEN CONSTRUCTION PART 2
4565 REGGIF, HAMILTON INV 01/28/2020 683,06 60086 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
4565 REGGIE. HAMILTON INV  Q1/21/2020 832.71 60086 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
4607 AIR SOURCE TECH 2007196 INV 01l/22/2020 1,700.00 60087 AHERA THREE YR INSPEGTION
4663 KREMER WHOLESATL 150049 INV Q1/17/2020 1,500.00 60088 SUPPLIES FOR STAR BUCKS RE
1683 STAPLES 2018134 INV 01/06/2020 192.60 60089 Ink and Desk Calendars for
4683 STAPLES INV 01/20/2020 328.68 60089 Pads & Stickers for Studen
4741 DOT WELD, INC, 2007242 INV  01/21/2020 250.00 80090 JACK AND HITCH FOR TRAILER
477] TRBRITHA TURNER INV 01/22/2020 18.04 60091 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
4771 TABITHA TURNER 2000501 INV 01/28/2020 24.03 60091 TRAVEL TCQ HAZARD oN 01/16/
4771 TABITHA TURNER 2000307 INV 01/21/2020 125,66 60091 TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEALS TO LEXI
4771 TABITHA TURNER TNV 01/21/2020 18.04 60091 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
4878 WAYNE STYEMORE INV 01/22/2020 54.12 60092 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
4878 WAYNE STZEMORE Zﬂﬂgiﬂz INV 01/28/2020 26.57 60092 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON Q1/17/
4878 BAYNE S12EMORE 2000452 INV 01/21/2020 23.86 60092 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 12/06/
53 INV 01/21/2020 489,66 60092 TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEALS O LOUIL
1878 WAYNEHSlZEMQBE INV 01/21/2020 51.25 60092 IN COUNTY
4 GENEVIE 2000479 INV  01/22/2020 23,12 60093 TRRVEL TO HAZARD ON 12/12/
4904 GENEVIEVE NEACE 2000480 INV 01/08/2020 14.92 60093 TRAVEL TO CAMPTON ON 12/06
4904 GENEVIEVE NEACE INV  01/28/2020 13.86 60093 IN CQUNTY TRAVEL
4904 GENEVIEVE NEACE INV 01/28/2020 38.05 60093 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
5201 RANDY RILEY INV 01/22/2020 45,10 60094 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
5201 RANDY RILEY 2000454 INV  01/21/2020 126.28 60094 TRAVEL TO LOUISVILLE ON 12
5218 CHEMSERRCH 2009012 TNV 01/21/2020 592,00 60095 WATER LOOP TREATMENT 2019-
5343 c INV 01/14/2020 1,393.92 60096 K-PREP IN GRADE 5 SOCIAL S
5429 LITTLE CRFESARS 100125 2507036 INV 01/22/2020 19,00 60097 FOOD FOR GUEST PRESENTERS
5429 LITTLE _CAESARS 00002 100128 2507034 INV 01/22/2020 250.00 60097 FOOD FOR FAMILY LITERACY E
5450 BREATHITT ADVOC 00000 100259 2010059 INV 01/22/2020 100.00 60098 Holiday
5450 BREATHITT ADVOC 00000 29827 €007) INV 01/21/2020 60.00 60098 FIRST RESPONDERS DAY ADVER
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2428 PEARSON LDUCATT
JAMCO OF KENTUC

RICKS MHSIC
2201 JUNIPER.EEALTH
L5501 L4
5622 1L MBANY
CENTRAJ], KENTUCK
CENTRAI, KENTUCK
GCENTRAL KENTUCK
5784 JACK

JACKSON JIGA
5891 ALBERT _LITTLE
5898 REBE WATKING

5906 DRUG TESTING.CE
2 DRIG TESTING CE 0

BORDEN DAIRY
BORDEN_DRIRY

BORDEN DAIRY
BORDEM DAIRY
BORDEN..DAIR

5033 DORDEN
2033 BORDEN DAJIRY
2033 BORDEN DAIRY
2033 BORREN. DATRY
BORDEN DAIRY,
5033 BORD DAIRY
DAIRY
) BORDEN DAIRY
£033 BORDEN DAIRY
6033 BOR DAIRY
6033 BORDEN DAIRY
BOEDEN DAIRY
8033 BORDEN DATRY
6033 BORDEN DAIRY

£033 BORDEN DAIRY
£040 SUSHBN WATTS

)
28
==
0
[
o
%

00000 %9902 0 2
00000 59980 0 2
00000 100556 0 2
00000 7 0 2
00001 100385 0 2
00001 99526 ¢ 2
00001 1 0 2
00000 1 0 3
00000 100108 0 2
0000 100541 0 2
00005 100514 0 2
00001 100386 0 2
00001 93882 0 2
00001 99970 01/21/2
00000 160339 01/28/2
00000 99947 01/21/2
00000 3 0172172
00000 2004185 INV 01/22/2020
0000 2004185 TNV 01/28/2020
2004031 INV 01/21/2020
2169114 INV 01/28/2020
INV  01/28/2020
2007276 INV  01/06/2020
2018129 INV O 2020
2012129 INV 0O 2020
2018129 INV 0 2020
2018129 INV O 2020
2018129 TNV 0 2020
2018130 INV O 2020
2018130 INV Q 2020
2018130 INV 0 2028
130 0 2
) 0 2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4]
0
0
0
0

00000

6

6

6

[

6

6

6

6

6
3 6/2020
2018130 INV 6/2020
2018131 INV £/2020
L INV /2020
2018131 INV 6/2020
131 INV 6/2020
2018131 INV 6/2020
...... 018131 INV 6/2020
8131 INV 6/2020
2018131 TNV 6/2020
2018131 INV 6/2020
2018732 INV 6/2020
2018132 INV 6/2020
2018132 INV 6/2020
22 2018132 INV 6/2020
2018132 INV 6/2020
98 2000093 INV 2/2020

210.00
100.00
37,97
12,01
192.50
140,00
2,%25.00

60098 news release for School pr
60098 Holiday Ads

£0099 IN COUNTY TRAVEL

£0099 IN COUNTY TRAVEL

60100 VINELAND 3 ITEM$ 31324
60100 TESTING MATERIALS

90101 PT SERVICES

60102 SPEAKER

60103 CDL PHYSICALS 2019-2020
60103 CDL PHYSICALS 2019-2020
60104 def fluid 330 gallons
60105 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
60105 OTHER PRCFESSIONAL SERV.
60105 QTHER PROFESSIQNAL SERV,
60106 DONUTS FOR PROF DEV

60107 BOARD MEETING TRAVEL

60108 BOARD MEETING TRAVEL

60109 DRUG TESTING 2019-2020
60109 DRUG TESTING 2018-2020
60109 DRUG TESTING 2019-2020
60110 have fuel tank test dones
60111 IN COUNTY TRAVEL

60112 SES GUTTER WORK

60113 MILK AND JUICE FOR DEC FOR
60113 MILK AND JUICE FOR DEC FOR
60113 MILK AND JUICE FOR DEC FOR
60113 MILK AND JUICE FOR DEC FOR
60113 MILK AND JUICE FOR DEC FOR
60113 MILK AND JUICE FOR DEC FOR
60113 MILK ANp JUICE FOR DEC FOR
60113 MILK AND JUICE FOR DEC FOR
60113 MILK AND JUICE FOR DEC FOR
60113 MILK AND JUICE FOR DEC FOR
60113 MILK AND JUICE FQR DEC FOR
60113 MILK AND JUICE FOR DEC FOR
60113 MILK AND JUICE FOR DEC FOR
60113 MILK AND JUICE FCR DEC FOR
60113 MILK AND JUICE FCOR DEC FOR
60113 MILK AND JUICE FCR DEC FOR
60113 MILK AND JUICE FCR DEC FOR
60113 MILK AND JUICE FCR DEC FOR
60113 MILK AND JUICE FOR DEC FOR
60113 MILK AND JUICE FOR DEC FOR
60114 MILK AND JUICE FOR DEC FOR
60114 MILK AND JUICE FOR DEC FOR
60114 MILK AND JUICE FQOR DEC FOR
60114 MILK AWD JUICE FOR DEC FOR
60114 MILK AND JUICE FOR DEC FOR
60115 TRAVEL TC CAMPTON ON 11/26
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5040 SUSAN WATTS
6040 SUSAN WATTS
£040 SUSAN WATTS
5064 LITE THE NITE T
6064 LITE THE NITE T

JITE THE NITE T

75 HARSEAW TRANE
6107 WILSON LANGUAGE
JEANE _U.S. INC

KELSEY 5E]
ULINE, INC
- ULINE, TNG.

ULINE, INC.,
FON AND FUNCTEIO
ASSETGENIE,. 1.

N
CﬂMM%gSACBQSSEQ
BRANDY RICE
STATE, ELECTRIC
_INTA

GINTAS CORPORAT

CINIAS. CORPORAT
CINTAS CORPORAT
CINTAS. CORPORAT 0
CINTAS CORPORAT
CINTAS CORFORAT
CINTAS CORPORAT
CINTAS_CORPORAT
HEATHER HALL
HEATHER HRLT,

5 HEATHER._HALL

HEATHER HATL

. JEREMY R HALL
JEEEMY B _HALL
LEIGH ANHE FLOR
BRIAN HADDIK
BRIAN HADDIX
BAUMANN PAPER
BAUMANE PAFER
BAUMANN PAFER
BAUMANN BAPER
BAUMANN PAPER
BAUMANN PAPER
BAUMANN PAPER
BAUMANN. PAPER

DILTARD 1 WILDE
BAKER AUTO PART

100360
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PP BIN NI NI R NI N
QOoOCOoOOCoOOCoQ
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-2 e
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B B3 NI R N B R
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00309
100371

100372
100374

TRAVEL, TO STANTON ON 12/17
TRAVEL TO CAMPTON ON 12/31
IN COUNTY TRAVEL

IN COUNTY TRAVEL

OEM REPLACEMENT LAMP FOR I
OEM REPLACEMENT LAMPS FOR
INFOCUS PROJECTOR REMOTE C
QUARTERLY REGULAR MAINTENA
FUNDATIONS PRE-K ACTIVITY
TRANE SERVICE AGREEMENT HT
Advisory Meeting for membe
MAILING TUBES

TUBES WITH LIDS FOR ARCH B
FOLDING CHAIRS AND DOLLY
SUPPLIES FOR TWO SP NEEDS
LENQVC SCREENS TQ REPAIR C
LENOVC AC ADAPTERS FOR CLA
2 water pumps

TRAVEL/MEALS TC LOUISVILLE
LIGHTS FOR COLISEDM
UNIFORM RAGS FCR BUS GARAG
UNIFORM RAGS FCR BUS GARAG
UNIFORM RAGS FCR BUS GARAG
UNIFORM RAGS FCR BUS GARAG
UNIFORM RAGS FCR BUS GARAG
UNIFORM RAGS FCR BUS GARRG
UNIFORM RAGS FCOR BUS GARBG
UNIFORM RAGS FCR BUS GARAG
UNIFORM RAGS FCR BUS GARAG
UNIFORM RAGS FQR BUS GARAG
TRAVEL TO FRANKFORT ON 11/
TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEALS TO LEXI
IN CQUNTY TRAVEL
TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEALS TO LEXI
TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEALS TCQ LEXI
TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEALS TO LEXI
2 READING EVENT PROGRAMS F
Security for Board Meeting
SRO CONTRACTED SERVICES FO
TRASH BAGS

ROLL PAPER TOWEL FOR MACHI
KBLOOEY AND KDRIQ

14 GALLON CAN LINERS
SUPPLIES FOR THE BOARD
Burnishing pads 16 gal gar
Burnishing pads 16 gal gar
GARBAGE BAGS FOR JANITORIA
WASTE WATER CONTRACT FOR N
SUPPLIES WHEN NEEDED FOR T
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BAKER AUTO PRRT
BAKER _RUTO PART 00000

KELLY HUDSON
NANCY EVERSOLE
MELINDA HALL

6508

6509 KAGAN PUBLISHIN
7 PATRICIA MILLER

20 KELLE GROSS

REH, PLLC

Jd L. CORPORATION
JEFFERY WATTS
ELNIS L HOBLE
GWENEYM. _HARDIA

00000

Q0000 98855

00000

00000
00000
00000
00000

000090 1

00000
00000
00000
00000

00000 So5:

00000
00000

00001 ¢

00000
Q0000
00000
00000
00000

00000 100318

2007278
2007243
2007243
2169088

2000441
2000424
2000458

30019
2000459

2000460
20004861
2000428

2004219
2007229
2014070
2004184
20042&%

2004208
2010074

[=l=lateloloteYatatalalatataalalateloTat o tel
o D B D S b 1 B b i 1 b e i

352,000.52 CASH ACCQUNT 10

SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOQOLS W
SUPPLIES WHEN NEEDED FOR T
SUPPLIES WHEN NEEDED FOR T
sccket

TRAVEL/MEALS TO LEXINGTON
TRAVEL TO LEXINGTON ON 11/
TRAVEL TO MANCHESTER ON 12
Timers for each classroom,
TRAVEL TO LEXINGTON ON 12/
TRAVEL TO CORBIN ON 12/05/
TRAVEL TO CEMPTON ON 12/06
TRAVEL TO KNOTT CO ON 11/0
IN COUNTY TRAVEL

IN COUNTY TRAVEL

SES RENOVATION PRQJECT PAY
FENCING FOR HT SCHOOL GROU
TESTING MATERIALS

CARDS FOR QFFICE WITH CONT
FY2015% FINANCIAL AUDIT
RENQVATION SEE ATTACHED PR
SRO SERVICES FOR ELEM SCHO
SRO CONTRACTED SERVICES
lunch for board meeting on

6101 TOTAL




01/21/2020 16:41 |BREATHITT CO. SCHOOLS - LIVE | B 12

9996chay | DETAIL INVOICE LYST | apwarrnt
CASH ACCOUNT: UNDEFINED ACCQUNT, WARRANT : 200128 0l1/28/2020
VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYFE DUE DATE INVOICE /AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCEER CHECK

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Cathy Hayes **

et apmaan




-

_ _ 03.125 AP.2
BREATHITT COUNTY SCHQOOL DISTRICT
OUT OF COUNTY - INDIVIDUAL TRAVEL REQUEST AND REIMBURSEMENT FORM

You musl nbtaln approvaI 7 buslness days prlario ihe: {rip beforg expenses can ba relmbursed,

NAME:  Phillip Watts o PHVSICAL HOME ADDRESS:

MEETING / ‘ DESTINATION | ‘
PURPOSE: KASS Conférence ADDRESS: 1800 Newtown Pike, Lexington, KY 40511
Date Time . Date Time
MEETING ' :
DATE 12/8/2019 DEPARTURE 12/6/2018 2:00 PM BETUBN] 421012018 3:00 PM
REGISTRATION FEE REQUIRED: Yes D_ No Costr'$ $250.Q0 | ESTIMATED.
HOTEL REQUESTED: 3 . #OFDAYS O Yes [4 No Estcost$ §350.00 | IRIP.COST
SUB TEACHER REQ. (APF. $90. PER DAY); ) Yes Y] No  Est Cost: '
MEALS REQUESTED: 3 #OFDAYS D Yes Esl.Cost: $ - $135.00 $805.22
MILEAGE REQUESTED: 1B7.2 X STATE RATE Yes Cost:§ $70.22

*MILEAGE MUST BE SUPPORTED BY GOOGLE MAPS. ATTACH SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION TO REQUEST.*

B -
TITLE]. PROF, DEV,| ESS 1DEAB].
TITLE 2| CTE| FREIYSC PRESCHOOL HAND,

AURAL-LOW Kers[” GENERALFUND[ - SBDM
Purchasa Qrder number assigned by finance olfics: ‘P,ﬂ/f%, W /? / 2/1%
EMPLOVEE'S SIGNATURE 7 oA

5QODO4:’ u PRINCIPAL/SUPERVISOR smNAE?..E.CTR@N!C ALLY DATE
APPROVED

. REIMBURSEMENT SECTION - COMPLETE AFTER RETURNING FROM TRIP
MUST ATTACH REGEIPTS FOR PARKING, TOLLS, REGISTRATION FEES, LODGING, AND ALL MEALS!
DID YOU DRIVE? _Check biox: Iﬂ/\";s 7] No

wneace-rouNo AP 167, 2. X swaenare_ a9 s &V5S
TOLLS: PARKING: REQISTRATION FEES:, _ s
LODGING # OF DAYS $
MEAL LIMITS: BREAKFAST-$10; LUNCH-$15; DINNER-$20 WITH [TEMIZED RECEIPTS. NO TIPS OR ALCOHOL. /
DATE !"],zg BREAKFAST § LUNCH § omner s {0,854
DATE ;'_z_,l 9 BREAKFAST § LUNCH - § DINNER  § 2D.0 2
DATE BREAKEAST § LUNGH § DINNER &
DATE BREAKFAST § __ LUNGH § . DINNER §
DATE BREAKFAST $ LUNCH § DINNER  § $ 30.5 H

TOTAYL CLAIM: § 71707 /

k! erlify that tha above is a correct statement of the amount dus fror the Braalkilt County Board of Education for fravel expanses

ol b JEk

Revised 08/22/2017




03.425 AR.2

BREATHITT COUNTY SCHOOL BISTRICT

OUT OF COUNTY - INDIVIDUAL TRAVEL REQUEST AND HE!MBUHSEMENT FORM

Vil must ol approvl 7 business days phn o the tripbefore expanses can be rambursed,

HAME:  Philllp Walls FHYSICAL HOME ADDRESS; ' ’
MEETING 4 DESTINATION _
PURROSE: Decembar KBE Board Meetlng ADDRESS: 300 Sower Blvd, Frarkiort KY 40501

D.sm _ Time 'I:I_nE__u:m ) . Time
BI;E - 12/4/2019 QEPARTURE 2142010 7:00 AM BETURML  ommoiy 5:00 PM
BREGISTRATION FEE REQUIRED: 3 Yas Mo Cost & ESTIMATER |
HOTEL REQUESTED: # OF DAYS 1 Yes No  Bsl.Costi§___ IRIP COBT
SUB TEACHER REQ, (AFP. 580, PEA DAY): 1 ves 4] No  EstCosks :
MEALS REQUESTED: It OF-DAYS [ vas No  Est Cost§__ . ﬁsgﬁr
MILEAGE REQUESTED; 210 X §TATERATE Yas O N Costs  $8820. | FE. /O

O 4/

‘MILEAGE MUST BE SUPPORTED BY GOOGLE MAPS. ATTACH SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION TO REQUEST.*

e PAGF. DEY. ESS NEAD OTHER:
HTE ery FROVSE ] PRESCHOGLHAND.
MUBALLOW KETS | GEMERMLFUND SHOM —
Purchase Drtiar menter dssigaed by financs offigg, wﬁ/ /yii . / 2/ 2/ / ?
ENIMLOVEES sua INTUIE GAIE
' 7 ind A
ACODAA
w ' - . =
’ _ PGS EWEON SEMATUNE fid T SPATE

BPPROVED

MUST ATTACH RECEIPTS FOR PARI{ING TOLLS REGISTRATION FEES LDDGING, AND ALL MEALS!

DIP YOU DRIVE? Chaek box; {7 Yes ] Mo
MILEAGE-ROUND TRIP: &4 © . X STATERATE: .. l-{r - 5 ? 6.1 0
TOLLS: AARKING: REGISTRATIOM FEES: - g

LODGING # OF DAYS. %
LEAL LINITS: BREAKFAST-510; LUNCH-S15; DittNER-520 WITH [TEMIZED REGEIPTS. NO TIPS OR ALCOHOL.
DATE BREAKFAST § LUNCH. § DIRMER 5
BATE BHEAKFAST g________,_,___ LUMNGH & o DIMHER- ﬁ....__,...__.._
DATE * BREAKFAST 5 WWHCH 8. DINNER s_______
BREAKFAST § LUNCH § OINNER  -S. ‘
U ok | {BREAKFAST § LUNGH & DINNER  $ 5

!

W
|
Ll

DEC 4 s;g MODAL CLAIM: $_ $£/0

| hrtetyy corhly S1a U Argha is A cortopl stitpment of 1he ameunt dos b the Srealhitt Cowy Boaa-of Sdueation fur vl axpengon

[2-12+]9

EPLOYEES SIGHATUING ' BATE

Roevised 08/22/2017
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WARRANT #
200128

JANUARY
BILLS




|P 1

01/21/2020 16:34 | BREATHITT CO. SCHOOLS - LIVE
9996chay | PAID WARRANT REPCRT | appdwarr
WARRANT: 200128 TQ FISCAL 2020/07 07/01/2019 To 06/30/2020
VENDOR NAME
POCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
4095 ACT, INC
100124 11/07/19 2004193 60079 P 01/28/20 0602118 0846 310F TESTS 10,280.00
INVQOICE: 13614%
VENDOR TOTALS 10,2%0.00 ¥YTD IMVOICED 16,290.00 YTD PAID 10,290.00
186 ADVERTISING SPECIALTIES LLC
899942 12/01/19 2010051 60018 P 01/28/20 0011075 0614 GENERAL SUPPLIES 65.58
INVOICE: #KSBA
VENDCR TOTALS 65.59 YTD INVOICED 65.59 YTD PAID 65,59
4607 AIR SOURCE TECHNOLOGY, INC.
100 12/23/19 2007196 60087 P 01/28/20 G001087 0342 OTHER PROFESSICNAL SERVIC 1,700.00
INVOQICE: 29394
VENDOR TOTALS 3,100.00 YID INVOICED 3,100.00 ¥YTD PAID 1,700.00
5891 ALBERT LITTLE
99947 12/10/19 60107 P 01/28/20 0011671 0580 TRAVEL 65.860
INVOICE: 4TH QTR 2019
VENDOR TOTALS 205.30 YTD INVOICED 284.02 YTD PRID 65.60
6521 ALLEN CONSTRUCTION, LLC
100592 12/23/19 2004218 60144 P 01/28/20 1503603 0450 19320 CONSTRUCTICN SERVICES 76,673.18
INVOICE:
VENDOR TQTALS 214,238.18 YTD INVOICED 231,751.18 YTD PARID 76,673.18
5343 AMERICAN BOOK CCOMPANY
100402 01/03/20 150048 600%6 P 01/28/20 1501118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,393.92
INVOICE: 5459
VENDOR TOTALS 1,393.92 YTD INVQICED 1,3593.92 YTD PARID 1,393.92
927 BMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES, INC.
100130 12/17/19 2169086 60032 P 01/28/20 9011096 0663 REPATR PARTS 185.00
INVOQICE: 217836
938738 11/25/19 21638069 60032 P 01/28/20 9011096 0683 REPARIR PARTS 324.07
INVOICE: 21729%
VENDOR TOTALS 1,207.37 YTD INVOICED 1,207.37 ¥YTD PAID 509.07
1931 ANNA N MORRIS
100020 12/10/19 60052 P 01/28/20 0011071 0580 TRAVEL 55.76
INVOICE: 4TH QTR 2019
49933 1/23/19 2000415 60052 P 01/28/20 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 159.40
INVOICE: 02000415




01/21/2020 16:34 |BREATHITT CO SCHOOLS - LIVE [P 2

9996chay | PAID WARRANT REPORT | appdwarr
WARRANT: 200128 TO FISCAL 2020/07 07/01/2019% TO 06/30/2020
VENDCOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PG CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT 6L ACCQUNT DESCRIPTION
VENDOR TOTALS 340.59 YTD INVOICED 410.2% YTD PAID 215.16
i
1359 APPLE, INC i
100397 12/06/19 150040 60036 P 01/28/20 15Q1118 0650 9600 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 2,940.00
INVOICE: AB188%5228%
100398 12/10/19 150040 60036 P 01/28/20 1501118 0650 9600 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 349.50
INVOICE: AB20{54591
1 1z2/11/1¢9 2004179 60036 P 01/28/20 1852118 0650 718E COMPUTER SUPPLIES 5,880.00
INVOICE: AB20192390
1 4 12/06/1% 2004178 60036 P (1/28/20 1852118 0650 7185 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 1,495.00
INVOICE: AB1B878601
9 11/13/19 2010056 60036 P 01/28/20 0011071 0650 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 549,00
INVOICE: ABR11916490
95858 11/14/19 2010056 60036 P 01/28/20 0011071 0650 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 2,877,00
INVOICE: AB12238225
VENDOR TOTALS 18,452.30 YTD INVOICED 19,190.2C¢ YTD PAID 14,090.50
6238 ASSETGENIE, INC
100282 12/09/19 2004183 60125 P 01/28/20 0002013 0650 TECHB COMPUTER SUPPLIES 1,447.50
INVOICE: 1442412
100518 12/11/19 60072 60125 P 01/28/20 0601118 0650 9600 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 1,297.50
INVOICE: 1443214
VENDOR TOTALS 5,490.00 YTD INVOICED 5,490.00 YTD PAID 2,745.,00
6481 BAKER AUTO PARTS INC
100%360ICE égé%gélQ 2007243 60136 P 01/28/20 0251987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 19.15
100460 CE' 21/08/20 2007278 60136 P 01/28/20 0662087 0697 18CE QTHER SUPELIES & MATERIAL 17.38
INVOI
12/03/19 2007243 60136 P 01/28/20 0251987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 25,58
INVOICE; 5951948
98 L — é1/25f19 21639089 60137 P 01/28/20 9011096 06863 REPAIR PARTS 12.99
95923 ’ 12/08/19 2007243 60136 P 01/28/20 9201134 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 22,18
INVOICE: 592162
VENDOR TOTALS 773.24 YTD INVOICED 776.42 YTD PAID 97.28 ;
i
6456 BAUMANN PAPER COMPANY, INC,
100309 12/712/19 60076 60134 P 01/28/20 0601087 0Q6l0 BHSX GENERAL SUFPLIES 161.48
INVOICE: 177586
100371 12/16/19 2007259 60134 P 01/28/20 9201134 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 58,32
INVOICE:; 177610
100372 10/08/19 2007156 60134 P 01/28/20 1501987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 78.82
INVOICE: 168668
100374 12/17/19 150042 60134 P 01/28/20 1501087 {0610 SESX GENERAL SUPPLIES 142.08
INVOICE 177594
100466 01/14/20 2007283 60134 P 01/28/20 0001087 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 62.70




01/21/2020 16:34
99%6chay

WARRANT: 200128

| BREATRITT CO. 8C

| PAID WARRANT REPQRT

iP
f appdwarr

TO FISCAL 2020/07 07/01/2019 TO 06/30/2020

VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VQUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
INVOICE: 180494
100488 12/10/19 185012 60134 P 01/28/20 1851087 0610 MRCX GENERAL SUPPLIES 172,51
INVCICE: 176681
100540 12/17/19 185012 60134 P 01/28/20 1851087 0610 MRCX GENERAL SUPPLIES 108.22
INVOICE: 177632
9868 11/26/19 60063 60134 P 01/28/20 0601087 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 215.483
INVOICE: 175211
VENDOR TOTALS 12,038,71 YTD INVOICED 12,157.11 YTD BAID 999.96
3809 BEST TERMITE AND PEST CONTROL, INC,
IUO%SSOICE 35530/19 2007010 60073 P 01/28/20 ©011087 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 20.00
100%3301CE' %%530/19 2007010 60073 P 01/28/20 0251987 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 55,00
100%33 1%5%0/19 2007010 60073 P 01/28/20 0301887 0425 PEST CCNTROL SERVICES 55.00
OICE
100%530ICE 1;5%0/19 2007010 60073 P 01/28/20 0601987 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 120.00
10 INg Lok 1%é30119 2007010 60073 P 01/28/20 0662087 0425  18CE PEST CONTROL SERVICES 30.00
o]
10 INa L 3%5%0/19 2007010 60073 P 01/28/20 1501987 0425 PEST CONTRCL SERVICES 55.00
QICE
loo%NgoICE %%égoflg 2007010 60073 P 01/28/20 1851987 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 50.00
100%03 13530/19 2007010 60073 P 01/28/20 9011096 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 30.00
NYOICE
100%§SOICE %%4%0/19 2007010 60073 P 01/28/20 0011087 (425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 20.00
10 INS eE %%4%0/19 2007010 60073 P 01/28/20 0251987 0425 PEST CONTRQL SERVICES 55.00
0IC
10 INS 354%0/19 2007010 60073 P 01/28/20 0301987 (0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 55.00
OICE
loo%NéOICE ig#goflg 2007010 60073 P 01/28/20 0601987 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 120.00
100326 1o 15450/19 2007010 650073 P 01/28/20 0662087 0425 1BCE PEST CONTROL SERVICES 30.00
INVOICE
10 Iﬁg 1%450/19 2007010 60073 P 01/28/20 1501987 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 55.00
CICE
10 IN301CE %5450/19 2007010 60073 P 01/28/20 1851987 0425 PEST CONTROI, SERVICES 50,00
100326 12/20/19 2007010 60073 P 01/28/20 9011096 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 30.00
INVOICE: 4278
VENDOR TOTALS 3,710.00 YTD INVOICED 4,100.00 YTD PAID 830.00
130 BLUEGRASS INTERNATTONAIL TRUCKS, INC
100078 12/05/19 169094 60009 P 01/28/20 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 581.16
INVOICE: X3000922998:01
100355 12/30/19 2169109 60002 P 01/28/20 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 599,80

THVOICE:

X300093174:01




01/21/2620 16:34

9996chay
WARRANT: 200128

|BREATHITT CO.

SCHOCLS - LIVHE
| PAID WARRANT REFQRT

| B 4
| appdwarr

TO FISCAL 2020/07 ¢7/01/201% TO 06/30/2020

VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
VENDOR TOTALS 1,180.9%6 YTD INVOICED 1,180.96 YTD PAID 1,180.96
6033 BORDEN DAIRY CCMPANY OF KENTUCKY, LLC

100231 12/02/19 2018129 60113 P 01/28/20 0305101 0835 MILK 139.04
INVQICE 392588025

100232 12/04/19 2018129 60113 7 01/28/20 (305101 0635 MILK 294,18
INVOICE 392994818

10 3 12/09/19 2018129 60113 P 01/28/20 0305101 0835 MILK 210.30
INVOICE 393381326

100234 12/11/18 2018128 60113 P Q1/28/20 0305101 0835 MILK 258.56
INVOICE 393687292

100235 12/16/149 20181289 60113 P Q1/28/20 0305101 0635 MILK 172.8¢6
INVOICE: 394175920

10 6 12/02/19 2018130 0113 P 01/28/20 0605101 0635 MILK 361.74
INVOICE 392588028

100238 12/04/19 2018130 60113 P 01/28/20 0605101 (635 MILK 414,74
INVOICE 392894816

100239 12/09/19 2018130 60113 P 01/28/20 0605101 0635 MILK 516.3%
INVOICE 393381329

100240 12/11/19 2018130 60113 P 01/28/20 0605101 0635 MILK 298.15
INVOICE 393687293

100241 12/16/19 2018130 60113 P 01/28/20 0605101 0635 MILK 424,08
INVOICE 394175923

100242 12/18/19 2018130 60113 P 01/28/20 0605101 0635 MILK 74.88
INVOICE 394483008

100243 12/02/19 2018131 60113 P 01/28/20 1505101 0635 MILK 3%0.8%
INVOICE: 392588022

100244 12/04/19 2018131 60113 P 01/28/20 1505101 0635 MILK 471.06
INVCICE 392894814

100249 12/06/19 2018131 60113 P 01/28/20 1505101 0635 MILK 185.80
INVOICE 393186504

100246 12/09/19 2018131 60113 P 01/28/20 1505101 0635 MILK 563.10
INVGQICE 393381323

100247 12/11/19 2018131 60113 P 01/28/20 1505101 0635 MILK 399.26
INVCICE 393687290

100248 12/13/189 2018131 60113 P 01/28/20 1505101 0635 MILK 222.15
INVCICE 393861138

100249 12/16/19 2018131 603113 P 01/28/20 1505101 0635 MILK 393.26
INVOICE 394175917

10 o] 12/18/19 2018131 60113 p 01/28/20 1505101 0635 MILK 99.84
INVOICE 394483007

10 1 12/20/19 2018131 60113 P 01/28/20 1505101 0635 MILK £9.45
INVOICE 394777786

10 2 12/02/19 2018132 60114 P 01/28/20 185510% 0635 MILK 2G7.66
INVOICE 392588024

10 3 12/04/19 2018132 60114 P 01/28/20 1855101 0635 MILK 430.70
INVOICE: 392894817

100254 12/09/19 2018132 60114 P 01/28/20 1855101 0835 MILK 349,89
INVOIC 393381325

100255 12/11/19 2018132 60114 P 01/28/20 1855101 Q&35 MILK 352.40




01/21/2020 16:34

H
|BREATHITT CO.

|P 5

95%9&chay { PATD WARRANT REPORT | appdwarr
WARRANT: 200128 TO FISCAL 2020/07 07/01/201% TC 06/30/2020
VENDOR NAME
DCOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NC T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
INVOICE: 393687291
100256 12/16/19 2018132 60114 P 01/28/20 1855101 0635 MILK 252.55
INVQICE: 39417531%
VENDOR TOTALS 50,310.82 YTD INVOICED 50,611.18 YTD PRID 7,562.91
6333 BRANDY RICE
99934 11/25/19 2000394 60127 P 01/28/20 0602121 0580 337F TRAVEL 186.15
INVOICE: 02000394
VENDOR TOTALS 208.58 YTD INVQICED 208.58 YTD PAID 186.15
5450 BREATHITT ADVOCATE
100%330IcE géégZ!EO 2010059 600%8 P Q1/28/20 0011075 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 100.00
E— %55%8/19 60071 60098 P 01/28/20 0601118 Q642 9600 PERIODICALS & NEWSPAPERS: 60.00
999?§VOICE. %5635/19 2010065 60098 P 01/28/20 0011071 Q542 NEWSPAFER ADVERTISING 210.00
80 ' 12/06/19 20100589 60098 P 01/28/20 0011075 (542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 100.00
INVOICE: 2965
VENDCR TOTALS 1,540.00 YTD INVOICED 2,830.00 YTD PAID 470.00
971 BREATHITT MECHANICAL CO. INC
100%3301CE géé%D/ZD 2018155 60034 P 01/2B/20 1855101 0433 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT 1,545.00
856 © 12702719 2007241 60033 P 01/28/20 0601987 0437 PLUMBING REPAIRS AND MAIN 305.00
INVOICE: 4774
VENDOR TOTALS 11,680.00 YTD INVOICED 14,050.00 ¥YTD PARID 1,850.00
185 BREATHITT COQ HIGH SCHOOL
QQEESVOICE %éég;/19 2004177 60017 P 01/28/20 0601025 D06l6 060X FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD § 883.65
9867 ’ 11/07/19 2004176 60017 P 01/28/20 0601025 0580 060X TRAVEL 1,419.90
TNVOICE: 15093
a%43 11/21/19 2018136 60017 P 01/28/20 0605101 0630 FOOD 209.51
INVOICE: 198698550
VENDOR TOTALS 2,513.06 YTD INVOICED 2,513.06 YTD PAID 2,513.06
6452 BRIAN HADDIX
100123 12/10/19 2010067 60133 P 01/28/20 0011071 0349 CTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 75.00
INVOICE: 12-10-2019
100360 12/18/19 2004206 60133 p 01/28/20 0002420 0347 552ES SECURITY SERVICES 450.00
INVOICE: DECEMBER 2019
VENDOR TOTALS 670,00 YTD INVOICED €70.00 YTD PRID 525,00

1613

BSN SPORTS, INC
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|BREATHITT CO. SCHOOLS - LIVE
9996chay | BAID WARRANT REPORT | appdwarx
WARRANT: 200128 TO FISCAL 2020/07 07/01/2019 TO 06/30/2020
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTICN
9858 11/19/19 2007126 60044 P 01/28/20 Q0Q1087 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 16.00
INVOICE: 907148975
VENDCR TOTALS 14,253.01 YTD INVQICED 14,253.01 ¥TD PAID 46.00
4123 BYRON JOHNSON
100536 11/19/19 2000477 60080 P 01/28/20 0002013 0580 162E TRAVEL 89.38
INVOICE: 2000477
100537 12/04/19 2000451 60080 P 01/26/20 0002013 0580 162ZE TRAVEL 22.58
INVOICE: 2000451
VENDOR TOTALS 111.93 YTD INVOICED 561.04 YTD PAID 111.93
146 C & T DESIGN AND EQUIPMENT CC., INC,
100405 01/13/2 2018082 60011 P 01/28/20 1505101 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 771.88
INVOICE: £6-3671-01
VENDOR TOTALS 55,327.93 YTD INVOICED 55,327.93 ¥YTD PAID 771,88
1867 COW LLC
100132 12/10/19 2169097 60049 P (1/28/20 9011096 0650 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 1,947.68
INVOICE WBM0O732
100349 12/158/1% 2169111 60049 P 01/28/20 9011086 0650 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 726.74
INVOICE WDX1480
100455 12/13/19 2000464 60049 P Q1/28/20 0302118 0650 115E COMPUTER SUPPLIES 83.48
INVOICE WCP6B25
100455 12/13/19 2000464 60049 P 01/28/20 0302118 (850 310F COMPUTER SUPPLIES 12,916.52
INVOICE WCP6EBZS5
100456 12/12/19 2000464 60049 P 01/28/20 0302118 0650 115E COMPUTER SUPPLIES 416.52
INVCQICE WCG0262
100533 10/31/19 2000358 60049 P 01/28/20 0602052 0650 379FL CCMPUTER SUPPLIES 16,980.00
INVOICE VPH1945
12/02/19 2014078 60049 P 01/28/20 0302121 0650 337F COMPUTER SUPPLIES 54%.00
INVOICE VXKS430
12/06/19 2014079 60049 P 01/28/20 0602121 0650 337F COMPUTER SUPBPLIES 188.62
INVOICE: VZT9507%
VENDCR TOTALS 110,523.18 YTD INVOICED 121, 359.18 ¥YTD PAID 33,809.56
5685 CENTRAL XENTUCKY BSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES
100386 1/06/20 2014091 60105 P 01/28/20 0002121 0349 337F GTHER PROFESSICNAL SERVIC 930,00
INVGICE: January &, 2020
95882 11/04/19 2014077 60105 P 01/28/20 0002121 0349 337F CTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 2,200.00
INVCICE: November 4, 2019
99870 12/04/19 2014084 60105 P 01/28/20 0002121 0349 337F OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 1,980.00
INVOICE: December 4, 2019
VENDOR TOTALS 5,110.00 ¥YTD INVOICED 5,110.00 YTD PAID 5,110.00
49 BALC BRANDED SQLUTIONS, INC.
95928 11/21/1% 2000323 60003 P 01/28/20 18%27%7 0810 310EM GENERAL SUPPLIES 352.38
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INVOICE: 4249282
VENDOR TOTALS 352.38 YTD INVCICED 352,38 YTD PAID 352.38
1403 CHARLES DEVIDSON
100449 12/12/19 20000867 60038 P 01/28/20 0602118 0581  3i0F TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 67.32
INVOICE: 02000067
100449 12/12/19 2000067 60038 P 01/29/20 0602118 0585 310F TRAVEL - MEALS .00
INVOICE: 02000067
100449 12/12/19 2000067 60038 P 01/28/20 (0602118 0586  310F TRAVEL - HOTELS 134, 64
INVOICE: 02000067
100554 01/16/20 2000068 60038 P 01/28/20 0602118 0581  310F TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 67.32
INVOICE: 02000068
100554 01/16/20 2000068 60038 P 01/28/20 0602118 0585 310F TRAVEL - MBALS 39,24
INVOICE: 02000068
100554 01/16/20 2000068 60038 P 01/2B/20 0602118 0586 310F TRAVEL - HOTELS 149.73
INVOICE: 02000068
VENDOR TOTALS 1,805.31 YTD INVOICED 1,805.31 YTD PAID 458.25
5218 NCH CORPORATION
99857 11/23/19 2007012 60095 P 01/28/20 0011087 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 98.67
INVOICE: 3763207
57 11/23/19 2007012 60095 P 01/28/20 0301887 0349 OTHER PRCFESSIONAL SERVIC 88,67
INVOICE: 3763207
9857 11/23/19 2007012 60095 P 01/28/20 0601987 0349 QTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 98.67
INVOICE: 3763207
9857 11/23/19 2007012 60095 P 01/28/20 1501987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 98.67
INVOICE: 3763207
857 11/23/19 2007012 60095 P 01/28/20 1851987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 98.66
INVOICE: 3763207
857 11/23/19 2007012 60095 P 01/28/20 3901987 (340 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 98.66
INVOICE: 3763207
VENDOR TOTALS 3,161.85 YTD INVOICED 3,751.85 YTID PAID 592.00
6349 CINTAS CORPORATICN
100143 12/13/19 2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 24,32
INVGICE: 4037421528
100143 12/13/19 2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 1501987 08€97 OTHER SUPPLTES & MATERIAL 15.91
INVOICE: 4037421528
100143 12/13/19 2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 1851987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 10.89
INVOICE: 4037421528
100143 12/13/19 2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 9011096 (449 OTHER RENTAL 22,27
INVOICE: 4037421528
100143 12/13/19 2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 9011096 0893 UNIFORMS 44,52
INVOICE: 4037421528
100178 12/27/19 2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 0662087 (0697 18CE OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 32.00
INVOICE: 4038598938
100192 12/20/19 2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 0601987 (657 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 24.32
INVOICE: 4037968275
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2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 1501987 08697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 15.81
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 1851987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 10.89
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 3011096 0449 OTHER RENTAL 13.60
2004160 60129 p 01/28/20 92011096 0893 UNTFQORMS 44.52
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 0601987 (0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 24,32
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 1501987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 15.91
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 1851987 0697 OTHER SUPPLTES & MATERIAL 10.89
2004160 60129 » 01/28/20 9011096 0449 OTHER RENTAL 41,17
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 9011096 (B93 UNIFORMS 44,52
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 0601987 0657 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 24.32
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 1501987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 15,91
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 1851987 06597 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 10.89
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 9011096 0449 QOTHER RENTAL 33.80
2004160 6012% P 01/28/20 9011096 0883 UNIFORMS 44.52
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 0662087 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 32.00
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 24.32
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 1501987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 15.91
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 1851987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 10.88
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 8011086 0449 OTHER RENTAL 44,52
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 8011056 0893 UNIFCRMS 54,75
2004160 60129 P $1/28/20 0601987 0897 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 24,32
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 1501587 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 15.91
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 1B51987 0697 QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 10.89
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 9011096 0449 OTHER RENTAL 46,08
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 9011096 (853 UNIFORMS 44.52
2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 24,32
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VENDOR NAME
PQCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTICN
INVOICE: 4036845270
29880 12/086/19 2004160 6012% P 01/28/20 1501987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 15.91
TNVOICE: 4036845270
99880 12/08/1% 2004160 6012% P 01/28/20 1851987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 10,89
INVOICE: 4036845270
12/06/19 2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 3011086 0449 OTHER RENTAL 8.60
INVCICE: 4036845270
12/06/19 2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 9011096 0893 UNIFCRMS 44.52
INVOICE: 4036845270
881 11/29/19 2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 0601987 0897 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 24.32
INVQICE: 4036283086
881 11/29/19 2004160 60129 P Q1/28/20 1501987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 15,91
INVQICE: 4036283086
8881 11/29/19 2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 1851987 0697 QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 10.89
INVCICE: 4036283086
g1 11/29/19 2004160 60129 P 01/28/20 9011096 (449 OTHER RENTAL 22.27
INVOICE: 4036283086
11/29/18 20041640 60129 P 01/28/20 9011096 0893 UNIFORMS 44.52
INVOICE: 4036283086
VENDOR TOTALS 3,830.89 YTD INVOICED 4,264.35 YTD BARID 1,071.66
1521 CITY OF JACKSON
100138 12/18/19 2004198 60043 P 01/28/20 0002089 0347 168F SECURITY SERVICES 17,500.00
INVOICE: 1/1/2020-6/30/20 SRO
VENDOR TOTALS 38,200.00 YTD INVOICED 38,200.00 YTD PAID 17,500.00
1759 LEXINGTON H I PARTNERS LLC
99939 11/15/19 550005 60047 P 01/28/20 0602052 0580 550E TRAVEL 202.52
INVOICE: 678351137
VENDCR TOTALS 202.52 YTD INVOICED 202.52 YTD PAID 202.52
6288 COMMINS CROSSPOINT LLC
100131 12/05/19 2169079 60126 P 01/28/20 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 296,28
INVOICE: R6-6702
VENDCR TOTALS 758.28 YTD INVOICED 758.28 YTD PAID 296.28
3646 D-C ELEVATOR COMPANY, INC
100462 %gégé819 2007009 60072 P 01/28/20 0601987 0439 OTHER REPAIR AND MAINTENA 190.58
INVOICE:
100463 gl/01/20 2007009 60072 P 01/28/20 0601987 0439 OTHER REPAIR AND MAINTENA 190.58
INVOICE: 288708
VENDCR TOTALS 1,402.96 YTD INVOICED 1,402.96 YTD PAID 381.16
5452 DEANNA SALYERS
100556 12/08/19 6008% P 01/28/20 0002001 0580 343E TRAVEL 31.00

INVOICE: DECEMBER 2019
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100556 12/05/19 60099 P 01/28/20 Q002121 0580 337F TRAVEL 6.97
INVOICE: DECEMBER 2019
100557 11/19/19 60098 P 01/28/20 0002001 0580 343F TRAVEL 1z.01
INVOICE: NOVEMBER 2019
VENDCR TOTALS 175.12 YTD INVOICED 175.12 YTD PAID 49,68
6472 DILLARD L WILDER
100593 12/23/19 2007299 60135 P 01/28/20 0301987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 910.00
INVOICE: NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 19
VENDOR TOTALS 2,660,00 YTD INVOICED 3,710.00 YTD PBAID 910,00
4741 DOT WELD, INC,
89903 11/27/29 2007242 60090 P 01/28/20 9201134 0435 VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINT 280,00
INVOICE: 062
VENDOR TOTALS 250.00 YTD INVOICED 250.00 YTD PAID 250,00
5306 DRUG TESTING CENTERS OF AMERICA CORPQRATE OFFICE,
100193 12/16/19 2004185 60109 P 01/28/20 0001118 0341 DRUG TESTING 45,00
INVQICE: 25709
100193 12/16/19 2004185 60109 P 01/28/20 9011092 0341 DRUG TESTING 165.00
INVOICE: 25709
100384 01/04/20 2004185 6010% P 01/28/20 0001118 0341 DRUG TESTING 90.00
INVQOICE: 25854
99904 12/02/19 2004031 60108 P 01/28/20 Q001118 0341 DRUG TESTING 45.00
INVOICE: 25644
VENDOR TOTALS 2,619.35 YTD INVOICED 3,031.25 YTD PAID 345.00
2370 BIMBO FOODS, INC.
100260 2/05/19 2018117 60057 P 01/28/20 0305101 0630 FOOD 14.70
INVOICE: 52031733689
100261 12/12/19 2018117 60057 P 01/28/20 0305101 0630 FCOD 71.64
INVOICE 52031733774
100263 12/17/19 2018118 60057 P 01/28/20 0605101 0630 FOOD 52.50
INVOICE 52031733859
1 4 12/02/19 2018120 60057 P 01/28/20 1505101 0630 FOOD 67.20
INVOICE: 52031733628
100267 12/05/19 2018120 60057 P 01/28/20 1505101 0630 FCOD 44,10
INVOICE: 52031733674
100269 12/09/19 2018120 60057 P 01/28/20 1505101 0630 FOOD 58.45
INVOICE: 52031733729
100271 12/12/19 2018120 60057 P 01/28/20 1505101 0630 FOOD 110.00
INVOICE: 52031733777
100273 12/15/19 2018120 60057 P 01/28/20 1505101 0630 FOOD 42,70
TNVOICE: 52031733833
100278 12/10/19 2018118 60057 P 01/28/20 1855101 0630 FOOD 141,01
INVOICE: 52031733754
100279 12/17/19 20186118 60057 P 01/28/20 1855101 08630 FOQOD 43.75
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VENDOR MAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NC T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTICN
INVOICE: 52031733858
VENDOR TOTALS 4,360.80 YTD INVOICED 4,360.80 YTD PAID 646,05
6592 ELVIS D NOBLE
100358 12/18/18 2004208 60151 P 01/28/20 0002420 0347 552ES SECURITY SERVICES 150.00
INVOICE: DECEMBER 2019
VENDCR TQTALS 150.00 ¥TD INVOICED 150.00 ¥YTD BAID 150.00
703 FLAGHOUSE INC,
100257 12/18/19 2014025 60025 P 01/28/20 0001121 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 177,48
INVCICE: POB3022001015
100307 11/20/19 60060 60025 P 01/28/20 0601118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 62.00
INVOICE: v013849700015%
VENDOR TOTALS 239.48 ¥YTD INVOICED 239.48 YTD PAID 239.48
2544 FLINN SGIENTIFIC INC
100182 12/12/1% 2000399 60060 P Q1/28/20 0601118 0610 GEMERAL SUPPLIES 2,843.12
INVOICE: 2435165
VENDCR TOTALS 2,843.12 YTD INVOQICED 2,843.12 YTD PAID 2,843.12
6204 FUN AND FUNCTION, LLC
99916 11/19/19 2014074 60124 P 01/28/20 0002121 06810 337F GENERAL SUPPLIES 161.57
INVOICE: 410061
VENDQR TOTALS 1,058,821 YTD INVOICED 1,058.91 YTD PAID 161,57
3271 G & G COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
100?§%OICE 1%62%/19 2169092 60068 P 01/28/20 9011096 0436 RADIQ SERVICES 168,25
100203 T 12730719 2007248 60068 P 01/28/20 0011087 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 195.00
INVOICE: 123019-A
10 0 12/30/19 2169112 60068 P 01/28/20 9011086 0436 RADIO SERVICES 1,013.00
INVOICE: 123019-1
1 51 01/01/20 2169120 60068 P 01/28/20 9011096 0663 REPAIR PBARTS 468,25
INVOICE: 01012020
VENDCR TOTALS 7,867.75 YTD INVOQICED 7.96%.75 YTD BAID 2,144 .50
770 AL J. SCHNEIDER COMPANY
99919 11/24/19 2014042 60031 P 01/28/20 0602121 0810 337F DUES & FEES 166,44
INVOICE: 203305 / 19023
9920 11/24/19 2014042 60031 P 01/28/20 0602121 0810 337F DUES & FEES 166.44
INVCICE: 203321 / 135025
VENDOR TOTALS 332,88 YTD INVOICED 1,505.81 YTD PAID 332.88

4904

GENEVIEVE NEACE
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100196 12/12/19 2000479 60093 P 01/28/20 1502104 0580 125F TRAVEL 23.12
INVOICE: 20008479
100283 12/06/19 2000480 60093 P 01/28/20 1502104 0580 125F TRAVEL 14.82
INVOICE 2000480
100337 11/29/19 60093 P 01/28/20 1502104 0580 125F TRAVEL 13.86
INVOICE NOVEMBER 2019
100338 12/23/19 60093 P 01/28/20 1502104 0580 125F TRAVEL 38,05
INVOICE: DECEMBER 2019
VENDOR TOTALS 715.39 YTD INVOICED 715.39 YTD PAID 89.95
2581 GORDON FOOD SERVICE, INC.
100227 12/12/149 2018133 60061 P 01/28/20 0305101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 20.16
INVOICE: 1929183445
100228 12/12/19 2018133 60061 P 01/28/20 0605101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 57.60
INVOICE 199183430
10 2 12/12/19 2018133 60061 P 01/28/20 1505101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 43,20
TNVQICE 189183429
100230 12/12/19 2018133 60061 P 01/28/20 1855101 0583 HAULING CF COMMODITIES 23.04
INVOICE 199183422
100406 01/09/20 2018154 60061 P 01/28/20 0305101 0583 HAULING OF COMMCDITIES 25,92
INVQICE 199763529
100407 01/09/20 2018154 60061 P 01/28/20 0605101 0583 HAULING OF COMMCDITIES 72.00
INVCICE 195876340¢
100408 01/08/20 2018154 60061 P 01/28/20 1505101 0583 HAULING OF COMMCDITIES 51.84
INVOICE 199763510
100409 01/09/20 2018154 60061 P 01/28/20 1855101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 31.68
INVOICE: 199763511
VENDOR TCTALS 374,027.72 YTD INVOICED 374,027.72 YTD PAID 325.44
4414 GLENN NAPIER
100277 12/19/19 60083 P 01/28/20 0001137 0580 TRAVEL 272.65
INVQICE: DECEMBER 2019
VENDCR TOTALS 789.25 YTD INVOICED 769.25 YTD PARID 272.65
89 BLACKBURN GRIFFITH
100553 11/15/13 2007220 60004 P 01/28/20 0301987 0349 QTHER PROFESSTONAL SERVIC 97.47
INVOICE: 1Z2-35%6-
VENDOR TOTALS 97.47 YTD INVOICED 97,47 YTD PAID 97.47
6595 GWENLYN HADDIX
100318 01/07/20 2010074 60152 P 01/28/20 0011071 0616 FCOD NCN INSTR NON FOOD S 125.00
INVOICE: 01/07/2020
VENDOR TOTALS 125.00 YTD INVOICED 125.00 YTD PAID 125.400
6075 W. FRANK HARSHAW & ASSQCIATES, INC
99850 12/02/19 2007013 60119 P 01/28/20 0001087 0349 OTHER PRCFESSIONAL SERVIC 8,112.00
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INVOICE: SALES00109389
VENDOR TQTALS 31,615.13 YTD INVOICED 31,786.11 YTD PAID 8,119.00
1905 HAZARD FIRE & SAFETY EQUIPMENT CO LLC
100?&60ICE %5223/19 2007247 60051 P 01/28/20 0301987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 400.00
1 ?é@ %%égg/lg 2007247 60051 P 01/28/20 0601987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 400.00
CICE
IOOINéoICE %EéOS/lg 2007247 60051 P 01/28/20 0662087 0349 18CF OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 400.00
10 INéoICE %fé%%jlg 2007247 60051 P 01/28/20 1501987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 400,00
10 IN%OICE %%éggflg 2007247 60051 P 01/28/20 1851987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 400.00
10 IN%QICE %%é2§/19 2007247 60051 P 01/28/20 3901987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 400.00
12/03/19 2007236 60DS1 P 01/2B/20 0001087 0610 GENERAIL SUPPLIES 60.00
INVOICE: 37873
VENDOR TOTALS 19,641.95 YTD INVOICED 19,901.%4 YTD PAID 2,460.00
6415 HEATHER HALL
100197 11/18/19 2000489 60130 P 01/28/20 0002118 0581  310F TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT B9.56
INVOICE: 2000489
100535 01/16/20 2000038 60130 P 01/28/20 0002118 0581  310F TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 134,97
INVOICE: 02000038
100535 01/16/20 2000038 60130 P 01/28/20 0002118 0585 310F TRAVEL - MEALS .00
INVOICE: 02000038
100535 01/16/20 2000038 60130 P 01/28/20 0002118 0586 310F TRAVEL - HOTELS .00
INVOICE: (2000038
99 11/19/19 60130 P 01/28/20 0002118 0580 310F TRAVEL 18.04
INVOICE: NOVEMBER 2019
99 12/12/19 2000037 60130 P 01/28/20 0002118 0581  310F TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 134,97
INVOICE: 02000037
9y 12/12/19 2000037 60130 P 01/28/20 0002118 0585  310F TRAVEL - MEALS .00
INVOICE: 02000037
9959 12/12/19 2000037 60130 P 01/28/20 0002118 0586 310F TRAVEL - HOTELS .00
INVOICE: 02000037
VENDOR TOTALS 1,355.43 YTD INVOICED 1,392.90 YTD PAID 376.54
1211 GREENWOOD PUBLISHING GROUP, INC.
100447 12/27/19 2000328 60035 P D1/28/20 0302052 0644  466F TEXTBOOKS 495,00
INVOICE: 7167961
982 11/26/19 2000254 60035 P 01/28/20 1852052 0322 (006F EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANT 6,400,00
INVOICE: 7162022
VENDOR TOQTALS 38,273.20 YTD INVOICED 38,273,20 YTD PAID 6,895.00

3127 JENNIFER CHANEY INC
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VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
100483 01/10/20 2014090 50066 P 01/28/20 0602121 0679  337F OTHER 294,00
INVOICE: 1/10/20
VENDOR TOTALS 774.00 YTD INVOICED 774.00 YTD PAID 294,00
6567 HOMER HICKS
100287 01/02/20 2007226 60145 P 01/28/20 0301987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 6,820.00
INVOICE: 569
VENDOR TOTALS 27,5B1,75 YTD INVOICED 27,581.75 YTD PAID 6,6820.00
2322 HUTCH AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
100094 12/18/19 2007237 60055 P 01/28/20 9201134 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERTAL 5.98
INVOICE: 5570-552905
100181 12/17/19 2169098 60055 P 01/28/20 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 293.06
INVOICE: 5570-552805
100346 01/07/20 2169115 60055 P C1/28/20 S011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 96.90
INVOICE: 5570-555306
VENDOR TOTALS 2,504.69 YTD INVOICED 2,584.58 YTD PAID 395.94
109 INTERMOUNTAIN PUBLISHING CO
100331 12/04/19 2010060 60005 P 01/28/20 0011071 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 200.00
INVOICE; JT107969
100332 12/25/18 2010068 60005 P 01/28/20 0011071 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 200.00
INVOICE: JT108122
VENDOR TOTALS 2,446.00 YTD INVQICED 3,385.50 YTD PAID 400.00
224 JACKIE G'NETLL
100015 12/06/19 2000446 60019 P 01/28/20 1852104 0580 125F TRAVEL 23,29
INVOICE: 2000446
VENDOR TOTALS 142.74 YTD INVOICED 142.74 YTD PAID 23.29
734 JACKSON 5 & 10, TINC
100001 12/10/19 2007240 60027 P 01/28/20 9201134 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 10.78
INVOICE: 100-A1174710
100003 12/10/19 2007240 60027 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 1.78
INVOICE: 100-R1174688
100004 12/11/19 2007240 60027 P 01/28/20 1501987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 4.48
INVOICE: 100-A1174862
100006 12/11/19 2007240 60027 P DL/2B/20 9201134 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 7.18
INVCICE: 100-A1174875
100007 12/10/19 2007240 60027 P 01/2B/20 9201134 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 3.85
INVOICE: 100-Bl67424
100008 12/10/19 2007240 60027 P 01/28/20 0301987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 7.73
INVOICE: 100-A1175113
100008 12/10/1% 60027 P 01/28/20 0251987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 7.486
INVOICE: 100-81175123
100097 12/16/19 2007240 60027 P 01/28/20 9011056 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 5.64
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INVOTCE: 100-Bl67705

100098 12/16/19 2007240 60027 P 01/28/20 9201134 0697 QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 19.79
INVOICE: 100-A1175631

1c0098 12/16/19 60027 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 8.62
INVOICE 100-A1175631

10 ] 12/16/19 2007240 60027 P 0D1/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 14.84
INVOICE: 100-B1175622

100100 12/18/18 2007240 60027 P Q1/28/20 0011087 0897 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 6.46
INVOICE 100-R1175931

100101 12/19/19 2007240 60027 P Q1/28/20 0001087 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 38,23
INVOICE 100-~A1176140

10 2 12/20/19 2007240 60027 P 01/28/20 9201134 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERTAL 4.49
INVOICE 100-A1176260

100104 12/20/19 2007262 §0027 P 01/28/20 9011091 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 207.52
INVOICE 100-R1176284

10 3 12/16/19 2169108 80027 P 01/28/20 9011096 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 44,98
INVOICE 100-A1175716

100134 12/10/19 2169107 60027 P 01/28/20 9011096 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 8.25
INVOICE 100-A1174697

100179 12/16/19 2169110 60027 P 01/28/20 9011096 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 61.18
INVOICE 100-R1175715

100180 12/19/19 2168110 60027 P 01/28/20 90110%6 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 7.98
INVOICE 100-A117619%0

100184 12/23/19 2007240 60027 P 01/28/20 9011096 0697 QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 18.14
INVOICE 100-A1176513

100185 12/31/19 2007240 60027 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 53.97
INVOICE 100-Bl68874

100186 12/26/19 2007240 60027 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 33.08
TNVOICE 100-A1176918

100187 12/27/19 2007240 60028 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIARL 101.907
INVOICE 100-A1177008

100189 12/26/18 2007240 60028 P 01/28/20 Q&601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 32.01
INVCICE 100-B168414

100189 12/27/13 2007240 60028 P D1/28/20 1851987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 53.73
INVOICE 100-A1177009

10 0 12/23/19 2007240 60028 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 QOTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 6.83
INVCICE 100-RA1176534

10 1 12/27/19 2007240 60028 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 107.97
INVOICE 100-A1177046

100318 01/06/20 2007273 60028 P Q1/28/20 1501587 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 14.39
INVOICE 100-A1178471

100320 01/07/20 2007273 60028 P 01/28/20 0011087 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 12,22
INVOICE 100-A1178650

100321 01/07/20 2007273 60028 P 01/28/20 0601887 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 4,73
INVOICE 100-A1178644

140322 01/02/20 2007273 60028 P 01/28/20C 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 18.88
INVOICE 100-B169004

100323 01/07/20 2007273 60028 P 01/28/20 1501887 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 2.15
INVOICE 100-B1178632

100341 01/,02/20 2168118 60028 P 01/28/20 9011096 0439 OTHER REPAIR AND MAINTENA 2,251.02

03
INVOICE:

100-A1177841
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VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER EQ CHECK NO T CEK DATE GL ACCQUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
100352 01/06/20 2169054 60028 P 01/28/20 9011086 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 51.59
INVOICE: 100-A1178539
100353 01/06/20 2169054 60028 P 01/28/20 9011096 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 15.05
INVOICE: 100-Bl69236
100411 01/10/20 2007273 60028 P 01/28/20 0601887 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 31.10
INVOICE: 100-Al179104
100412 01/10/20 2007273 60028 P 01/28/20 0601487 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 27.88
INVOICE: 100-A1179151
100413 01/10/20 2007273 50028 P 01/28/20 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPBLIES 7.62
INVOICE: 100-A1179168
100414 01/10/20 2007273 60028 P 01/28/20 1501987 0610 GEMERAL SUPPLIES 14,02
INVOICE: 100-A117906%
100415 01/08/20 2007273 60028 P 01/28/20 1501987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 8.89
INVOICE: 100-B169367
100416 01/08/20 2007273 60028 P 01/28/20 1501987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 12.54
INVOICE: 100-A1178758
100417 0L/08/20 2007273 60028 P 01/28/20 D601987 0610 GERERAL SUPPLIES 17,67
INVOICE: 100-A1178842
100418 01/09/20 2007273 60029 P 01/28/20 0662087 0610 18CE GENERAL SUPPLIES 37.56
INVOICE: 100-A1178945
100461 1/08/20 2007274 60029 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 215.95
INVOICE: 100-A1178841
100470 01/15/20 2007274 60029 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 233.21
INVOICE: 100-B1179727
100476 01/15/20 2007273 60029 P 01/28/20 0011087 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 5.3%
INVOICE: 100-A1179723
100477 01/14/20 2007273 60029 P 01/28/20 0001087 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 24,29
INVOICE: 100-Al179664
100478 01/14/20 2007273 60029 P 01/28/20 0301987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 4.13
INVOICE: 100-B169833
100479 01/14/20 2007273 60029 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 7.18
INVOICE: 100-A1179612
100508 01 20 2169117 60029 P 01/28/20 9011096 0439 OTHER REPATIR AND MATNTENA 1,286.94
INVOICE: 100-~A1179859
100509 01/16/20 2169124 60023 P 01/28/20 9011096 (654 EQUIFMENT/SUFPLIES AND MA 176.21
INVOICE: 100-A1179858
100511 12/23/19 2169124 60029 P 01/28/20 9011096 0694 EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES AND MA 18.52
INVOICE: 100-A1176607
100512 1/09/20 2169124 60029 P 01/28/20 9011096 0694 EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES AND MA 185,31
INVOICE: 100-R1178946
100513 0 /20 2169123 60029 P 01/28/20 9011096 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 149,99
INVOICE: 100-21177854
100515 01/07/20 2169122 650029 P 01/28/20 9011096 0694 EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES AND MA 269.92
INVOICE: 100-Al178647
100544 01/17/20 2007273 50029 P 01/28/20 0601987 0610 GEMERAL SUPPLIES 1.79
INVOICE: 100-Al180088
100545 01/16/20 2007273 60029 P 01/28/20 0601987 0610 GEMERAL SUPPLIES 1.30
INVOICE: 100-A1179884
100546 01/17/20 2007273 60028 P 01/28/20 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 13.11
INVOICE: 100-A1180121
100547 01/16/20 2007273 60028 P 01/28/20 0601987 0610 GENMERAL SUPPLIES 17.99
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INVOICE: 100-A1179908

100548 01/16/20 2007273 60029 P 01/28/20 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 51.70
INVOICE: 100-A1179855
99859 12/04/19 2007240 60029 P 01/28/20 15014987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 12.67
INVOICE: 100-A1173822
9861 12702719 2007240 60029 P 01/28/20 0601987 06%7 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 4,66
INVOICE: 100-R1173468
12/ 2007240 60030 P 01/28/20 0601987 0687 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 3.16
INVOICE: 100-A1173610
99863 12/04/19 2007240 60030 P 01/28/20 0601987 08687 OTHER SUBPLIES & MATERIAL 6.82
INVOICE: 100-A1173833
9863 12/04/19 60030 P 01/28/20 0001087 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 28.28
INVOICE: 100-A1173833
9864 2/ 2007240 60030 P 01/28/20 9201134 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 20.69
INVQICE: 100-Bl66805S
9864 12/03/19 60030 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 6.78
INVCICE: 100-B1l66805
5 12/03/19 2007240 60030 P 01/28/20 9201134 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 21.59
INVOICE: 100-A1173680
9922 1 2007240 60030 P 01/28/20 0251987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 9,32
INVOICE; 100-A1174609
99922 12/09/19 60030 P 01/28/20 0301987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 6,74
INVOICE: 100-A1174609
VENDOR TOTALS 14,916.70 YTD INVOICED 15,535,95 YTD PAID 6,226.12
733 JACKSON ELECTRIC & PLUMBING
100022 12/13/19 2007246 60026 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 20,12
INVOICE: 181652
100105 12/17/1% 2007246 60026 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 97.45
INVOICE: 181730
10 %Ng _— %é{égélg 2007246 60026 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 17.61
0IC
100%&3 ié{éﬁélg 2007246 60026 P 01/28/20 9011096 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 6.99
OICE
100330 12/17/19 2007254 60026 P 01/28/20 06620B7 0694 18CF EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES AND MA 689.90
INVOICE: 181732
100419 01/08/20 2007272 60026 P 01/28/20 1501487 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 51.79
INVOTCE 182085
100420 01/08/20 2007272 60026 P 01/28/20 1501987 0657 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 8.49
INVOICE: 182084
100421 01/48/20 2007272 60026 P 01/28/20 1501987 0687 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 24.90
INVOICE: 182086
100422 01/08/20 2007272 60026 P 01/28/20 1851987 0687 OTHER SUPBPLIES & MATERIAL 29.99
INVOICE: 182087
10 %NS gééggézo 2007272 650026 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 5.35
VOICE
100472 01/14/20 2007272 60026 P 01/28/20 9201134 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 17.25
INVOICE: 182185
99 11/18/19 2007181 60026 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 31.68
INVOICE: 181239
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VENDOR MAME
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29884 11/22/19 2007181 60026 P 01/28/20 0601987 0637 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 168.36
INVOICE: 181337
94 12/11/19 2007246 60026 P 01/26/20 1501987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 57,51
INVOICE: 181608
12/11/19 2007246 60026 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 34.51
INVOICE: 181606
VENDOR TOTALS 7,507.05 YTD INVOICED 7,561.71 YTD PAID 1,111.90
5784 JACKSON IGA
100339 01/07/20 2004210 60106 P 01/28/20 0011075 0616 FOOD NOM INSTR NON FGOD § 80,32
INVOICE: 00207545
VENDOR TOTALS 639.98 YTD INVOICED 639.98 YTD PAID B0, 32
115 JACKSON POSTMASTER
100140 12/03/19 30017 60006 P 03/28/20 0301118 0531 9600 POSTAGE & PO BOX RENT 55,00
INVOICE: HT-1219
VENDOR TOTALS 55.00 YTD INVOICED 55.00 YTD PAID 55,00
117 JACKSON WHOLESALE CO/PDQ SALES & SERVICES
100195 12/11/19 200723 60007 P 01/28/20 9201134 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 204,84
INVOICE: 123643
100311 12716719 60074 60007 P 01/28/20 0601087 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 316.32
INVOICE: 129766
100373 01/09/20 30021 60007 P 01/28/20 0301087 0610 HTSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 144.00
INVOICE: 132087
100400 12/09/19 150041 60007 P 01/28/20 1501087 0610 SESX GENERAL SUPPLIES 441,00
INVOICE: 129076
100401 12706/19 150041 60007 P 01/28/20 1501087 0610 SESX GENERAL SUPPLIES 24.00
INVOICE: 129246
100403 12/23/19 150046 60007 P 01/28/20 1501087 0610 SESX GENERAL SUPPLIES 291,98
TBVOTCE: 130572
VENDOR TOTALS 9,032,63 YTD INVOICED 9,208.95 YTD PAID 1,422,114
5973 IRMA LITTLE
100289 12/30/19 2007276 60112 P 01/28/20 1501987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 50,00
INVOICE: 2658
VENDOR TOTALS 417.30 YTD INVOICED 417.30 YID PAID 50.00
5471 JAMCO OF KENTUCKY INC
100258 01/06/20 2014075 60101 P 01/28/20 0001121 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 2,225.00
INVOICE: 6-Jan-20
VENDOR TOTALS 17,327.50 YTD INVOICED 16,140.00 YTD BAID 2,225.00

6591 JEFFERY WATTS
100359 12/18/1% 2004207 60150 P 01/28/20 0002420 0347 552E8 SECURITY SERVICES 150,00
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VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE &1 ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
INVOICE: DECEMBER 2019
VENDOR TOTALS 150.00 YTD INVOICED 150.00 YTD PAID 150.00
6446 JEREMY R HALL
100448 12/12719 2000185 60131 P 01/28/20 1502118 0581  310F TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 67.73
INVOICE: (2000185
100448 12/12/19 2000185 60131 P 01/28/20 1502118 0585 310F TRAVEL MEALS 72.4¢
INVQICE 62000185
100448 12/12/19 2000185 60131 P 01/28/20 1502118 0386  310F TRAVEL - HOTELS 230.48
INVOICE: 02000185
104560 1/16/20 2000186 60131 P 01/28/20 1502118 0581  310F TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 67.73
INVOICE: 02000186
10 0 1/16/20 2000186 60131 P 01/28/20 1502118 (585 310F TRAVEL MEALS 83.75
INVOICE 02000186
1005860 1/16/20 2000186 60131 P 01/28/20 1502118 0586 310F TRAVEL - HOTELS 293.48
INVOICE: 02000186
VENDOR TOTALS 3,365.47 YTD INVOICED 3,365,47 ¥YTD BAID 875.61
6590 JJL CORPORATICON
100475 01/10/20 2004201 80149 P 01/28/20 1503603 0450 19320 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 759.00
INVOICE: 00013884
VENDOR TOTALS 75%.00 YTD INVQICED 759.00 YTD PAID 75%.00
1754 JOHN HOLLAN
99948 12/10/19 60046 P 01/28/20 0011071 0580 TRAVEL 42,64
INVOICE: 4TH QTR 2019
VENDOR TOTALS 154,61 YTD INVQICED 206.27 YTD PAID 42,64
5551 JUNIPER HEALTH TNG
100%§3OICE %%{86/19 2004027 60103 P 01/28/20 9011092 0345 MEDICRI, SERVICES 148,00
100541 T 01/06/20 2004027 60103 P 01/28/20 9201134 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 30.00
INVOICE: 7790
VENDOR TOTALS 880.00 YTD INVOICED 970.00 YTD PAID 178.00
6509 KAGAN PUBLISHING
100270 12/12/18 30019 60141 P 01/28/20 0301118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 237.60
INVOICE: 630497
VENDOR TOTALS 237.60 YTD INVOICED 237.60 YTD PAID 237.60
499 KENTUCKY ASSCCIATION FOR GIFTED EDUCATION-KAGE
100539 01/16/20 2014082 60021 P 01/28/20 0002004 0338 130F REGISTRATIGCN FEES 290.00

INVOICE: 1/15/2020
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TO FISCAL 2020/07 07/01/2019 TO 06/30/2020

VENDOR NAME
DOQCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECX NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCCUNT DESCRIPTION
VENDOR TOTALS 280.00 ¥YTD ITWVOICED 290.00 YTD PAID 290.00
143 KASS
58852 12/03/19 2010063 60040 P 01/28/20 0011075 0338 REGISTRATICN FEES 250.00
INVCICE: 12419¢
VENDCR TOTALS 1,750.00 ¥TD INVOICED 1,750.00 YTD PAID 250.00
6520 KELLI GROSS
100016 12/05/1% 2000460 60143 P 01/28/20 0302104 058Q 125F TRAVEL 57.97
INVOICE: 2040460
100017 12/06/18 2000461 60143 P 01/28/20 0302104 0580 125F TRAVEL 22.80
INVOICE 200461
10 5 11/07/19 2000428 60143 P 01/28/20 0302104 0580 125F TRAVEL 41.16
INVOICE: 2000428
100336 12/23/12 60143 P 01/28/20 0302104 (580 125F TRAVEL 44.69
INVOICE: TDECEMBER 2019
52 11/19/19 60143 P 01/28/20 0302104 0580 125F TRAVEL 37.31
INVOICE: NOVEMBER 2019
VENDCR TOTALS ©42.43 YTD INVOICED 801.29 YTD PAID 203.83
6483 KELLY HUDSON
100013 11/15/19 2000441 60138 P 01/28/20 0602052 0580 550E TRAVEL 67.81
INVOICE: (2000461
VENDOR TOTALS 467.72 YTD INVOICED 4€7.72 YTD PAID 67.81
6128 KELSEY SEBASTIAN
100517 12/19/19 2108011 60122 P 01/28/20 0602104 0617 125F FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 105,35
INVQICE: 2084750212191812630
VENDOR TOTALS 590,95 YTD INVOICED 590.95 YTD PAID 105.35
2683 KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COUNCILS
100378 01/06/20 30020 60062 P 01/28/20 0301118 0810 9600 DUES & FEES 420.00
INVOICE: 15602
100328 11/06/19 150045 60062 P 01/28/20 1501118 0810 9600 DUES & FEES 420.00
INVOICE: 1005-20
VENDOR TOTALS 1,040.00 YTD INVQICED 1,040.00 YTD PAID 840.00
313 KENTUCKY SCHOOL BOARDS ASSCCIATION
100145 12/20/18 2010038 60020 P 01/28/20 Q011075 0338 REGEISTRATION FEES 265.00
INVOICE: 20-00747
100146 12/720/19 2010038 60020 P 01/28/20 0011075 0338 REGISTRATION FEES 265.00
INVOICE: 20-00748
1 4 2/18/19 2010061 60020 P 01/28/20 0011071 (338 REGISTRATION FEES 150,00
INVOICE: 20-00714
100465 12/20/19 2010038 60020 P 01/28/20 0011075 0338 REGISTRATION FEES 265.00
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INVOICE: 20-00738
100481 01/09/20 2014086 60020 P 01/28/20 0001121 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 560.8¢
INVCICE 20-00934
99974 12/06/19 2014023 60020 P 01/28/20 Q001121 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 1,100.35
INVOICE: 20-00569%
VENDOR TCTALS 17,181.53 YTD INVOICED 17,731.53 YTD PRID 2,606.21
129 KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS,
100075 12/10/18 2007232 60008 P 01/28/20 0601487 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 22,50
INVQICE 266968
100121 12/03/18 60057 60008 P 01/28/20 0601087 0Q61Q BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 53.30
INVOICE 264522D
100288 11/26/19 2007214 60008 P 01/28/20 1851987 0697 OTHER SUFPLIES & MATERIAL 56.50
INVOICE 266245
100312 01/01/20 60067 60008 P 01/28/20 0601087 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 29.04
INVOICE: 267719
100313 12/17/19 60075 60008 P 01/28/20 0601087 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 348.98
INVOICE 267698
1 5 12/10/19 150038 60008 P 01/28/20 1501087 0610 SESX GENERAL SUPPLIES 77.66
INVOICE 266997
100%3801cz gééggéZO 2007261 60008 P 01/28/20 0601987 0684 EQUIFMENT/SUPPLIES AND MA 20.00
100§S$0ICE 8%581/20 2007260 60008 P 01/28/20 1501987 0694 EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES AND MA 71.50
10 1 ©oD1/14/20 2007270 60008 P 01/28/20 0662087 0697 18CE OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 71.95
INVOICE: 268411
10 9 11/11/19 185008 60008 P 01/28/20 1851087 0610 MRCX GENERAL SUPPLIES 129,24
INVOICE 263008
10 9 01/14/20 2007266 60008 P 01/28/20 0662087 0697 18CE QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 75.60
INVOICE 268188
16 11/26/19 60067 60008 P 01/28/20 0601087 0810 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 187.37
INVOICE: 266481
11/26/19 60057 60008 P 01/28/20 0601087 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 159.90
INVOICE: 264522C
VENDCR TOTALS 20,530.03 ¥YTD INVOICED 20,530.03 YTID BRID 1,313.54
5622 KEYSTOPS, LLC
100514 01/09/20 2169104 60104 P 01/28/20 9011086 (661 LUBRICANTS 453.60
INVOICE: 9807566
VENDOR TQTALS 932.40 YTD INVOICED 932.40 YTD PAID 453.60
532 KINGS SUPPLY COMPANY
100510 01/14/20 2169095 60023 P 01/28/20 9011096 Q610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 307.61
INVOICE: 251384
VENDOR TOTALS 886.28 YTD INVOICED 886.28 YTD PAID 307.61

3600 KENTUCKY READING ASSOCIATION, INC.
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99940 11/15/19 2000121 60071 P 01/28/20 1852118 0338 310F REGISTRATION FEES 110,00
INVOICE: 81620182
VENDOR TOTALS 220.00 YTD INVOICED 220.00 YTD PAID 110,60
4663 DONNIE COLUMBIA
1006523 01/15/20 150049 60088 P 01/28/20 1502118 0610 715FE GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,500, 00
INVOICE: 121078
VENDOR TOTALS 2,49%.80 YTD INVCICED 2,499.80 YTD PAID 1,500.00
2879 KENTUCKY SCHOOL PLANT MANAGER ASSOCIATION
100534 09/09/19 2004181 60063 P 01/28/20 0011087 0810 DUES & FEES 450.00
INVOICE: 00159
VENDOR TOTALS 450,00 YTD INVOICED 450.00 YTD PAID 450.00
4089 KY ASSOCIATION FOR ACADEMIC COMPETION
100308 10/30/19 60066 60078 P 01/2B/20 0601118 0643 9600 SUPPLEMENTARY BKS/STUDY G 511.00
INVOICE: 0056787-IN
VENDOR TOTALS 2,026,00 YTD INVOICED 2,026.00 YTD PAID 511.00
18 KENTUCKY PETROLEUM SUPPLY, LLC
100077 12/10/19 2169076 60002 P 01/28/20 9011096 0627 DIESEL FUEL 17,966.99
INVOICE: 0666247-1N
100120 12/17/19 2007004 60002 P Q1/28/20 0301887 0624 FUEL OIL 624.26
INVOICE: 0666953-IN
VENDOR TOTALS 70,477.78 YTD INVGICED 70,477.78 YTD PAID 18,591.25
132 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
100377 12/20/19 30018 60010 P 01/28/20 0302118 0643  703C SUPPLEMENTARY BKS/STUDY G 189,96
INVOICE: 1107201219
VENDOR TOTALS 1,043.25 YTD INVOICED 1,043.25 ¥YTD PAID 189.96
6451 LEIGH ANNE FLORENCE
100142 12/18/19 2507035 60132 P 01/28/20 1502104 0679  125F OTHER 1,000.00
INVOICE: 100344
VENDOR TOTALS 1,450.00 YTD INVOICED 1,450.00 YTD PAID 1,000.00
6064 LITE THE NITE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
100528 04/28/19 9060053 60116 P 01/28/20 0601118 0559 9600 OQTHER PRINTING 720.00
INVOICE: 2298
100531 ggé%l/ls 92000818 60117 P 01/2B/20 0002013 0850 162E COMPUTER SUBPLIES 1,680.00
INVOICE:
52000817 60118 P 01/28/20 0002013 0650  162E COMPUTER SUPPLIES 630.00

100532 06/21/19
INVOICE: 2340
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WARRANT: 200128 TO FISCAL 2020/07 07/01/2019 TO 06/30/2020
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PQ CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GI, ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
VENDOR TOTALS 4,230.00 YTD INVOICED 4,230.00 YTD PAID 3,030.00
5429 LITTLE CAESARS
1DG%§3GI £ %%/%g/%g 2507036 60097 P 01/28/20 1502104 0617 125F FOOD INSTR NOM FOOD SERVI 19.00
CE: =l6-
140129 12/16/19 2507034 60097 P 01/28/20 1502104 0617 125F FOOD INSTR NON FPOCD SERVI 250.00
INVOICE: 12-16-19 -
VENDOR TOTALS 569.00 YTD INVOICED 569.00 YTD PAID 269,00
6584 LTD ENTERPRISES INC,
100127 12/03/19% 2507030 60147 P 01/28/20 1502104 0610 125F GENERAL SUPPLIES 30.00
INVOICE: BUSINESS CARDS
VENDOR TOTALS 60.00 YTD INVOICED 60.00 YTD BAID 30.00
4404 MARRIQTT HOTEL SERVICES INC.
100538 01/15/20 2014085 60082 P 01/28/20 0002004 0580 130F TRAVEL 250,58
INVOICE: 38912
VENDQR TOTALS 924.58 YTD INVOICED 924.58 YTD PAID 280,58
6506 MELINDA HALL
100012 12/03/19 2000458 60140 P 01/28/20 0602052 0580 379F5 TRAVEL 50.27
INVOICE: 2000458
VENDOR TOTARLS 331.23 ¥YTD INVOICED 331.23 YTD PAID 50.27
6502 NANCY EVERSOLE
100019 11/18/19 2400424 60139 P 01/28/20 0002053 0581 310F TRAVEL -~ IN DISTRICT 67,98
INVOICE: 02000424
VENDOR TQTALS 595.17 YTD INVQICED 595.17 YTD PAID 67,98
1884 MANCY TURNER
100274 12/23/19 60050 P 01/28/20 0305101 0580 TRAVEL 36.08
INVOICE: DECEMBER 2019
VENDOR TQTALS 426.80 YTD INVOICED 611.30 YTD BAID 36.08
1353 ORIENTAL TRADING CO INC
100139 12/03/19 2805010 60053 P 01/28/20Q 0302104 0610 125F GENERAL SUPPLIES 72.27
INVQICE: 699974465-01
VENDOR TOTALS 1,514.32 ¥YTD INVOICED 1,722.09 YTD PAID 72.27
164 PACIFIC BUILDING SUPPLY
lOU?SSOICE %%gégng 2007233 60012 P 01/28/20 1851987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 92.00
100464 " 61709720 2007271 60012 P 01/28/20 0662087 0897 18CE OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 71,17
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VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
INVCICE: 213718
100542 01/16/20 2007271 60012 P 0L/26/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUBPLIES & MATERIAL 53,92
INVOICE: 213768
100543 01/15/20 2007271 60012 P 01/28/20 0662087 0657 18CE OTHER SUBPLIES & MATERIAL 14,99
INVOTCE: 213751
12/06/19 2007233 60012 P 01/28/20 0601387 0657 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 29.08
INVOICE: 213550
VENDOR TOTBLS 3,146.90 YTD TNVOICED 3,165.90 YTD PAID 266.1¢
1419 PRRSLEY'S GENERAL TIRE INC
100507 01/16/20 2169125 60032 P 01/28/20 9011096 0662 TIRES & LUBES 808,00
INVOICE: 033442
VENDOR TOTALS 17,836.34 YTD INVOICED 17,836.34 ¥YTD PAID 808.00
6517 PATRICIA MILLER
100284 12/05/19 2000459 60142 P 01/28/20 1502121 0580  337F TRAVEL 67.32
INVCICE: 200459
VENDOR TOQTALS 270.76 YTD INVOICED 270.76 YTD PAID 67.32
5458 PEARSCN EDUCATION INC,
100385 ¢1/08/20 2014087 60100 P 01/26/20 0002121 0646  337F TESTS 192.50
INVOICE: 78202010
9926 11/13/19 2014067 60100 P 01/28/20 0002121 0646  337F TESTS 140.00
INVOICE: 7558677
VENDCR TOTALS 2,506.92 YTD INVOICED 2,506.92 YTD PAID 332,50
5942 PETROLEUM & ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
100356 12/27/19 2169114 60110 P 01/28/20 9011096 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 440.50
INVOICE: 401238
VENDOR TOTALS 440,50 YTD INVOICED 440.50 YTD PAID 440.50
3956 PHILLIF WATTS
100018 12/04/19 2000449 60077 P 01/28/20 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 86.10
INVOICE: 2000449 '
1060136 12/10/19 2000476 60077 P 01/28/20 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 99,09
INVOICE: 2000476
VENDOR TOTALS 1,043.11 YTD INVQICED 1,043.11 YTD PAID 185.19
4234 PHOENIX BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC
160010 12/09/19 2004182 60081 P 01/28/20 0011080 G610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 183.45
INVOICE: 20193026
VENDOR TQTALS 183.45 YTD INVOICED 183.45 YTD PAID 183.45

3065 MARKEY ENTERPRISES INC
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WARRANT: 200128 TO FISCAL 202G/07 07/01/201% TC 06/3G/2020
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE &L ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
100482 01/10/20 2014089 60064 P 01/28/20 0602121 0617  337F FOCD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 506.59
INVOICE: 34 1/10/2020
VENDOR TOTALS 1,101.69 YTD INVOICED 1,101.69 YTD BAID 506.59
4450 PORTER, BANKS, BALDWIN & SHAW PLLC
100467 12/31/19 2004010 60084 P 01/28/20 0011071 0343 LEGAL SERVICES 3,823.56
INVOICE: KQ0080-00001 48154
VENDOR TOTALS 11,926.80 YTD INVQICED 11,926.80 YTD PAID 3,823.56
522 PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS, INC.
1001638 12/18/19 60077 60022 P 01/28/20 0601118 0552 9680 PRINTING - POSTERS 166,42
INVOICE: 0Q079833-IN
99938 12/04/19% 2000444 60022 P 01/28/20 0002118 0610 310F GENERAL SUPPLIES 457.14
INVOICE: 0079713-IN
VENDOR TOTALS 1,676.57 YTD INVOICED 1,676.57 YTD PAID 623.56
177 QUILL CORPORATION
100071, 12/10/19 2007245 60013 P 01/28/20 0001087 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 168.29
INVOICE 3220450
100072 12/10/19 2007245 60013 P 01/28/2C 0001087 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 53.54
INVOICE 3220451
100?;301CE %gé%gé%Q 2007245 60013 P 01/28/2C 0001087 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 43.98
100074 12/10/19 2007245 60013 P 01/28/20 0001087 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 161.54
INVOICE: 3225143
100122 12/12/19 2014080 60013 P 01/28/20 0001121 Q610 GENERAL SUPPLIES B.96
INVOICE: 3298782
100135 12/09/19 2165091 60013 P 01/28/20 9011096 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 340.40
INVOICE; 3190819
100170 10/12/19 60030 60015 P 01/28/20 0601118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPELIES 143.09
INVOICE 1142377
100171 09/13/19 40030 60015 P 01/28/20 0801118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUFPLIES 120,30
INVOICE 1170678
100172 09/10/19 60024 60015 P 01/28/20 0601118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 154,78
INVOICE: 106904
10 1 12/1%/19% 2004195 60012 P 01/28/20 0011080 0810 GENERAL SUEPLIES 173.69
INVOICE: 3412674
10 2 12/13/18 2000368 60013 P 01/28/20 0312198 0610 314F GENERAL SUPPLIES 470,58
INVOICE: 2623138
100314 01/07/2 600BQ 60015 P 01/28/20 0601118 0650 9600 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 87.39
INVOICE: 3771826
100315 12/31/19 60078 60015 P 01/28/20 0601118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 22.508
INVOICE: 3628292
100316 12/31/19 60079 60015 P D1/28/20 0601118 Q610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 405,20
INVOICE: 3633902
100362 01/03/20 60003 60013 P 02/28/20 0601118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES -1,587.68
INVOICE: 812389
100363 09/20/19 60003 60013 P 01/26/20 0601118 Q610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,587.68
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VENDOR MAME
DQCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
INVOICE: 1339275
100364 10/02/19 60003 60013 F 01/28/20 0601118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 33.09
INVOICE 1607316
10 5 10/02/19 60003 60013 P 01/28/20 0601118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES -33.09
INVOICE 812382
10 6 07/31/18 60003 60015 P 01/28/20 0601118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES -33.09
INVOICE 709619
100367 01/06/20 60003 60015 P 01/28/20 0601118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 33.09
INVOICE 3717793
100368 07/29/19 60003 60015 P 01/28/20 0601118 0610 9600 GENFRAL SUPPLIES -1,619.21
INVOICE 708598
100369 01/06/20 60003 60015 P 01/28/20 0601118 0610 8600 GENERAL SBUFPLIES 13.98
INVQICE 3717794
100370 01/06/20 60003 60015 p 01/28/20 0601118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,573.70
INVOICE 3717795
100404 01/08/20 2010073 60013 P 01/28/20 0011075 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 42.53
INVOICE 3822205
100424 12/20/19 2000473 60013 P 01/28/20 0312198 0610 314F GEMERAL SUPPLIES 44.79
INVOICE 3510402
100425 12/20/1% 2000473 80013 P 01/28/20 0312198 0610 314F GENERAL SUPPLIES 15,88
INVOICE 3505841
100426 12/206/18 2000473 60013 P Q1/28/20 0312198 08610 314F CGENERAL SUPPLIES 304,71
INVOICE 3507365
100427 12/26/19 2000473 60013 P 01/28/20 0312198 ©610 314F GENERAL SUPPLIES 70.17
INVOICE 3550682
10 9 0l/0&/20 2004204 60013 P 01/28/20 0011080 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 47,49
INVOICE 3723976
100430 12/11/1% 2000445 60013 P 01/28/20 0312198 0610 314F GENERAL SUPPLIES 2,061.89
INVQICE 3267340
100431 12/11/19 2000445 60013 P 01/28/20 0312198 0810 314F GENERAL SUPPLIES 208.78
INVOICE: 3262751
100552 01/13/20 2004211 60014 P 01/28/20 (011080 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 136.35
INVOICE 3946400
11/26/19 60069 60015 P 01/28/20 0601118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES : 94.59
INVOICE 2933287
98 11/26/18 60062 60015 P 01/28/20 0601118 O0A10 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 95.12
INVOICE 2937198
998 11/27/19 60069 60015 P 01/28/20 0601118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 18.69
INVOICE: 2961468
11/19/19 60065 60015 P 01/28/20 0601118 0650 9600 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 382.45
INVOICE 2768072
11/19/19 60065 60015 P 01/28/20 0601118 0650 8600 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 65.69
INVOICE: 2787258
11/20/189 60065 60015 P 01/28/20 0601118 0650 9600 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 178.98
INVOICE 2805497
12/05/19 2007221 60014 P 01/28/20 0011075 0695 FURNITURE AND FIXTURES 263.49
INVOICE 3105701
99 12/05/189 2007221 60014 P 01/28/20 0001087 0810 GENERAL SUPPLIES 63,62
INVOICE 3063625
3% 11/07/19 2007190 60014 P Q1/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 109.65
INVOICE: 2489700
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DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
90854 11/08/19 2007190 60014 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 25.49
INVOICE: 2515916
11/18/19 2007215 60014 P 01/28/20 0601887 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 19.99
INVOICE: 2761255
39 11/19/1% 2007215 60014 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 7.99
INVOICE: 2765550
39 11/19/19 60014 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL -7.99
INVOICE: 776129
99 11/22/1% 2007215 60014 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERTAL 7.99
INVOICE: 2874302
99 11/22/19 2004174 60014 P 01/28/2C 0011080 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 126.18
INVOICE: 2876096
99 11/25/12 2004174 60014 P 01/28/20 0011080 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 3.99
INVOICE: 2898190
11/25/19 2004174 60014 P 01/28/20 0011080 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 11.03
INVOICE: 2898191
11725719 2004174 60014 P 01/28/20 001108BC 0610 GEMERAL SUPELIES 12,44
INVOICE: 2918588
99968 12/05/19 2745012 60016 P 01/28/20 1852104 0610 125F GENERAL SUPPLIES 138.36
IOVOICE: 3064298
69 12/05/19 2745012 60016 P 01/28/20 1852104 0610 125F GENERAL SUPPLIES 20.74
INVOICE: 31063983
VENDOR TOTALS 27,520.51 YTD INVOICED 32,198.72 YTD PATD 6,894.77
3129 RALPH FUGATE
100550 01/22/20 2108013 60067 P D1/28/20 0602104 0672 125F PERSONAL SVC (BCTIVITY FN 483.00
INVOICE: 0000001
100555 01/21/20 2108012 60067 P 01/28/20 0602104 0672 125F PERSONAL SVC (ACTIVITY FN 499.00
INVOICE: 0000001
VENDOR TOTARLS 982,00 YTD INVOICED 982.00 YTD PAID 982,00
5201 OAKLEY RILEY
100278 12/19/19 60094 P 01/28/20 0002121 (580  337F TRAVEL 45,10
INVOICE: DECEMBER 2019
937 12/06/1% 2000454 60094 P 01/28/20 1502121 0580 337F TRAVEL 126.28
INVOICE: 2000454
VENDOR TOQTALS 514.13 YTD INVOICED 514.13 YTD BAID 171.38
5398 REBECCA WATKINS
99350 12/10/19 60108 P 01/28/20 0011071 G580 TRAVEL 73.80
INVOICE: 4TH QTR 2019
VENDOR TOTALS 130.67 YTD INVOICED 219.23 YTD PAID 73.80
4565 REGGIE HAMILTON
100333 12/20/19 60086 P 01/28/20 0001137 0580 TRAVEL 683.08
INVOICE: DECEMBER 2019
99955 11/22/19 60086 P 01/28/20 0001137 0580 TRAVEL 832,71
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INVOQICE: NOVEMBER 2019
VENDOR TOTALS 3,926.30 YTD INVOICED 3,926.30 YTD PAID 1,515.77
6589 RFH, PLLC
99546 11/18/19 2004184 60148 F 031/28/20 0011071 0342 AUDITING SERVICES 16,500.00
INVOICE: 128742
VENDOR TOTALS 16,500.00 YTD INVOICED 16,500.00 YTD PAID 16, 500.00
5509 RICKEY WASSON
100457 01/16/20 2007291 60102 P 0]1/28/20 0601987 0694 EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES AND MA 130.00
TNVOTICE:  01/16/20
VENDOR TCTALS 1,230.00 ¥YTD INVQICED 1,230.00 YTD PAID 130.00
6577 RIVERSIDE ASSESSMENTS, LLC
99910 11/16/19 2014070 60146 P 01/28/20 0002121 (646  337F TESTS 1,586,33
THVOICE: INV018899
VYENDCR TOTALS 1,782.42 YTD INVOICED 1,782.42 YTD PAID 1,586.33
557 ROSE BROS. DEPT. STORE
lOO?ég gé/%9/20 2108010 60024 P 01/28/20 0602104 06B0 004FB WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 255.92
QICE 4
953956 12/11/189 2745013 60024 P 01/28/20 1852104 0680 0C4FM WELFARE {FOOD/CLOTHES/UTT 722.85%
INVOICE: 3632
VENDOR TOTALS $78.77 YTD INVOICED 978.77 YTD PAID 878.77
3853 RUSCHELLE HAMILTON
39960 11/23/19 2000417 60074 P 01/28/20 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 146.28
INVOICE: 02000417
VENDOR TOTELS 167.45 YTD INVOICED 167.45 YTD PAID 146.28
2357 SABRINA MCELROY
99961 11/18/1% 2000398 60056 P 01/28/20 0302118 0581 310F TRAVEL - IN DISTRICT 74.62
INVOICE: 02000398
VENDCR TOTALS 566.83 YTD INVOICED. 650.06 YTD PAID 74.62
4528 SCHILLER ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE
100069 lZ/é%/lQ 2007251 63085 P 01/28/20 0001087 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 255,00
INVOICE: 447835
100?&3 %iéé%/lQ 2007249 60085 P Q1/28/20 0601387 (439 OTHER REPAIR AND MAINTENA 415,20
QICE: q
100118 335%3519 2007264 60085 P 01/28/20 0001087 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 99.67
INVOICE
100177 12/23/19 2007250 60085 P 01/28/20 0001087 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 892,50
INVOICE: 44B27%
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DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
100451 01/06/20 2007258 60085 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 222.90
INVOICE 448787
10 Igg - é%é%gélB 2007195 60085 P 01/28/20 1503603 0450 19320 CONSTRUCTICN SERVICES 16,494.78
OIC
10 INg ren %ggggélQ 2007195 60085 P 01/28/20 1503603 0450 19320 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 3,780,52
0
100591 12/30/19 2007195 60085 P 01/28/20 1503603 0450 15320 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 4,215.75%
INVOICE: 448637
VENDOR TQTALS 31,247.72 YTD INVOICED 31,553.72 ¥YTD PAID 26,366.32
1472 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.
100068 12/11/19 2014057 60041 P 01/28/20 0302121 0610 337F GENERAL SUPPLIES 30.20
INVOICE 208124360804
100480 12/17/19 2014085 60041 B 01/28/20 §002121 0610 337F GENERAL SUPPLIES 229.01
INVOICE 208124390518
29 li/18/19 2014057 60041 F 01/28/20 0302121 0610 337F GENERAL SUPPLIES 26.39
INVOICE 208124136252
11/19/19% 2014071 60041 P 02/28/20 (0302121 081D 337F GENERAL SUPPLIES 35.16
INVOICE: 208124276149
VENDOR TOTALS 3,519.25 YTD INVCQICED 6,169,09 YTD PAID 320.76
1373 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO,
10008 12/13/19 2007217 60037 P 01/28/20 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 287.69
INVOICE: 8808-6
VENDOR TOTALS 1,791.99 YTD INVOICED 2,286,1% YTD PAID 287.89
1474 SOUTHPAW ENTERPRISES, INC
100067 12/11/1%9 2014083 60042 P 01/28/20 0001121 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 16.50
INVQICE: 0460006-IN
99917 11/20/19 2014072 60042 P 01/28/20 0001121 08610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 76.95
INVQOICE: 0458017-IN
VENDOR TOTALS 93,45 YTD INVOICED 93.45 YTD PAID 93.45
1729 STACY MCKNIGHT
100200 12/13/18 2000448 60045 P Q1/28/20 0011080 0580 TRAVEL 66.83
INVOICE: 2000448
VENDOR TCTALS 258.74 YTD INVOICED 353.04 YTD PAID 66.83
4683 STAPLES INC,
100226 12/07/19 2018134 6008% P 01/28/20 0005101 061Q GENERAL SUPPLIES 182.60
INVOICE: 3433242770
100527 01l/18/20 2018159 60085 P 01/28/20 0005101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 328.68
INVOICE: 3436646551
VENDCR TOTALS 1,963.60 YTD INVOICED 1,963.60 YTD PAID 521.28
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6339 STATE ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY
100137 12/16/18 2004103 60128 P Q1/26/20 0601387 0657 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 1,264,050
INVOICE: 14405346-00
VENDOR TOTALS 7,699.64 YTD INVOICED 7,699.64 YTD PARID 1,264.06
6040 SUSAN WATTS
100199 11/26/19 2000093 60115 P 01/28/20 0001029 0580 TRAVEL 15,09
INVOICE: (2000093
1 9 12/17/19 2000486 60115 P 01/28/20 0001029 0580 TRAVEL 33.29
INVCICE: 2000486
100280 12/31/19 2000094 60115 P 01/28/20 0001029 0580 TRAVEL 15.08
INVOICE: 02000094
100335 11/22/19 60115 P 01/28/20 0001029 0580 TRAVEL 132.84
INVOICE: NOVEMBER 2019
100387 12/158/18 60115 P 01/28/20 0001029 0580 TRAVEL 133.25
INVOICE: DECEMBER 2020
VENDOR TOTALS 1,631.57 YTD INVOICED 1,646,.58 YTD PAID 329,55
4771 TABITHA NARPIER
100275 12/20/19 60091 P 01/28/20 0005101 05BQ TRAVEL 18.04
INVOICE: DECEMBER 2019
100558 01/06/20Q 2000501 60091 P 01/28/20 Q005101 0580 TRAVEL 24.03
THVOTICE: 2000501
9941 12/06/13 2000307 60091 P 01/28/20 Q005101 0580 TRAVEL 125.6%
INVOICE: 02000307
995 11/22/1% 60031 P 01/28/20 0005101 0580 TRAVEL 18.04
INVOICE: NOVEMBER 2019
VENDCR TOTALS €57.84 YTD INVOICED 867.51 ¥TD BALID 185.7%7
3080 TINA COYLE
100011 11/15/19 2000434 60065 P 01/28/20 0252001 0580  343E TRAVEL 45.10
INVOICE: 2000434
VENDOR TOTALS 137,00 YTD INVCICED 181.44 ¥YTD PRID 45.10
6126 TRANE U.S. INC.
99945 12/03/19 2007135 60121 P 01/28/20 0301987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 668,00
INVOTCE: 310453463
VENDOR TOTALS 1,336,00 YTD INVOICED 1,336.00 YTD PAID 668,00
3912 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
100474 12/01/19 2004009 60076 P 01/28/20 0011080 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 1,712.65
TNVOICE: 045-284001
VENDOR TQTALS 3,425.30 YTD INVOICED 3,425.30 YTD PBRID 1,712,656

6187

ULINE, INC.
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WARRANT: 200128 TO FISCAL 2020/07 07/01/201% TO 06/30/2020
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE @L ACCCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
100126 12/09/19 2007252 60123 P 01/28/20 0001087 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 78.35
INVOICE: 115083272
100194 12/16/19 2007265 60123 P 01/28/20 0001087 06140 GENERAL SUPPLIES 225.12
INVOICE:; 115312863
g0 12/10/19 60073 60123 P 01/28/2G 0601118 0695 9600 FURNITURE AND FIXTURES 6,047.41
INVOICE: 115098860
VENDOR TOTALS B,884.93 YTD INVQICED 8,B884.93 YTD BPAID 6,350.88
2113 VARIETY PIZZA
1000049 12/16/19 2010055 60054 P 01/28/20 0662147 0616 15YF FQOD NON INSTR NON FOOD § 66,96
INVOICE: 12/16/19
VENDOR TOTALS 157.92 YTD INVOICED 157.92 YTD PAID 66.96
2372 W. W. GRAINGER, INC
100324 12/30/19 2007219 60058 P 01/28/20 1851987 0439 OTHER REPAIR AND MAINTENA 809.01
INVOICE 9397013765
100325 12/13/1% 2007168 60058 P D1/2B/20 0662087 0697 18CE OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL -340.22
INVOICE: 93851645619
VENDOR TOTALS 809.01 YTD INVOICED 80%.01 YTD PAID 468,79
4878 WAYNE SIZEMORE
100272 12/18/19 60022 P 01/28/20 0002121 0580 337F TRAVEL 54.12
INVQCICE: DECEMBER 2019
100551 01/17/20 2000502 60092 P 01/28/20 0002121 0580 337F TRAVEL 26.57
INVOICE: 2000502
835 12/06/19 2000452 60092 P 01/28/20 0002121 Q580 337F TRAVEL 23.86
INVOICE: 2000452
99934 11/26/19 2000453 60092 P 01/28/20 0002121 0580 337F TRAVEL 489.66
INVQIGE: 2000453
995971 11/20/19 80092 P 01/28/20 0002121 0580 337F TRAVEL 51.25
INVOICE: NOVEMBER 2019
VENDOR TOTALS 1,541.35 YTD INVOICED 1,541.35 YTD PAID 645.46
3873 WHAYNE SUPPLY COMPANY, INC.
100024 10/29/19 2163068 60075 P 01/28/20 3011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 227.36
INVOICE INV01230727
100076 12/11/1% 2169105 60075 P 01/28/20 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 208.49
INVOICE INV01258072
100079 12/09/13 2169099 60075 P 01/28/20 9011086 08663 REPAIR PARTS 325.00
INVGICE INVD1257195
100080 12/06/19 2169101 60075 P 01/28/20 9011086 0663 REPAIR PARTS 13%.60
INVQICE INVD1257193
100081 12/04/19 2169093 60075 P 01/28/20 9011096 0663 REFAIR PARTS 44,74
INVOICE: INV(1254561
100183 12/18/19 2169049 60075 P Q1/28/20 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS -246,92
INVOICE: CMO00157168
100343 12/12/19 2169106 60075 P 01/28/20 9011096 (663 REPAIR PARTS 71.55
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9986chay | PAID WARRANT REPORT | appdwarr
WARRANT: 200128 T3 FISCAL 2020/07 07/01/201% TO 06/30/2020
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VQUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTICN
INVGICE: 1INV0126019¢
100344 12/31/19 2169100 60075 P 01/28/20 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 1,123.50
INVOICE INV01269783
100345 01/02/20 2169100 60075 P 01/28/20 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS -270.00
INVOICE: CM000157937
10 7 01/02/20 2169113 60075 P 01/28/20 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 134.46
INVOICE: INVQ1270701
100348 12/13/19 2169102 60075 P 01/28/20 9011096 0863 REPATR PARTS 854.13
INVOICE: INV01261273
160505 01/14/20 2169128 60075 P 01/28/20 9011096 0663 REPARIR PARTS 7.68
INVOICE INV0127851%
100506 01/14/20 2169129 60075 P 01/28/20 9011096 0663 REPAIR PRRTS 370.71
INVOICE: INVQ1278521
VENDOR TOTALS 10,783.54 YTD INVOICED 10,980.58 YTD PRID 2,890.30
1801 WIESER EDUCATICNAL, INC.
29927 11/086/1 2000320 63048 P 01/28/20 0312188 0643 314F SUPPLEMENTARY BKS/STUDY G 655%.59
INVOICE: 51332
VENDOR TOTALS 1,994.61 YTD INVOICED 1,994,681 YTD PRID £5%.58
5672 WILLIAM NOBLE
100334 12/23/19 60111 P 01/28/20 9201134 0580 TRAVEL 101,68
INVQICE: DECEMBER 2019
VENDOR TQTALS 906.62 YTD INVOICED 948.90 YTD PAID 101.68
6107 WILSON LANGUAGE TRAINING CORPORATION
100473 01/07/20 2004194 60120 P 01/28/20 0002001 0644 646F TEXTBOOKS 1,243.32
INVOICE 1785204
100473 01/07/20 2004184 60120 P 01/28/20 0302001 0644 646F TEXTBOCKS 621.64
INVOICE 1789204
100473 01/07/20 2004134 60120 P 01/28/20 1502001 0644 646F TEXTROOKS 621.64
INVOICE 1789204
100473 01/07/20 2004194 60120 P 01/28/20 1852001 0644 646F TEXTBOOKS 621.64
INVQICE: 1785204
VENDOR TOTALS 3,108.24 YTD INVOICED 3,108.24 YTD PAID 3,108.24
3459 WOQDWIND AND BRASSWIND
100281 12/13/189 2000334 60069 P 01/28/20 0602052 (0610  436FG GENERAL SUPPLIES 12,75
INVOICE ARINV514218916
100304 11/13/19 2000334 60069 P 01/28/20 0602052 0610  436FG GENERAL SUFPLIES 570,00
INVOICE: ARINV50888795
100305 11/20/19 2000334 6006% P 01/28/20 0602052 0610  436FG GENERAL SUFPLIES 195.00
INVOICE: ARINY50981003
100306 11/29/19 2000334 6006% P 01/28/20 0602052 0610  436FG GENERAL SUPPLIES 195.00
INVOICE ARINV51100987
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9896chay | PAID WARRANT REPORT | appdwarx
WARRANT: 200128 TO FISCAL 2020/07 07/01/2018 To 06/30/2020
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
VENDOR TOTALS 1,881.25 YTD INVOICED 2,256.25 YTD PRID 972.75
2480 WORLDWIDE EQUIPMENT - HERITAGE INC
100354 10/17/19 2169116 60059 P 01/28/20 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 195.00
INVOICE: 96I131876
VENDOR TOTALS B,063.60 YTD INVOICED 8,395.98 YTD PAID 185.00
3532 XPEDX (VERITIV)
100376 11/26/19 30016 60070 P 01/28/20 0301118 0614 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,532.50
INVOICE: 060-84506920
100428 12/06/19 2000416 60070 P 01/28/20 1502797 0610 310EM GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,272.80
INVOICE: 060-84513260
VENDOR TOTALS 13,329.30 YTD INVOICED 13,329.30 YTD PAID 2,805.30
REPORT TOTALS 352,000.52

COUNT BMOUNT

TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS 151 352, 000.52
** END OF REPCRT - Generated by Cathy Hayes **
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o BREATHITT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
~OUT O "G_OU'N'TY - INDIVID DUAL? TR—AV"E' L. REQUEST AND REIMBURSEMENT FORM

,'5axpanses raimbursad

NAME: :F:h_ lip.iWat;s

MEETING
PURPOSE: -

... PHYSICAL'HOME ADDHESS:

Daté . . . Time

MEEﬂNG )

QAIE :m___FlETUHN S

PEPARTURE

Cost: $ $25000 :

REGISTRATION :FEE REGUIRED:..
HOTEL REQUESTED

$B05.22

‘ ] BEABL Y
Fac.wsc PRESCHDOLHAND B
BENERAL PUND| oo s

Tﬁ‘LE 2
RURAL-LOW|

Purchase Order nurmibier assianed by finance. olfice:

RHOCOF

A
EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE

[ PRINGIPALISLIPEAVIBOR SIGNATE

'ACH RECE ..:-s'EoRPA KING, " , REGISTRATION FEES, LODGING; AND ALL MEALS!

DID YOU DRIVE?. Gheck box: mﬁes 0 No | ' o
MlLEAQE.HOUND.TH]P . {1, 2 x STATE HAfE:___.._;LL s é’ ?5 S .
TOLLS: . _ PAHKING: REEIS?EATI'QN FEES:_ 5 B '

MUST A

LODGING _ __HOFDAYS $
MEAL LIMITS: BREAKFAST-$10; LUNCH-$15; DINNER-$20 WITH JTEMIZED RECEIPTS. NO'TIPS OR ALCOHOL,
DATE ‘lﬂ,zg BREAKFAST §. LUNGH '8 omner s J0. 84
oATE 1919 ‘BREAKFAST s._ .. LUNGCH -8 N DINNER. & zoub»"’

DATE __  BREAKFAST. § LNCH . DNNER g

DATE _  BREAKFAST & LUNCH 8 . DINNER 8

DATE BREAKFAST & LUNGH & . _ DINNER  § 5 35,84

MOTAT: OLAIM: § j_.?_-?.’b‘?ﬁ /

| ieraby cerfify that Ihe abava is & correct sttement ol lhe ainount due tfom ife Hreathitt County Board of E‘duc‘éifon for. fréive exgensey

Pib G | VEIE ‘?

EMPLDYEE‘ SIGNATURE ’ DATE

Revised 08/22/2017
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NAME: _.Emu|pwmt'_ss-

MEETING. 4
PURFOSE:; _ Becambar KBE Eear-:! Meaﬂng

G Duﬂﬂ

500 Soiwar Bivel Frankfort KY 40601,

Dlati - Tl

mestmel R i B
DATE | dpijpog | CERANTUER ﬁl.,"Af;%i.'A’fD!E! e

Telaia0ie| ',Lf»;b@;,f?ii%

| Goshis___

o E ”"lrmran :
- EsteCoal s, '

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yoz
Yes

AEGISTRATION FEE HEQUIRED;
HOTEL REOUESTED]
SUB TEACHER REG. (AFP. 580,
MEALS ns-:csuas*r' D |
MILEAGE REQUESTED:

FO = 17 i )
TEE e - B ] mmm(. L Pm:scﬂoeuwm
N R ) SRR I -+ ¢ R EHE:I}AL ru‘.u 1 5[!0-- .

Purchage Qmar‘ilul'nizi:):tl'a's.sigi'l'lﬁﬁ“W(ifiﬂﬁfiﬁ allige. .

Ao00MA

MUST ATTAGH RECEIPTS FOR PARK

DD YOU DRWE” Clingk bok: [ 5&‘95 EE NO
MILEAGEROUNO TaP: B X STATERATE: -
TOLLS; _RARKING: .. REGISTRATION FEES: it $

GErhich e

LODGING # OF DAYS 5
MEAL LINITS: BAEAKFAST-510; LUNCH:$15; DINNEA-S20 WiTH [TEMIZED REGEIPTS. NO TIRS OR ALCOMOL:

DATE L BREAKEASY S . LUMGH S ... DHNER 5.

BATE o BHEAKFAST 5. . :‘_: 4 LUNCH e DIMHER
' o BREAKFAST B ~ ) LUNCH §w ORNER